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1     Rick Elliott           M2024        1/187       15:25
2     Drew Cargill           M1519        1/258       16:00
3     Ryan Arthur            M2529        1/261       16:01
4     Sam Payne              M1519        2/258       16:42
5     Nathan Boys            M1519        3/258       16:50
6     Jacob Spence           M1519        4/258       16:51
7     Brandon Johnson        M1519        5/258       16:52
8     Josh Mullins           M2024        2/187       16:52
9     Austin Gott            M1519        6/258       16:56
10    Max Robinson           M1519        7/258       16:58
11    Austin Slagel          M1519        8/258       17:09
12    Josh Steele            M2529        2/261       17:10
13    Dillon Puzzo           M1519        9/258       17:12
14    William Shadwick       M1519       10/258       17:19
15    Kyler Haumann          M1519       11/258       17:24
16    Danel Seibes           M1519       12/258       17:27
17    Jessy Snow             M1519       13/258       17:31
18    Stephen Dodson         M2024        3/187       17:33
19    Joseph Brown           M1519       14/258       17:33
20    Jon Calvin             M2529        3/261       17:33
21    Lincoln Shryack        M2024        4/187       17:36
22    Spencer Haik           M1014        1/253       17:36
23    Christopher Mooneyham  M1519       15/258       17:38
24    Michael Schneiter      M3034        1/225       17:44
25    Brandon Martin         M1519       16/258       17:45
26    Marc Moor              M2024        5/187       17:49
27    Jesse Edwards          M1519       17/258       17:51
28    Andrew Johnson         M2529        4/261       18:05
29    Charley Hogue          M3539        1/233       18:05
30    Bryce Heffington       M1519       18/258       18:08
31    Jonathan Murphy        M1519       19/258       18:10
32    Josie Wilcox           F1519        1/322       18:12
33    James Collins          M1519       20/258       18:14
34    Adam Reichert          M2529        5/261       18:15
35    David Hunsucker        M4044        1/223       18:17
36    Alex Thorton           M1519       21/258       18:18
37    Nathan Poindexter      M2529        6/261       18:19
38    Nathan Matney          M2529        7/261       18:19
39    John Cochran           M1519       22/258       18:20
40    James Pettit           M2024        6/187       18:27
41    Courtney Waltbillig    F2024        1/266       18:32
42    Todd Mallow            M4044        2/223       18:33
43    Zach Collette          M1519       23/258       18:35
44    Cullen Bryant          M1519       24/258       18:38
45    Zachery Farrand        M1519       25/258       18:39
46    Doug Assenmachez       M4549        1/185       18:41
47    Caleb Cunningham       M2024        7/187       18:42
48    Mike Studer            M4044        3/223       18:51
49    Quinlan Moll           M1014        2/253       18:54
50    Clinton Petty          M4044        4/223       18:54
51    Brandon Sherrer        M2529        8/261       18:58
52    Scott Podliska         M4044        5/223       18:58
53    Scott Dunsmuir         M3539        2/233       19:00
54    Warren Wisner          M5559        1/142       19:08
55    Kenneth Schramm        M4549        2/185       19:09
56    Joseph Moseley         M1519       26/258       19:13
57    Mark Mason             M4044        6/223       19:13
58    James Ferguson         M1519       27/258       19:15
59    Mark Rodgman           M2024        8/187       19:18
60    Dathan Atchison        M4044        7/223       19:19
61    Andrew Montgomery      M2024        9/187       19:22
62    Ryan Yelle             M2529        9/261       19:23
63    Tyler Henry            M2529       10/261       19:24
64    Brandon Smith          M1519       28/258       19:25
65    Bob Spence             M4044        8/223       19:26
66    Jeremy Davis           M1519       29/258       19:28
67    Garron Schweighardt    M1014        3/253       19:28
68    Christian Wirth        M3034        2/225       19:28
69    Scott Deckard          M3539        3/233       19:29
70    Casey Bunnell          M3539        4/233       19:29
71    Tyler Somogye          M1014        4/253       19:30
72    John Brockman          M3034        3/225       19:31
73    Robin Trotman          M3539        5/233       19:31
74    Landon Hough           M3034        4/225       19:32
75    Patrick Thomas         M3539        6/233       19:35
76    Josh Roberts           M2529       11/261       19:35
77    Zach Robinette         M1519       30/258       19:39
78    Cole Duckworth         M2024       10/187       19:50
79    Matthew Tucker         M1519       31/258       19:50
80    Christopher Wood       M1519       32/258       19:50
81    Olivia Francka         F1519        2/322       19:50
82    Jerry Ragsdale         M4044        9/223       19:51
83    Lauren Collette        F1519        3/322       19:51
84    Seth Miller            M2024       11/187       19:53
85    Christian Lowry        M2024       12/187       19:53
86    Donnie Wise            M1519       33/258       19:55
87    Shane Logan            M2024       13/187       19:58
88    Zach Kellner           M1519       34/258       20:00
89    Jordan Inman           M1014        5/253       20:00
90    Dylan Goodin           M1519       35/258       20:01
91    Nate Comer             M1519       36/258       20:01
92    Gregory Wilke          M4044       10/223       20:02
93    Marisa Frazier         F1519        4/322       20:02
94    Tom Reichert           M4549        3/185       20:04
95    Mark Gullett           M3539        7/233       20:07
96    Allen Cowherd          M2024       14/187       20:09
97    Tom Braun              M5559        2/142       20:10
98    Alex Dowell            M2024       15/187       20:10
99    Zachary Smith          M1519       37/258       20:11
100   Chandler Yeary         M1519       38/258       20:11
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101   Anna Assenmachez       F4044        1/258       20:11
102   Jeremy Inman           M1014        6/253       20:12
103   William Burton         M1519       39/258       20:12
104   Logan Prescott         M1519       40/258       20:13
105   Colten Harris          M2024       16/187       20:14
106   Tus Pyatt              M3539        8/233       20:16
107   John Gage              M5559        3/142       20:17
108   Chris Miller           M2529       12/261       20:19
109   Erica Freiert          F1519        5/322       20:20
110   Connor Bevel           M1519       41/258       20:22
111   Casey Moore            M3539        9/233       20:23
112   Cameron Cunningham     M2529       13/261       20:24
113   Jason Sorgenfrei       M3539       10/233       20:25
114   Aaron Freeman          M1519       42/258       20:25
115   James Woodward         M1519       43/258       20:30
116   Christopher Saladin    M1519       44/258       20:30
117   Jeffery Stubblefield   M5054        1/180       20:32
118   Pearson Montgomery     M1519       45/258       20:34
119   Brenda Varela          F1519        6/322       20:35
120   Robert Hedgpeth        M2529       14/261       20:37
121   Din K Sommer           M3034        5/225       20:37
122   Lindsey Dukewits       F2024        2/266       20:41
123   Kent Dotson            M3034        6/225       20:43
124   Andrew Hendrix         M2024       17/187       20:43
125   Tom Morrison           M5559        4/142       20:43
126   Michael Devoss         M1519       46/258       20:45
127   Allyn Wollard          M5559        5/142       20:45
128   Blake White            F1519        7/322       20:46
129   Steve Hession          M4044       11/223       20:46
130   Chloe Key              F2529        1/406       20:47
131   J D M Bogle            M1014        7/253       20:48
132   Zach Roberts           M1519       47/258       20:48
133   Keith Gardner          M3539       11/233       20:48
134   Justin Penrose         M3034        7/225       20:50
135   Brett Somogye          M1014        8/253       20:50
136   Nathan Beaver          M1014        9/253       20:53
137   Scott Davis            M3539       12/233       20:53
138   Rachel Trapp           F1519        8/322       20:53
139   Kacy Hession           F1519        9/322       20:55
140   Michael Dockery        M2529       15/261       20:56
141   Jason McLoud           M1519       48/258       20:58
142   Ryan Randell           M1519       49/258       20:59
143   Roddy Rogers           M5054        2/180       21:00
144   Andy Ford              M3539       13/233       21:00
145   Jacob Wheeler          M1519       50/258       21:01
146   Josh Fernelius         M1519       51/258       21:01
147   Connor Randell         M1519       52/258       21:02
148   Allen Swisher          M1519       53/258       21:03
149   Rance Recla            M4549        4/185       21:03
150   Bob Steele             M5054        3/180       21:03
151   Will Lampe             M2529       16/261       21:03
152   Dalton MacKey          M1519       54/258       21:03
153   John Hofstetter        M3034        8/225       21:04
154   Nick Rapp              M1519       55/258       21:04
155   Jonah Ragsdale         M1519       56/258       21:04
156   Abraham Saldana        M2529       17/261       21:05
157   Zane Medley            M1519       57/258       21:06
158   Evan Strickland        M1519       58/258       21:06
159   Joanna Geiss           F2529        2/406       21:08
160   Chloe Andrews          F1014        1/263       21:09
161   Patrick Carpenter      M4549        5/185       21:10
162   Adam Carroll           M2024       18/187       21:12
163   Cameron Smith          M1014       10/253       21:13
164   Chris Andrews          M4549        6/185       21:13
165   Bailey Hession         F1519       10/322       21:13
166   Libia Chandler         F3034        1/356       21:14
167   Doug Frednick          M3034        9/225       21:17
168   Anthony Fisher         M4549        7/185       21:19
169   Tyson Hagale           M3034       10/225       21:19
170   Stuart Smith           M2024       19/187       21:20
171   Kelly Ash              M4549        8/185       21:20
172   Christian Capehart     M1014       11/253       21:20
173   Cameron Mansker        M0109        1/131       21:21
174   Jeremy Petrich         M1519       59/258       21:21
175   Joy Schneiter          F2529        3/406       21:23
176   Josh Dukewits          M2529       18/261       21:24
177   Kenneth Helms          M3034       11/225       21:24
178   Richard Johnson        M5559        6/142       21:25
179   Kaitlyn Cravens        F1519       11/322       21:26
180   Brock Johnson          M1519       60/258       21:26
181   Andrew Greek           M1519       61/258       21:26
182   Zachary Willoughby     M1519       62/258       21:26
183   Tim Draper             M4044       12/223       21:27
184   Rachel Ingram          F2529        4/406       21:29
185   Jason Kester           M2024       20/187       21:30
186   Blake Maples           M2024       21/187       21:30
187   Joanne Roberts         F2529        5/406       21:31
188   Zachary Waske          M2529       19/261       21:32
189   Bernard Baltz III      M2529       20/261       21:34
190   Dustin Miller          M4044       13/223       21:34
191   Bridett Caruthers      F1519       12/322       21:36
192   Jon Wilson             M3539       14/233       21:38
193   Andrea Stevens         F2529        6/406       21:38
194   Jake Smith             M1014       12/253       21:41
195   Dustin Lair            M3034       12/225       21:41
196   Cheryl Govero          F3034        2/356       21:42
197   Dalston Ward           M2024       22/187       21:42
198   Chris Seris            M3539       15/233       21:42
199   Nicholas Hill          M2529       21/261       21:43
200   Lucas Phillips         M1519       63/258       21:43
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201   Michael Hawkins        M5054        4/180       21:44
202   Wes Snyder             M2024       23/187       21:45
203   Eric Sells             M2024       24/187       21:45
204   Micah Dent             M3539       16/233       21:46
205   Kelly Devlin           F1519       13/322       21:47
206   Jake Pritchett         M1519       64/258       21:47
207   Kristi Edwards         F3034        3/356       21:47
208   Andrew Stone           M2024       25/187       21:47
209   Ryan Slight            M3539       17/233       21:48
210   Heath Samsel           M2529       22/261       21:48
211   Melinda Ray            F5054        1/192       21:49
212   Kara Speights          F1519       14/322       21:50
213   Mark Fiedler           M4044       14/223       21:51
214   Scott Fandrich         M4549        9/185       21:52
215   Andrew Polk            M1519       65/258       21:52
216   James Cunningham       M5054        5/180       21:52
217   Jared Taylor           M2529       23/261       21:53
218   Christopher Mbugua     M3034       13/225       21:54
219   Andrew Tarka           M1519       66/258       21:55
220   Dee Sheridan           F3539        1/337       21:55
221   Robb Woodruff          M4549       10/185       21:56
222   Rich Stewart           M3539       18/233       21:56
223   Jason Gabathuler       M3034       14/225       21:56
224   Ted Netzer             M6064         1/55       21:57
225   Beau Moonayham         M3034       15/225       21:58
226   Cale Danielson         M1519       67/258       21:58
227   Dale Gehris            M5054        6/180       22:00
228   Kevin Miller           M2024       26/187       22:00
229   Alex Cano              M6064         2/55       22:01
230   Scott Pettit           M5054        7/180       22:02
231   Seth Wheeler           M1519       68/258       22:04
232   Dave Hein              M2529       24/261       22:04
233   Rusty Popp             M4044       15/223       22:05
234   Jack Hogan             M1519       69/258       22:08
235   Katie Speights         F1519       15/322       22:08
236   Nathan Fortner         M3034       16/225       22:08
237   Rachel Hurst           F2529        7/406       22:09
238   Brenton Griffith       M1519       70/258       22:11
239   Adam Pearson           M1519       71/258       22:11
240   Eric Horning           M3034       17/225       22:12
241   Jason Womelsdorf       M2529       25/261       22:13
242   Alex King              M2529       26/261       22:14
243   Tyler Maddox           M1519       72/258       22:16
244   Gerald Downey          M3539       19/233       22:17
245   Paul Richardson        M2529       27/261       22:17
246   David Kay              M2529       28/261       22:20
247   Mikael MacKinney       M3034       18/225       22:20
248   Parker Nelson          M1014       13/253       22:21
249   Hannah Montgomery      F1519       16/322       22:22
250   Jim Coker              M3539       20/233       22:23
251   Corey Matzat           M4044       16/223       22:23
252   Jordan Theobald        M2024       27/187       22:24
253   Brendon Smith          M1519       73/258       22:25
254   Andrew Wooley          M1014       14/253       22:27
255   Jadon Noble            M1014       15/253       22:27
256   Jana Noble             F3539        2/337       22:28
257   Rafael Lozano          M2529       29/261       22:29
258   William M Bishop       M4549       11/185       22:30
259   Artur Vasilyev         M1519       74/258       22:31
260   Drew Ming              M2529       30/261       22:31
261   Paul Maness            M4044       17/223       22:31
262   Jonathon Foster        M3034       19/225       22:33
263   Heather Huntsman       F2529        8/406       22:34
264   Tim Eldridge           M3034       20/225       22:35
265   Tim Schatz             M2024       28/187       22:35
266   Jeff Witt              M4549       12/185       22:35
267   Cameron T Eoff         M3034       21/225       22:35
268   Gerald Jenkins         M4549       13/185       22:37
269   Eric Skibinski         M1519       75/258       22:38
270   Anna Jones             F3539        3/337       22:38
271   Brenda Villarreal      F1014        2/263       22:38
272   Shan Wilson            M4044       18/223       22:39
273   Hailey Chapman         F1519       17/322       22:39
274   Alicia Wimberley       F3034        4/356       22:40
275   Zion Spurgeon          M2529       31/261       22:40
276   Paul Wunderlich        M5559        7/142       22:41
277   Jacob Eck              M1014       16/253       22:41
278   Janissa Wilson         F1519       18/322       22:44
279   Jim Speights           M5054        8/180       22:45
280   Matt Summers           M3539       21/233       22:45
281   Meg Comte              F2024        3/266       22:45
282   Camp Carter            M1519       76/258       22:45
283   Alex Fandrich          M1519       77/258       22:48
284   Alex Vodicka           M2529       32/261       22:48
285   Alexandria Noble       F2024        4/266       22:48
286   Jacob Haase            M1519       78/258       22:48
287   Ryan Fletcher          M2529       33/261       22:49
288   Chris Cueva            M4549       14/185       22:49
289   Jade Raynor            F1014        3/263       22:51
290   Darren Blackburn       M4044       19/223       22:51
291   Jeff Lambeth           M4044       20/223       22:52
292   Donnie Nall            M3539       22/233       22:52
293   Jennifer Caplinger     F3034        5/356       22:52
294   Daniel Griffith        M1519       79/258       22:52
295   Zach Copeland          M2529       34/261       22:53
296   Brandon Taylor         M2529       35/261       22:54
297   James Edmonson         M4044       21/223       22:54
298   Von Oeser              M1014       17/253       22:54
299   Jason Bettis           M3539       23/233       22:54
300   Chris Cochran          M3539       24/233       22:55
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301   Jeremy Parr            M1519       80/258       22:56
302   Justin Dickenson       M3539       25/233       22:58
303   Charlie Fenwick        M1519       81/258       22:58
304   Mark Nelson            M4044       22/223       22:58
305   Gerald Hindy           M5054        9/180       23:00
306   Ellen Friedmann        F3034        6/356       23:00
307   Dwight Amstutz         M3539       26/233       23:01
308   Rick Mills             M5559        8/142       23:02
309   John Powers            M5559        9/142       23:02
310   Tyler Parr             M1519       82/258       23:02
311   Allison Pettit         F2024        5/266       23:02
312   Trenton Patton         M2024       29/187       23:03
313   Tyler Beeman           M1519       83/258       23:03
314   Katy Link              F3539        4/337       23:05
315   Joshua Birky           M2529       36/261       23:05
316   Jerrod Harmon          M1519       84/258       23:06
317   Allan Cibert           M5559       10/142       23:06
318   Wayne Flowers          M2529       37/261       23:06
319   Ann Ferguson           F3034        7/356       23:07
320   Francis McShane        M4549       15/185       23:07
321   Nathan Teegarden                      0/0       23:08
322   Brent Bray             M2024       30/187       23:08
323   Brandon Kyger          M1014       18/253       23:10
324   Julie Oliver           F3034        8/356       23:11
325   Joshua Scheiderer      M1014       19/253       23:12
326   Jason Muchow           M2529       38/261       23:12
327   Jeremy Eutsler         M1519       85/258       23:14
328   Cynthia Bradley        F4549        1/264       23:14
329   Kate Wilson            F2024        6/266       23:15
330   Zac Salyers            M1014       20/253       23:16
331   Nicki Garner           F3034        9/356       23:17
332   Jason Murray           M3539       27/233       23:17
333   Cindy Hosmer           F3539        5/337       23:17
334   Scott Griffith         M3539       28/233       23:18
335   Dan Grelle             M5054       10/180       23:18
336   Megan Wood             F1519       19/322       23:19
337   David Solum            M4549       16/185       23:19
338   Jessica Wells          F2529        9/406       23:19
339   Clarence Oxendine      M2529       39/261       23:19
340   Xavier Musenger        M3034       22/225       23:21
341   Jeana Raper            F1519       20/322       23:23
342   Emily Endacott         F1014        4/263       23:24
343   Jordyn Hoskins         F1519       21/322       23:24
344   Eric Lankford          M3034       23/225       23:24
345   Megan Mills            F1519       22/322       23:24
346   Taylor Robertson       F1014        5/263       23:25
347   Courtney Frerichs      F1519       23/322       23:25
348   Jacob Bradley          M2024       31/187       23:25
349   Kiley Weaver           M2024       32/187       23:25
350   Christy Dieman         F3539        6/337       23:25
351   Brad Marshall          M4549       17/185       23:26
352   Joey Fetty             M1519       86/258       23:26
353   Luke Johnson           M1014       21/253       23:28
354   Jon Schatz             M2529       40/261       23:28
355   Elizabeth Strong       F4549        2/264       23:32
356   Ellyn Atkinson         F1519       24/322       23:32
357   Bruce Dowell           M5054       11/180       23:32
358   Sam Baugh              M5054       12/180       23:32
359   Arleigh Atkinson       F1519       25/322       23:32
360   Chelsea Snodgrass      F2024        7/266       23:33
361   Shane Hurrelbrink      M3539       29/233       23:33
362   Dylan Hosmer-Quint     M1519       87/258       23:33
363   Daniel Foster          M3034       24/225       23:35
364   Dustin Rich            M2024       33/187       23:36
365   Erik Phillips          M1519       88/258       23:36
366   Wes Fletcher           M2529       41/261       23:36
367   Michael Losey          M4044       23/223       23:38
368   Dan Meyer              M4044       24/223       23:38
369   Jacob Showalter        M2529       42/261       23:39
370   Landon Draper          M1014       22/253       23:40
371   Jason Locher           M2024       34/187       23:41
372   Katarina Heckenbach    F1014        6/263       23:42
373   Mike Niemoth           M3034       25/225       23:42
374   Sarah Goble            F2024        8/266       23:44
375   Wyatt Hicks            M1519       89/258       23:44
376   Kristy Taylor          F3034       10/356       23:44
377   Daniel Anderson        M1519       90/258       23:45
378   Jared Gohr             M1519       91/258       23:45
379   Justin Butler          M2529       43/261       23:45
380   Greg Harter            M2529       44/261       23:45
381   Russ Holland           M4549       18/185       23:46
382   Joe Moll               M4044       25/223       23:47
383   Monica Wallace         F3539        7/337       23:47
384   Julie Becker           F4044        2/258       23:47
385   Ted Wunderlich         M2529       45/261       23:50
386   Chris Lemke            M3539       30/233       23:50
387   Adam Whitten           M2529       46/261       23:50
388   James Biffert                         0/0       23:50
389   Kim Robertson          F4044        3/258       23:51
390   Zach Smith             M3034       26/225       23:51
391   Steve Crawford         M4549       19/185       23:52
392   Darla Schwertfeger     F4549        3/264       23:52
393   Tiana Shaver           F2529       10/406       23:53
394   Matthew Thornton       M2529       47/261       23:53
395   Christopher Owen       M4549       20/185       23:53
396   Jackie Small           F2529       11/406       23:53
397   Rod Maples             M5054       13/180       23:54
398   Kory Ash               M1519       92/258       23:55
399   Natalie Fletcher       F2529       12/406       23:55
400   Chris Burch            M2024       35/187       23:55
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401   Adam Jenkins           M1519       93/258       23:55
402   Andrew Quint           M5054       14/180       23:56
403   Joshua Lawrence        M1519       94/258       23:57
404   Gabriel Fleck          M4549       21/185       23:57
405   Kc Kopaska             M5054       15/180       23:58
406   Todd Rodgers           M3034       27/225       23:59
407   Russell Greek          M5054       16/180       23:59
408   Tyler Anderson         M1519       95/258       23:59
409   Sterling Lowry         M1519       96/258       24:00
410   Jacob Greek            M1519       97/258       24:00
411   Jason Boyer            M2024       36/187       24:01
412   Chris Strodtman        M3034       28/225       24:01
413   Tom Weber              M2529       48/261       24:02
414   Richard Schur          M4044       26/223       24:02
415   Jimmy Pierce           M2024       37/187       24:02
416   Brian Wright           M3034       29/225       24:03
417   Steve Carr             M4044       27/223       24:03
418   Geoff Doran            M2529       49/261       24:05
419   Michael Bakker         M1519       98/258       24:05
420   Eric Huie              M3034       30/225       24:06
421   Liz Kyger              F5054        2/192       24:07
422   Connor Collard         M1519       99/258       24:07
423   Jon Atlenson           M2024       38/187       24:08
424   Rich Vinton            M5559       11/142       24:09
425   Matt Carr              M2529       50/261       24:09
426   Timothy Watson         M2529       51/261       24:10
427   Robert Fisher          M1519      100/258       24:10
428   Alex Spiva             M1519      101/258       24:10
429   Brenton Tucker         M4549       22/185       24:10
430   Krysten Maloney        F2024        9/266       24:11
431   Jason Allen            M3539       31/233       24:12
432   Steve Anderson         M3539       32/233       24:12
433   Alisa Perkins          F3539        8/337       24:13
434   Nyssa Curtis           F2529       13/406       24:13
435   Bryan Littrell         M4044       28/223       24:14
436   Robert Keyes           M4549       23/185       24:14
437   Adam Peavler           M1519      102/258       24:14
438   Mary Hogan             F3034       11/356       24:15
439   Melissa Dowell         F2529       14/406       24:15
440   Dan Burd               M5559       12/142       24:15
441   Conor McCaskill        M1519      103/258       24:15
442   Jamie Barrett          F1519       26/322       24:15
443   Kyle Dana              M3034       31/225       24:15
444   Louis Krenn            M3539       33/233       24:16
445   Dwayne Oberbeck        M2529       52/261       24:16
446   Jennifer Megnuson      M2529       53/261       24:16
447   Todd Randell           M4044       29/223       24:16
448   Jason Ward             M3539       34/233       24:17
449   Nick Scroggins         M2024       39/187       24:18
450   Sean Kelly             M2024       40/187       24:18
451   Richie Fenwick         M1519      104/258       24:18
452   Patrick Kelly          M2024       41/187       24:19
453   Cortney Shewmaker      F2024       10/266       24:19
454   Brian Gibbs            M2529       54/261       24:19
455   Zark Green             M1519      105/258       24:19
456   Nghiep Tram            M4549       24/185       24:20
457   Alyea Azeez            F2529       15/406       24:20
458   Kate Heuther           F2529       16/406       24:21
459   Derek Rund Rund        M3034       32/225       24:21
460   Nate Barnicle          M2529       55/261       24:21
461   Dany Agee              M3539       35/233       24:21
462   Bailey Fletcher        M1014       23/253       24:21
463   Kendra Maxwell         F2529       17/406       24:21
464   Summer Rund            F3034       12/356       24:21
465   Andy Rhea              M2529       56/261       24:22
466   Ryan Cram              M0109        2/131       24:22
467   Daley Townsend         F1014        7/263       24:22
468   Jessica Casey          F2529       18/406       24:22
469   Mike Sifferman         M2529       57/261       24:22
470   Christopher Mills      M2529       58/261       24:22
471   Tyler Gunlock          M3034       33/225       24:23
472   Alex Tabor             F1519       27/322       24:23
473   David Schweitzer       M3539       36/233       24:23
474   Jacob Nickel           M2024       42/187       24:23
475   Devin Cara             M2529       59/261       24:23
476   Jeremy Crabtree        M3034       34/225       24:23
477   Colton Taff            M1014       24/253       24:24
478   Greg Abell             M2024       43/187       24:24
479   Brian Declue           M3034       35/225       24:24
480   Alec Hackett           M1519      106/258       24:24
481   Alex Pritchett                        0/0       24:25
482   Joshua Gimlin          M1014       25/253       24:25
483   Adam Brock             M1014       26/253       24:26
484   Aaron Castro           M2024       44/187       24:27
485   Molly Brewer           F1519       28/322       24:27
486   Evan Petrich           M1014       27/253       24:27
487   Tommy Young            M1519      107/258       24:27
488   Ashley Humphries       F2529       19/406       24:28
489   Joshua L Miller        M2024       45/187       24:28
490   Bradley Richardson     M3034       36/225       24:30
491   Ethan Spiva            M2024       46/187       24:31
492   Bertie Rader           F4044        4/258       24:31
493   Matthew Parrish        M3034       37/225       24:31
494   Kari Reed              F1014        8/263       24:31
495   Larry Chase            M5054       17/180       24:31
496   Joseph Russo           M1014       28/253       24:31
497   Jimmy Ashley           M2529       60/261       24:32
498   Emily Little           F3034       13/356       24:32
499   Lucas James            M1519      108/258       24:32
500   Kyle Junck             M4044       30/223       24:33
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501   Cody Anfinson          M2529       61/261       24:33
502   Rob Bernet             M4549       25/185       24:34
503   Collin Little          M3034       38/225       24:34
504   Jeff Ellis             M4044       31/223       24:34
505   Keith Samples          M3539       37/233       24:34
506   Jack Ellis             M0109        3/131       24:34
507   Chereu Coryell         F3034       14/356       24:34
508   Dennis Barnicle        M5054       18/180       24:35
509   Allison Boyer          F3539        9/337       24:35
510   Rebekah Epps-Huffman   F2529       20/406       24:36
511   Steve Kastner          M2024       47/187       24:37
512   Bob Stratton           M3034       39/225       24:38
513   Debbie Casey           F5559        1/109       24:39
514   Eric Matzat            M4044       32/223       24:39
515   Matthew Scott Andrews  M4549       26/185       24:39
516   Randy Majeski          M5054       19/180       24:39
517   Bill McCurry           M4549       27/185       24:39
518   Kimberly Moore         F3539       10/337       24:39
519   James Johnsen          M3034       40/225       24:40
520   Jim Farasy             M3034       41/225       24:40
521   Michael Kelly          M2529       62/261       24:41
522   Amanda Stasiak         F3539       11/337       24:42
523   Tracey Hasler          F4044        5/258       24:42
524   Brent Wilkinson        M3034       42/225       24:43
525   Rachel Graves          F2024       11/266       24:43
526   Alicia Green           F2529       21/406       24:44
527   Reeana Watts           F3034       15/356       24:44
528   Jim Boyd               M6064         3/55       24:44
529   Clayton Crowley        M0109        4/131       24:44
530   Steven Richardson      M3034       43/225       24:45
531   Joel Shrimpton         M2024       48/187       24:45
532   Auvia Miller           F2024       12/266       24:46
533   Wyatt Comstock         M1014       29/253       24:46
534   Joel Champ             M2529       63/261       24:46
535   Nicklaus Hooper                       0/0       24:47
536   David Spies            M3034       44/225       24:48
537   Gary Marlier           M4044       33/223       24:50
538   Greg Johnson           M3539       38/233       24:50
539   Bart Lairmore          M1519      109/258       24:50
540   Adam Showalter         M2529       64/261       24:50
541   Ryan Slore             M3034       45/225       24:50
542   John Collins           M4044       34/223       24:50
543   Billy Lowery           M1014       30/253       24:51
544   Joe Hollis             M6064         4/55       24:51
545   Tom Ellis              M5054       20/180       24:52
546   Megan Melugin          F1519       29/322       24:52
547   Liz Collier            F1519       30/322       24:52
548   Bradley Skidmore       M4549       28/185       24:52
549   Les Thurston           M4044       35/223       24:53
550   Brandon Whitt          M3034       46/225       24:53
551   Brian Greene           M4549       29/185       24:53
552   Lucas Pratt            M3034       47/225       24:54
553   Zachary Sturdefant     M2024       49/187       24:54
554   Lindsay Eller Schaefer F2529       22/406       24:55
555   Kara Wallace-Racz      F3034       16/356       24:55
556   Russell Gladden        M4549       30/185       24:55
557   Mike Houghtaling       M5054       21/180       24:56
558   James McShane          M1519      110/258       24:56
559   Natalie Knotts         M3034       48/225       24:56
560   Tommy Knotts           M3539       39/233       24:56
561   Lorinda Phelps         F4549        4/264       24:57
562   Gary L Buzbee          M6064         5/55       24:57
563   Zach Johns             M1014       31/253       24:58
564   Adam Garcia            M1519      111/258       24:58
565   Mark Kummertelct       M4044       36/223       24:58
566   Yanchi Tram            M2024       50/187       24:59
567   Zach Jones             M2529       65/261       24:59
568   Sarah Perkins          F1014        9/263       24:59
569   Stephen Shrimpton      M5054       22/180       24:59
570   Jordan Showalter       M1519      112/258       24:59
571   Eric Baker             M5054       23/180       25:01
572   Richard Pina           M5559       13/142       25:01
573   Cameron Skornia        M1014       32/253       25:02
574   Robin Collins          F3034       17/356       25:02
575   Teri Fox               F3539       12/337       25:02
576   Christina Repuyan      F1519       31/322       25:03
577   Bradley Trask          M4549       31/185       25:04
578   Joe Goodmann           M3034       49/225       25:05
579   Allie Pritchett        F1014       10/263       25:05
580   Jonathan Mahowald      M1519      113/258       25:06
581   Kori Evans             F1014       11/263       25:06
582   Gretchen L Stokes      F3539       13/337       25:06
583   Colin George           M1014       33/253       25:07
584   Josiah Church          M1519      114/258       25:07
585   Ryan McCormick         M2529       66/261       25:07
586   Spencer Watts          M1519      115/258       25:08
587   Madeline Caruthers     F0109        1/111       25:09
588   Sayla Sherard          F4044        6/258       25:09
589   Andrew Bingham         M1519      116/258       25:10
590   Danny Hicks            M4044       37/223       25:10
591   David Watson           M3034       50/225       25:10
592   Jeramy Kee             M3034       51/225       25:11
593   Tracy Caruthers        F3539       14/337       25:11
594   Glennon Williams                      0/0       25:11
595   Chastidy Parke         F3539       15/337       25:11
596   Nathan Marker          M2024       51/187       25:12
597   Brian Hunt             M5054       24/180       25:13
598   Larry Dissmore         M5054       25/180       25:13
599   Louis Griesemer        M5559       14/142       25:13
600   Adrienne Deckard       F2529       23/406       25:13
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601   Kyle Masterson         M2024       52/187       25:13
602   Joshua Petty           M1014       34/253       25:14
603   Christina Angle        F2529       24/406       25:14
604   Christopher McMasters  M3034       52/225       25:14
605   David Shelton          M2529       67/261       25:15
606   Jennifer Felton        F2529       25/406       25:15
607   Steven Cohick          M4549       32/185       25:15
608   Zach Reynolds          M2024       53/187       25:15
609   Kelly Woolverton       M3539       40/233       25:16
610   Dave Leming            M5559       15/142       25:16
611   William Sprague        M3539       41/233       25:16
612   Darren Deal            M3539       42/233       25:17
613   David Duff             M5054       26/180       25:17
614   Lexi Harman            F1519       32/322       25:19
615   William Basta          M5054       27/180       25:19
616   Taylor Hession         M1014       35/253       25:19
617   Joe Mahowald           M5054       28/180       25:19
618   Erika Barrett          F2024       13/266       25:19
619   Peter Hartman          M2529       68/261       25:20
620   Shane Sondermann       M1519      117/258       25:20
621   Logan Draper           M1014       36/253       25:20
622   Clay Pettit            M4044       38/223       25:20
623   Richard Miles          M3034       53/225       25:22
624   Mark Phillips          M5054       29/180       25:22
625   Jody Buckner           M5054       30/180       25:23
626   Danielle Weaver        F1519       33/322       25:23
627   Jason Murrill          M3539       43/233       25:23
628   Gene Swisher           M4549       33/185       25:23
629   Brock Gipson           M1014       37/253       25:24
630   Emily Courtney         F1519       34/322       25:24
631   Jeff Daniels           M4044       39/223       25:25
632   Joe Callaway           M5559       16/142       25:26
633   Eric Helms             M0109        5/131       25:26
634   Andrea Chavez          F3034       18/356       25:26
635   William Moore          M3539       44/233       25:26
636   Sarah Brown            F2529       26/406       25:26
637   Andrew Mais            M2024       54/187       25:26
638   Larry Taylor           M6064         6/55       25:26
639   Carol Johnson          F4549        5/264       25:27
640   Michaelle White        F2529       27/406       25:28
641   Michael Irwin          M1519      118/258       25:29
642   Rachel Hillmer         F5559        2/109       25:29
643   Eric Albaugh           M3539       45/233       25:29
644   Chris Adams            M4549       34/185       25:29
645   Kaleb Romero           M1519      119/258       25:30
646   Ron Boyce              M4044       40/223       25:30
647   Jonah Paszek           M1014       38/253       25:31
648   Ashley Wilson          F2024       14/266       25:31
649   Brenda Raynor          F4044        7/258       25:32
650   Paula Deike            F3539       16/337       25:34
651   Jordan Waltbillig      F1519       35/322       25:35
652   Brett Sheets           M4044       41/223       25:35
653   Tracie Rodden          F4549        6/264       25:35
654   Lorri Sheets           F4549        7/264       25:36
655   Nina Bernard           F3539       17/337       25:37
656   Dawn Ward              F4549        8/264       25:37
657   Garrett Samples        M1519      120/258       25:37
658   Marissa Baltz          F2529       28/406       25:37
659   Timothy Schrock        M2024       55/187       25:37
660   Jim Flinn              M3034       54/225       25:38
661   Chris Shaefer          M4549       35/185       25:38
662   Joseph Esch            M2024       56/187       25:38
663   Casey Gaines           F3034       19/356       25:38
664   Bugsy Gaines           F0109        2/111       25:39
665   Layne Davis            M4549       36/185       25:40
666   Sarah Bowman           F3034       20/356       25:40
667   Steven Vandersteen     M2024       57/187       25:40
668   Kaycee Caufield        F1014       12/263       25:40
669   Makenzie Keel          F1519       36/322       25:41
670   Micah Wyssmann         M1519      121/258       25:41
671   Angela Driscoll        F2529       29/406       25:41
672   David Campbell         M3034       55/225       25:42
673   Kaleb Schmidt          M1014       39/253       25:42
674   Michael Shrimpton      M2529       69/261       25:42
675   Tyler Eden             M1519      122/258       25:42
676   Beth Graham            F3539       18/337       25:42
677   Taylor Beard           F1519       37/322       25:43
678   Tiffany Houghtaling    F4044        8/258       25:43
679   Debbie Hedgepeth       F4549        9/264       25:43
680   Alex Dollarhide        M2024       58/187       25:43
681   Emily Hinkle           F1014       13/263       25:44
682   David Petiford         M5559       17/142       25:44
683   Lauren Noble           F2024       15/266       25:45
684   Randy Stewart          M5054       31/180       25:45
685   James Fernelius        M4044       42/223       25:46
686   Jonathan Looney        M3034       56/225       25:46
687   Rob Lundien            M3539       46/233       25:46
688   Marcus Davis           M2024       59/187       25:46
689   Michael Petiford       M5559       18/142       25:47
690   Chris Gregory          M3034       57/225       25:47
691   Jeremy S Everett       M2529       70/261       25:48
692   Jon Lucerne            M1519      123/258       25:48
693   Andrew Cushman         M1519      124/258       25:48
694   Don Paszek             M4044       43/223       25:48
695   Teresa Perkins         F4549       10/264       25:49
696   Andrew Doenning        M2529       71/261       25:49
697   Matthew Kapp           M2529       72/261       25:49
698   Bill Engelking         M4549       37/185       25:49
699   Andrea Bilderback      F2529       30/406       25:50
700   Lori Reed              M2024       60/187       25:50
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701   Jennifer Weber         F2529       31/406       25:50
702   Ken Boatright          M6064         7/55       25:50
703   Jerry Inman            M6064         8/55       25:50
704   Elijah Stoops          M0109        6/131       25:50
705   Brooke Davolt          F3539       19/337       25:51
706   Wes Zongker            M5054       32/180       25:51
707   Jesse Livingston       M2529       73/261       25:52
708   Alicia Myers           F2529       32/406       25:52
709   Desiree Pirtle         F2529       33/406       25:52
710   Shannon Cochran        F3539       20/337       25:53
711   Steve Ellis            M4549       38/185       25:53
712   Aaron Robinson         M2024       61/187       25:53
713   Nick Breithaupt        M2529       74/261       25:54
714   Grant Baldwin          M2529       75/261       25:54
715   Tanner Corum           M1519      125/258       25:54
716   Christopher Schoefer   M2024       62/187       25:54
717   Sonya Ellis            F3034       21/356       25:55
718   Robert Wilson          M3034       58/225       25:55
719   Stephen Burk           M2024       63/187       25:56
720   Lori Rook              F2529       34/406       25:56
721   Haylee Beard           F1519       38/322       25:56
722   Anne Sanders           F2529       35/406       25:57
723   Henry Enlow            M4044       44/223       25:58
724   Jim Stokes             M5559       19/142       25:58
725   Benjamin Thomas        M2024       64/187       25:59
726   Alex Haworth           M1519      126/258       25:59
727   Jenna Harmison         F1519       39/322       25:59
728   Sam Jersak             M2024       65/187       25:59
729   Carmen Hallock         F3034       22/356       26:00
730   Frank Tristan          M3034       59/225       26:00
731   Charles Klarr          M3539       47/233       26:00
732   Melissa Cheek          F3034       23/356       26:01
733   Nick Hogan             M1519      127/258       26:01
734   Andy Castro            M2529       76/261       26:01
735   Nicolette Anderson     F2024       16/266       26:01
736   John McCaskill         M5054       33/180       26:02
737   Gloria Nelson          F3539       21/337       26:02
738   Matthew Tucker         M3034       60/225       26:02
739   Shawn Moreland         M4044       45/223       26:02
740   Angela Hennemann       F3539       22/337       26:03
741   Clayton Shaefer        M1014       40/253       26:03
742   Haley Romine           F1519       40/322       26:03
743   Kenny Snider           M3539       48/233       26:03
744   Alex Griffin           M3034       61/225       26:03
745   Ashley Slater          F1519       41/322       26:04
746   Sara Griffin           F2529       36/406       26:04
747   Chelsea Dorman         F2024       17/266       26:04
748   Jason Holland          M4044       46/223       26:04
749   Charisse Coy           F4549       11/264       26:05
750   Dorian Bernet          M2024       66/187       26:05
751   Christopher Wester     M1519      128/258       26:05
752   Gary Coy               M4549       39/185       26:05
753   Kaitlyn Holland        F1014       14/263       26:05
754   Scott Bauer            M2529       77/261       26:06
755   Marshall L Teel        M5054       34/180       26:06
756   Bethany McGuire        F3034       24/356       26:07
757   Lance Junck            M1014       41/253       26:07
758   Aoren Adams            M2529       78/261       26:07
759   Ian Miller             M2529       79/261       26:08
760   Tara Becker            F2529       37/406       26:08
761   Scott Ragsdale         M2024       67/187       26:08
762   Meggin Kremer          F2529       38/406       26:08
763   Ian Long               M2024       68/187       26:10
764   Luke McGuire           M1014       42/253       26:11
765   Nigel Templeton        M4044       47/223       26:12
766   Kameron Long           M1519      129/258       26:12
767   Neil Disarno           M5559       20/142       26:12
768   Lori Roy               F3539       23/337       26:12
769   Greg Morgans           M4549       40/185       26:13
770   Adam Chambers          M2529       80/261       26:13
771   Chris Schumaker        M3034       62/225       26:13
772   Michael Hilton         M2529       81/261       26:13
773   Brian Meyers           M2529       82/261       26:14
774   Rebecca Carter         F2024       18/266       26:14
775   Tim Sperr              M2529       83/261       26:14
776   Greg Hession           M4549       41/185       26:14
777   Sarah Goetz            F1014       15/263       26:14
778   Nathan Strickland      M1014       43/253       26:15
779   Marilyn Sperr          F2529       39/406       26:15
780   Luke Bernet            M1519      130/258       26:16
781   Chris Estes            M3539       49/233       26:18
782   Julianne Rockwood      F3034       25/356       26:18
783   Kasey Wood             F1519       42/322       26:19
784   Mike Rose              M              1/6       26:20
785   Darren Elder           M2529       84/261       26:21
786   Hailey Hewitt          F1519       43/322       26:21
787   Andrea McKie           F3539       24/337       26:21
788   Tom Jilot              M4044       48/223       26:21
789   Sierra Brown           F1519       44/322       26:21
790   Ryan Goeden            M2024       69/187       26:22
791   Harold L Cunningham    M4549       42/185       26:23
792   Annie Zimmerman        F3034       26/356       26:23
793   Kelsey Barrett         F2024       19/266       26:23
794   Tim Murphy             M3539       50/233       26:24
795   Jeff Proske            M4549       43/185       26:24
796   Susan Selsor           F3539       25/337       26:24
797   Matt Thomas            M1519      131/258       26:24
798   John Gafner            M4549       44/185       26:25
799   Megan Jewell           F2024       20/266       26:25
800   Steve Mitchell         M4549       45/185       26:25
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801   Chris Wilson           M4044       49/223       26:26
802   Britany Kirkpatrick    F1519       45/322       26:26
803   John Emmons            M5054       35/180       26:26
804   Daniel Steinshouer     M4044       50/223       26:26
805   Gary Danielson         M4549       46/185       26:26
806   Nicola McConnell       F3539       26/337       26:26
807   Brian Day              M3034       63/225       26:26
808   Ross Duncan            M1014       44/253       26:27
809   Chris Revoir           M5559       21/142       26:28
810   Cristina Fenwick       F4549       12/264       26:28
811   David Scott            M5559       22/142       26:28
812   Nick Recla             M1519      132/258       26:29
813   Henry Wilbers          M1014       45/253       26:29
814   Lindsey King           F3034       27/356       26:29
815   Chris Wilbers          M4549       47/185       26:29
816   Erica Frazier          F2529       40/406       26:29
817   Joe Story              M3034       64/225       26:29
818   Daniel McKenny                        0/0       26:30
819   Brent Krempges         M2529       85/261       26:30
820   Kyla Arnold            F2024       21/266       26:30
821   Mike Rodden            M5054       36/180       26:31
822   Steve Miller           M5559       23/142       26:32
823   Sonja Krempges         F5054        3/192       26:32
824   Laura Randolph         F1519       46/322       26:32
825   Brandon Chapman        M0109        7/131       26:33
826   Emm Foster             F5054        4/192       26:34
827   Andrea Gray            F1014       16/263       26:34
828   Gregory Kelly          M1014       46/253       26:34
829   Paul Gray              M4549       48/185       26:34
830   Connie Petrich         F4549       13/264       26:35
831   Chris Stein            M1014       47/253       26:36
832   Steve Hamm             M5054       37/180       26:36
833   Jennifer Brodersen     F3034       28/356       26:36
834   Chad Brodersen         M3034       65/225       26:36
835   Lee Vontllmen          M2024       70/187       26:37
836   William Henson         M2529       86/261       26:37
837   Eric Hoskinson         M3539       51/233       26:37
838   Jeremy Tourville       M1519      133/258       26:37
839   Michael Ruff           M2529       87/261       26:37
840   Stewart Acosta         M5054       38/180       26:37
841   Taylor Jenkins         M2024       71/187       26:37
842   Paige Townsend         F1014       17/263       26:37
843   Lindsey Frerichs       F1014       18/263       26:37
844   Mark Kastner           M5559       24/142       26:38
845   Neil Duncan            M4549       49/185       26:38
846   Quinton Puckett        M1014       48/253       26:39
847   Dwight Eden            M1014       49/253       26:39
848   Wes Dunn               M5054       39/180       26:39
849   Richard White          M5054       40/180       26:39
850   Barry Haukoos          M4549       50/185       26:39
851   Kenneth Lorla          M4044       51/223       26:40
852   Kyle Farmer            M4549       51/185       26:40
853   Ryan Rook              M3034       66/225       26:41
854   Howell Lacea           M2024       72/187       26:41
855   Christopher Martin     M4549       52/185       26:41
856   Henry D Essley         M1519      134/258       26:42
857   Kory Bowman            F4044        9/258       26:42
858   Hunter Bane            M1519      135/258       26:43
859   Chris Dennis           M2529       88/261       26:43
860   Heather Ash            F2024       22/266       26:44
861   Kathleen McGaughey     F2024       23/266       26:44
862   George Templeton       M70UP         1/20       26:44
863   Lora Essick            F3034       29/356       26:44
864   Jeff Essick            M3539       52/233       26:45
865   Andy Clemens           M3539       53/233       26:45
866   Josh Enlow             M1519      136/258       26:45
867   Jonathan Whitsell      M2529       89/261       26:45
868   Tina Vincent           F3034       30/356       26:45
869   Cara M Blevins         F3034       31/356       26:45
870   Kariee Myers           F2024       24/266       26:45
871   Brett Fitzpatrick      M3034       67/225       26:46
872   Cami White             F2529       41/406       26:47
873   Stewart Delnevo        M5054       41/180       26:48
874   Allison Pell           F1014       19/263       26:48
875   Clay Frisbie           M5054       42/180       26:48
876   Don Boone              M4044       52/223       26:49
877   Jabon Ellis            M3034       68/225       26:49
878   Sharon Boone           F4549       14/264       26:49
879   Jim Lane               M3539       54/233       26:49
880   Cassi Moore            F2024       25/266       26:49
881   Mark Garner            M3034       69/225       26:50
882   Morgan Earl                           0/0       26:50
883   Kim Estes              M6064         9/55       26:50
884   Amy M Buzbee           F3539       27/337       26:50
885   Bridget Hanfin         F1519       47/322       26:50
886   Mary Fox               F4044       10/258       26:51
887   Parker Vandivort       M3034       70/225       26:51
888   Austin Bradley         M2024       73/187       26:52
889   Nicholas Love          M2529       90/261       26:52
890   Matthew Zerbe          M2529       91/261       26:52
891   Zach Carter            M0109        8/131       26:53
892   John Ruff              M3034       71/225       26:53
893   Brenda Proske          M1519      137/258       26:53
894   Josh Montgomery        M3539       55/233       26:54
895   Matthew Gravitt        M1519      138/258       26:55
896   Josh Haynes            M3034       72/225       26:55
897   Pete Tarka             M3539       56/233       26:55
898   Tyler Langston         M2529       92/261       26:55
899   Gini Ford              F3539       28/337       26:55
900   Lindsay Taggart        F2024       26/266       26:56
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901   Michael McDaniel       M3034       73/225       26:56
902   Vanessa Sprague        F3034       32/356       26:57
903   Gregory Nuckols        M4549       53/185       26:57
904   Brian Witt             M4549       54/185       26:57
905   T J Coburn             M1519      139/258       26:57
906   Gilda Reed             F2024       27/266       26:57
907   Larry W Eden           M4044       53/223       26:57
908   Daniel Carlson         M2024       74/187       26:58
909   Riley Deleon           M1014       50/253       26:59
910   Clint Ambrose          M3539       57/233       26:59
911   Lauren Stehle          F2529       42/406       26:59
912   Brad Neely             M2529       93/261       26:59
913   Chris Deleon           M4549       55/185       27:00
914   Kim Dickenson          F2529       43/406       27:00
915   Austin Cueva           M1014       51/253       27:01
916   Gabe Crain             M1014       52/253       27:01
917   Joey Hamm              M1519      140/258       27:02
918   Travis Davidson        M1519      141/258       27:02
919   Craig Arnold           M4044       54/223       27:02
920   Trip Rhodes            M3539       58/233       27:03
921   Bud Everett            M5054       43/180       27:03
922   Brianne Calvert        F2529       44/406       27:04
923   Amy Reynolds           F4044       11/258       27:04
924   Brian Reynolds         M5054       44/180       27:05
925   William Wester         M4549       56/185       27:05
926   Garth Baker            M1519      142/258       27:05
927   Jared Torville         M1519      143/258       27:06
928   Michael Zimmer         M3034       74/225       27:06
929   Tia Drumm              F3034       33/356       27:06
930   Amber Jenkins          F3034       34/356       27:07
931   Jordan Bellegarde      M2024       75/187       27:07
932   Andrea Neasby Porter   F3539       29/337       27:07
933   Greg Porter            M3539       59/233       27:08
934   Travis Stewart         M2024       76/187       27:08
935   Bethany Luttrell       F2529       45/406       27:09
936   Mark Pomerenke         M2024       77/187       27:09
937   Joshua Tarka           M1014       53/253       27:09
938   Autumn Rodden          F2529       46/406       27:09
939   Amber Obert            F2529       47/406       27:09
940   Chris Burke            M2529       94/261       27:10
941   Bradley Todd           M4044       55/223       27:10
942   Greg Chadwell          M4044       56/223       27:10
943   David Ross             M5054       45/180       27:10
944   Anne McCormick         F2529       48/406       27:11
945   Jay Lisenby            M2529       95/261       27:11
946   Travis Polodna         M3539       60/233       27:11
947   Adam Green             M3034       75/225       27:11
948   Rachel Meyers          F2529       49/406       27:12
949   Emma Chadwell          F1014       20/263       27:12
950   Hayley McLemore        F1519       48/322       27:12
951   John Fletcher          M3539       61/233       27:13
952   Casey Patrick          M1014       54/253       27:13
953   Alicia Smith           F3539       30/337       27:13
954   Carol Beadles          F4044       12/258       27:13
955   Della Draper           F3539       31/337       27:14
956   Nicole Meier           F3034       35/356       27:14
957   Whitney Roseman        F3034       36/356       27:15
958   Rob Buchanan           M2529       96/261       27:15
959   Chase Gafner           M1014       55/253       27:16
960   Katie Schaefer         F2529       50/406       27:16
961   Loryn Studer           F1014       21/263       27:16
962   Heather Heffington     F4044       13/258       27:18
963   Chandler Woodall       M1014       56/253       27:18
964   Mitchell Marsh         M1014       57/253       27:18
965   Michael West           M3034       76/225       27:18
966   Charles Plummer        M5559       25/142       27:18
967   Trish Marsh            F4044       14/258       27:19
968   Craig Hosmer           M5054       46/180       27:19
969   Andrea Plummer         F2529       51/406       27:19
970   Kurt Zimmer            M5054       47/180       27:19
971   Joe Diaz               M3539       62/233       27:20
972   Sam Beard              M1519      144/258       27:20
973   Aimee Piller           F2529       52/406       27:21
974   Charles Hachtel        M2529       97/261       27:21
975   Elizabeth Johnson      F2024       28/266       27:21
976   Bob Maddox             M6064        10/55       27:21
977   Dallas Crider          M1014       58/253       27:22
978   Dalton Cloyd           M1014       59/253       27:22
979   Chaz Meek              M1014       60/253       27:22
980   Bethany Roy            F2529       53/406       27:22
981   Lori Sowards           F3034       37/356       27:22
982   Shelby Dowler          M1519      145/258       27:22
983   Don Mais               M5054       48/180       27:23
984   Leah Diaz              F3539       32/337       27:23
985   Danny Powell           M4044       57/223       27:23
986   Blane Redus            M1519      146/258       27:23
987   Norman Bellegarde      M4044       58/223       27:23
988   Darrin Bell            M3539       63/233       27:25
989   Dean Young             M5054       49/180       27:25
990   Carmen Murrill         F3034       38/356       27:26
991   Ryan Miller            M2529       98/261       27:26
992   Andrew Carpenter       M1519      147/258       27:27
993   Nathaniel Gillespie    M3034       77/225       27:28
994   Sue Johnson            F5559        3/109       27:28
995   Ethan Bergmann         M1014       61/253       27:29
996   Brad Burson            M3539       64/233       27:29
997   David Todd             M2024       78/187       27:31
998   Delynn Copeland        F1519       49/322       27:31
999   Michael Olwig                         0/0       27:31
1000  Linden Oliver          M1014       62/253       27:31
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1001  Matt Junck             M1014       63/253       27:32
1002  Mark Lee               M5559       26/142       27:33
1003  David Perkins          M5559       27/142       27:33
1004  Kaleigh Andrews        F2024       29/266       27:33
1005  Westin Oliver          M0109        9/131       27:35
1006  Becky Taylor           F4549       15/264       27:35
1007  Jerry Spain            M70UP         2/20       27:36
1008  Melissa Renkoski       F3034       39/356       27:36
1009  Mallory Breeden        F2024       30/266       27:36
1010  Anna Stewart           F2529       54/406       27:36
1011  Kaz Woodward           M1014       64/253       27:36
1012  Lucinda Oliver         F3539       33/337       27:36
1013  Carrie Butler          F2529       55/406       27:37
1014  Noah Comstock          M1014       65/253       27:37
1015  Delaney Murrell        F1519       50/322       27:37
1016  Randy Cathcart Jr      M3539       65/233       27:37
1017  Hannah Cantrell        F1014       22/263       27:37
1018  Lane Jenkins           M4044       59/223       27:38
1019  Landon Jenkins         M2024       79/187       27:38
1020  Danielle Smulczenski   F1519       51/322       27:38
1021  Mary Michal Rogers     F2529       56/406       27:38
1022  Peggy Studer           F4549       16/264       27:38
1023  Julia Snider           F1014       23/263       27:38
1024  Bobby Oliver           M4044       60/223       27:38
1025  Paige Hemphill         F1519       52/322       27:38
1026  Greg Chittenden        M3539       66/233       27:39
1027  Dina Burson            F3539       34/337       27:39
1028  Ernest Cantrell        M4044       61/223       27:40
1029  Elaine Pardee          F5559        4/109       27:40
1030  Daniel Herr            M2024       80/187       27:41
1031  Fred Schlegel          M5559       28/142       27:41
1032  Austin Heath           M1519      148/258       27:42
1033  Maria Gibbs            F2529       57/406       27:42
1034  Tanner Button          M1519      149/258       27:43
1035  Amelia Horras          F2024       31/266       27:43
1036  Casey Coen             M3539       67/233       27:43
1037  Alyssa Zimmer          F2024       32/266       27:43
1038  Lindsay Medearis       F3539       35/337       27:43
1039  Samantha Groves        F1519       53/322       27:43
1040  Trenton Ferguson       M2024       81/187       27:43
1041  Alec Zimmer            M1519      150/258       27:43
1042  Sara Larson            F1519       54/322       27:43
1043  Tucker Rhoads          M1014       66/253       27:44
1044  Jordan Woodall         F1519       55/322       27:44
1045  Ann Henderson          F4549       17/264       27:45
1046  William Hart           M3034       78/225       27:46
1047  Alan Trapp             M5559       29/142       27:46
1048  Eva Holland            F1014       24/263       27:46
1049  Kimberly Bayans        F4044       15/258       27:48
1050  Joseph Casey           M2529       99/261       27:48
1051  Eric Gudell            M5054       50/180       27:49
1052  Tyler Patterson        M2024       82/187       27:49
1053  William Folger         M1014       67/253       27:49
1054  Kim Zimmerman          F4549       18/264       27:50
1055  Charles Bowling        M5054       51/180       27:50
1056  Justin Nelson          M1014       68/253       27:50
1057  Jacob Davis            M1519      151/258       27:50
1058  Jeremy Olson           M2529      100/261       27:51
1059  Sieggy Bennicoff Yundt M1519      152/258       27:51
1060  Kayleigh Amstutz       F1014       25/263       27:52
1061  Theron Guiltner        M3034       79/225       27:52
1062  Jann Holland           F4044       16/258       27:52
1063  Donna Romans           F6064         1/65       27:53
1064  Sydney Wheeler         F1519       56/322       27:53
1065  Andy Magnuson                         0/0       27:53
1066  Christy Stover         F3539       36/337       27:53
1067  Victor Williams        M4549       57/185       27:53
1068  Kelsi Moos             F1519       57/322       27:53
1069  Shawna O'Quinn         F3034       40/356       27:54
1070  Jonathan Reagan        M3539       68/233       27:54
1071  Robroy Viax            M3034       80/225       27:54
1072  Kellie Townsend        F4044       17/258       27:54
1073  Samantha Maser         F1014       26/263       27:54
1074  Kate Ruble             F2024       33/266       27:55
1075  Michaela Fernelius     F1519       58/322       27:55
1076  Kimberly Hunsaker      F3539       37/337       27:55
1077  Oksana Kovalenko       F3034       41/356       27:55
1078  Jim Lewis              M5054       52/180       27:55
1079  Carolyn Nunn           F4549       19/264       27:55
1080  Ronda Powell           F4044       18/258       27:56
1081  Brooke Scott           F4549       20/264       27:56
1082  Elizabeth Brock        F1014       27/263       27:56
1083  Adam Robinson          M1519      153/258       27:57
1084  Les Keeth              M4549       58/185       27:57
1085  Aimee Snell            F2024       34/266       27:57
1086  Rachel Marie Klein     F2024       35/266       27:57
1087  Patsy Simpson          F5054        5/192       27:57
1088  Sarah Simpson          F2529       58/406       27:57
1089  Anastasia McGuire      F2529       59/406       27:58
1090  Alec Bach              M1519      154/258       27:58
1091  Samuel Holmes          M1014       69/253       28:00
1092  Steven Gum             M2529      101/261       28:01
1093  Tim Casey              M6064        11/55       28:01
1094  Shane Naugher          M3539       69/233       28:01
1095  Tyler Schuck           M1014       70/253       28:02
1096  Dylan King             M0109       10/131       28:02
1097  Steve Freeman          M5054       53/180       28:02
1098  Gunner Ellingsworth    M1014       71/253       28:03
1099  Amber Dinwiddie        F3034       42/356       28:03
1100  Justin Kee             M2024       83/187       28:04
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1101  Charlie Locher         M5054       54/180       28:04
1102  Laura Head             F2529       60/406       28:04
1103  Taylor Pedigo          M1519      155/258       28:05
1104  Ashley Volz            F2529       61/406       28:05
1105  Dave Luethy            M5559       30/142       28:05
1106  Daniela Buvat De Virgi F1519       59/322       28:06
1107  Allysa Bracken         F1519       60/322       28:06
1108  Darrell Albers         M5559       31/142       28:07
1109  Samantha Carpenter     F1519       61/322       28:07
1110  Mandy Schwarz          F3539       38/337       28:07
1111  Tim Wood               M2024       84/187       28:08
1112  Travis Birchem         M2529      102/261       28:08
1113  Michael Cuneton        M2529      103/261       28:08
1114  Jacinda Farrales       F4044       19/258       28:09
1115  Andrew Porter          M1014       72/253       28:09
1116  Alan Snider            M4044       62/223       28:10
1117  Jesse Hiett            M3034       81/225       28:10
1118  Eric Richardson        M3034       82/225       28:10
1119  Angela Jones           F4044       20/258       28:11
1120  Oren Alcorn            M5559       32/142       28:11
1121  Mac Gum                M5559       33/142       28:11
1122  Chelsea Tomko          F1519       62/322       28:12
1123  Randy Cattron          M4549       59/185       28:12
1124  Rick Robinson          M3034       83/225       28:13
1125  James Wygant           M5559       34/142       28:13
1126  Zack Teisher           M2529      104/261       28:13
1127  Lynn Atterberry        F5054        6/192       28:14
1128  Michael Graham         M4044       63/223       28:14
1129  Kevin Lane             M3034       84/225       28:14
1130  Gary Perkins           M4549       60/185       28:15
1131  Sophie Endacott        F1014       28/263       28:15
1132  Katherine Knapp        F2024       36/266       28:15
1133  Katherine Young        F2529       62/406       28:15
1134  Timothy Knapp          M5054       55/180       28:15
1135  Dale Rose              M5054       56/180       28:16
1136  Sara Hall              F2529       63/406       28:16
1137  Lloyd Hall             M3034       85/225       28:16
1138  Sharmae Coen           F3034       43/356       28:17
1139  Amy Little             F3034       44/356       28:17
1140  Crosby Garrison        F1014       29/263       28:17
1141  Jason Fetty            M4044       64/223       28:18
1142  Erin Oswalt            F2024       37/266       28:18
1143  Emily Bach             F2529       64/406       28:18
1144  Kaleb Barker           M1014       73/253       28:19
1145  Hunter Drewry          M2024       85/187       28:19
1146  Chris Huff             M3539       70/233       28:19
1147  Bruce Johnson          M5054       57/180       28:19
1148  Emily Killian          F1519       63/322       28:19
1149  Ethan Bozarth          M2024       86/187       28:19
1150  Jodie Huff             F3034       45/356       28:19
1151  Brian Goeppner         M4044       65/223       28:20
1152  Lindsay Fletcher       F2529       65/406       28:21
1153  Bryant Garrison        M3034       86/225       28:21
1154  Keith Williams         M4044       66/223       28:21
1155  Joanna Goeden          F2529       66/406       28:21
1156  Jennifer Campbell      F2529       67/406       28:21
1157  Chelsey Williamson     F1519       64/322       28:21
1158  Justin Wilson          M3034       87/225       28:21
1159  Caleb Boys             M0109       11/131       28:22
1160  Shelley Marshall       F4044       21/258       28:23
1161  Andrew Scheiderer      M1014       74/253       28:23
1162  Rob Delong             M4549       61/185       28:23
1163  Devin Smith            M1014       75/253       28:23
1164  Frank Wood             M3539       71/233       28:23
1165  Jackson MacH           M1014       76/253       28:24
1166  Luke Kuschmeader       M2529      105/261       28:24
1167  Amanda Reed            F4549       21/264       28:24
1168  Chandler Stasiak       M1014       77/253       28:25
1169  Seth Austin            M2529      106/261       28:25
1170  Sandy Vestal           F3034       46/356       28:25
1171  Joyce Fleischacker     F6569         1/21       28:25
1172  Sarah Logan            F3034       47/356       28:25
1173  Lindsey Jasper         F2024       38/266       28:25
1174  Leslie Greek           F4549       22/264       28:25
1175  Ken Elfrink            M4044       67/223       28:26
1176  Ben Craig              M3034       88/225       28:26
1177  Samuel Hosmer-Quint    M1014       78/253       28:27
1178  Eli Mabary             M3034       89/225       28:28
1179  Tyler Cribbs           M3034       90/225       28:29
1180  Taylor Poindexter      F2024       39/266       28:29
1181  Ryan Pearce            M2024       87/187       28:29
1182  Charlyn Lines          F1519       65/322       28:30
1183  Kelli McNabb           F1519       66/322       28:30
1184  Jana-Lyn Cribbs        F2529       68/406       28:30
1185  Angie Bruner           F3034       48/356       28:31
1186  Joseph Broch           M1014       79/253       28:31
1187  Lori Riemenschneider   F3539       39/337       28:31
1188  Susan Thiessen         F3034       49/356       28:32
1189  Cameron Thiessen       M3034       91/225       28:32
1190  Bruce Carter           M1014       80/253       28:32
1191  Brennan Wingert        M2024       88/187       28:33
1192  Cooper Payne           M2024       89/187       28:33
1193  Kirk Hewitt            M5054       58/180       28:34
1194  Reese Hendricks        M4044       68/223       28:34
1195  Catherine Leahy        F2529       69/406       28:34
1196  Michael Trask          M1519      156/258       28:34
1197  Ashley Vanttorn        F2529       70/406       28:34
1198  Bob Gitzel             M6064        12/55       28:34
1199  Christing Crawford     F2529       71/406       28:34
1200  Claire Chapman         F2529       72/406       28:35
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1201  D J Edwards            M2529      107/261       28:35
1202  Darrell Haase          M4044       69/223       28:35
1203  Hannah Leahy           F2024       40/266       28:35
1204  Adam Thomas            M2529      108/261       28:35
1205  Eric McGuire           M2529      109/261       28:35
1206  Anne Carter            F2024       41/266       28:35
1207  Steven Johnson         M2529      110/261       28:36
1208  Maggie Hampton         F1519       67/322       28:36
1209  Elizabeth Crum         F3034       50/356       28:37
1210  Kelsie Maloney         F2024       42/266       28:37
1211  Sara Hill              F6569         2/21       28:38
1212  Kyrie Hopkins          F2024       43/266       28:38
1213  Tiarra Crews           F1014       30/263       28:38
1214  David Powell           M3539       72/233       28:39
1215  Courtney Griffith      F1014       31/263       28:39
1216  Richard Hackett        M4549       62/185       28:39
1217  John Hewitt            M5054       59/180       28:40
1218  John Ehlers            M6064        13/55       28:41
1219  Kristin Anderson       F3539       40/337       28:41
1220  Brooke Mizell          F3034       51/356       28:41
1221  Bruce Baxter           M5054       60/180       28:41
1222  Tyler Jewell           M2024       90/187       28:42
1223  James Mott             M5054       61/180       28:42
1224  Brandon Smith          M2529      111/261       28:42
1225  Susan Burd             F1519       68/322       28:42
1226  Andrew Crocker         M2529      112/261       28:43
1227  Phillip E Buening      M2529      113/261       28:43
1228  Jon Bergmann           M3539       73/233       28:43
1229  Darin Miller           M3539       74/233       28:44
1230  Quiinton Herndon       M1519      157/258       28:45
1231  Ben Kleier             M1014       81/253       28:45
1232  Jeremy Davidson        M1014       82/253       28:45
1233  Ron Davidson           M4549       63/185       28:45
1234  Joel Alexander         M4549       64/185       28:45
1235  Dylan Ball             M1014       83/253       28:46
1236  Merry Ross             F5054        7/192       28:46
1237  Rick Morsovillo        M4044       70/223       28:46
1238  Susan Chandler         F4549       23/264       28:46
1239  Cheryl Hom             F3539       41/337       28:46
1240  Mike Lenahan           M4549       65/185       28:46
1241  Chase Marable          M1519      158/258       28:46
1242  Bobbye Batterson       F4044       22/258       28:47
1243  Danielle Benson        F1519       69/322       28:47
1244  Michael Hart           M2529      114/261       28:47
1245  Sara Reichert          F3034       52/356       28:47
1246  Samuel Cueva           M4549       66/185       28:47
1247  Kristin Longman        F2024       44/266       28:48
1248  Kallie Rhoads          F3034       53/356       28:48
1249  Colin W Bishop         M1519      159/258       28:48
1250  Andrea Pruitt          F3539       42/337       28:48
1251  Maria MacKinney        F2529       73/406       28:48
1252  Dana Coble             F3539       43/337       28:49
1253  Shauna Wiertzema       F3539       44/337       28:49
1254  Laurel Farris          F2024       45/266       28:50
1255  Marcy Easterly         F3539       45/337       28:50
1256  David Devoss           M1519      160/258       28:50
1257  Steve Raper            M4549       67/185       28:50
1258  Steve Paulsell         M3034       92/225       28:51
1259  Aubree Brown           F1519       70/322       28:52
1260  Todd Kirkpatrick       M4044       71/223       28:53
1261  Marcia Phillips        F3539       46/337       28:53
1262  Randy Schilling        M4549       68/185       28:53
1263  Alex Gottman           M3034       93/225       28:53
1264  Mary Pamperien         F1519       71/322       28:54
1265  Grace Pamperien        F2024       46/266       28:54
1266  Jan Falmer             F2529       74/406       28:54
1267  Kevin R Miller         M4549       69/185       28:54
1268  Tamra Waitman          F4044       23/258       28:54
1269  Bruce Scheiderer       M4044       72/223       28:54
1270  Tammy Fitzpatrick      F3539       47/337       28:54
1271  Amy Schuldt            F3539       48/337       28:56
1272  Dj Freeman             M4549       70/185       28:56
1273  Danielle Braden        F4549       24/264       28:56
1274  Mark Mendel            M4549       71/185       28:56
1275  Joe Feco               M2529      115/261       28:56
1276  Brent Jardell          M4044       73/223       28:56
1277  Natalie Clark          F3539       49/337       28:57
1278  Katelyn Reynolds       F1519       72/322       28:57
1279  Gina Smithf            F4044       24/258       28:57
1280  Derek Rankin           M2529      116/261       28:57
1281  Emily Blincow          F2529       75/406       28:58
1282  Ron Blincow            M5054       62/180       28:59
1283  Cody Mason             M2024       91/187       28:59
1284  Travis Borwn           M1519      161/258       28:59
1285  Jimmy Melson           M1519      162/258       28:59
1286  Blake Meridth          M2024       92/187       28:59
1287  Ashley Payne           F2024       47/266       29:00
1288  Brawn Smith            M2024       93/187       29:00
1289  Paul Hadley            M4549       72/185       29:00
1290  Max Elmer              M1014       84/253       29:00
1291  Paul Elmer             M4044       74/223       29:00
1292  Charity Elmer          F3539       50/337       29:01
1293  Lindsey Kollmeyer      F1014       32/263       29:01
1294  Anmarie Kollmeyer      F4044       25/258       29:02
1295  Caleb Young            M2529      117/261       29:02
1296  Catherine Nacy         F2529       76/406       29:02
1297  Louis Brown            M1014       85/253       29:03
1298  Josh Call              M1014       86/253       29:03
1299  Doug Dollarhide        M4549       73/185       29:03
1300  Kristen Musenger       F3034       54/356       29:04
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1301  Dennis Hughes          M5559       35/142       29:04
1302  Todd Kleier            M3539       75/233       29:04
1303  Chris McNew            M1014       87/253       29:05
1304  Taryn Atchison         F2024       48/266       29:05
1305  Brad Ball              M3539       76/233       29:05
1306  C Steve Patton         M6064        14/55       29:05
1307  Kristina Miller        F2529       77/406       29:06
1308  Bradan Pitts           M2024       94/187       29:06
1309  Nicholes Leadbetter    M              2/6       29:06
1310  Ashley Choate          F2529       78/406       29:06
1311  Calee Hartman          F2529       79/406       29:07
1312  Landon Jacobs          M3034       94/225       29:07
1313  Matt Cook              M1519      163/258       29:07
1314  MacKenzie Palmer       F5559        5/109       29:08
1315  Sara Cook              F1519       73/322       29:08
1316  Krystin Fitzwater      F1014       33/263       29:09
1317  Lisa Jacobs            F3034       55/356       29:09
1318  Jodelle Fitzwater      F3034       56/356       29:10
1319  Nicholas Waldron       M1014       88/253       29:10
1320  Aaron Roy              M3539       77/233       29:10
1321  Caleb Essick           M1014       89/253       29:10
1322  Daphne Atchison        F3539       51/337       29:10
1323  Ricky Morsovillo       M1014       90/253       29:10
1324  Haley Essick           F1519       74/322       29:10
1325  Sandra Roy             F3539       52/337       29:11
1326  Jake Wherley           M1519      164/258       29:11
1327  Erika Grubaugh         F2529       80/406       29:11
1328  Janet Miller           F4549       25/264       29:12
1329  Christa King           F3539       53/337       29:12
1330  Michael Wehrenberg     M3034       95/225       29:12
1331  Sylvia Pearce          F4044       26/258       29:13
1332  Sarah Burgess          F2024       49/266       29:13
1333  Regina Wilkinson       F2529       81/406       29:13
1334  Mickie Bellegarde      F4549       26/264       29:13
1335  Beverly Linn           F4549       27/264       29:14
1336  Travis Pirtle          M2529      118/261       29:15
1337  Boyd Beadles           M4044       75/223       29:15
1338  Bryan Haik             M4044       76/223       29:15
1339  Erin Townsend          F1519       75/322       29:15
1340  Claire Beadles         F1014       34/263       29:16
1341  Timothy Bowman         M1519      165/258       29:16
1342  Becky Uchtman          F3539       54/337       29:16
1343  Isaiah Devoss          M1014       91/253       29:16
1344  Megan Forester         F3034       57/356       29:16
1345  Jerome Riemann         M3539       78/233       29:17
1346  Jana Phillips          F4549       28/264       29:17
1347  Simeon Shelton         M3539       79/233       29:17
1348  Brett Palen            M4549       74/185       29:18
1349  Rick Bilyeu            M5559       36/142       29:19
1350  Amy Robinson           F3034       58/356       29:19
1351  Bradey Heithold        F1014       35/263       29:19
1352  Jeff Robinson          M3034       96/225       29:19
1353  Kendra Jones           F3539       55/337       29:19
1354  Jenny Flatt            F2529       82/406       29:20
1355  Nick Christakos        M5054       63/180       29:20
1356  Scott Petrich          M4549       75/185       29:20
1357  Catherine Everett      F0109        3/111       29:20
1358  Jason Dinwiddie        M3034       97/225       29:20
1359  Shane Letterman        M3539       80/233       29:21
1360  Sandra Hohmann         F4549       29/264       29:21
1361  Curt Hewitt            M4549       76/185       29:21
1362  Jace Enlow             M2024       95/187       29:22
1363  Gary Cunningham        M3034       98/225       29:22
1364  MacKie Gaddis          F5559        6/109       29:23
1365  Andy Francis           M3034       99/225       29:23
1366  Julia Stratman         F3539       56/337       29:23
1367  Jake Stratman          M3539       81/233       29:23
1368  Michael Mitchell       M4044       77/223       29:23
1369  Bernadine Sequi        F3034       59/356       29:23
1370  Scott Quinn            M2529      119/261       29:24
1371  Elliott Klein          M1014       92/253       29:24
1372  Frank Logan            M5559       37/142       29:24
1373  Darby Riley            F1014       36/263       29:25
1374  Josiah Prieto          M2529      120/261       29:25
1375  Thoma Quinn            M6064        15/55       29:26
1376  Rachel Hulett          F2024       50/266       29:26
1377  Kevin Lassley          M4044       78/223       29:26
1378  Rod Pennington         M5559       38/142       29:26
1379  Eric Leonard           M4044       79/223       29:26
1380  Alex Leonard           M0109       12/131       29:27
1381  Adam Hulett            M2529      121/261       29:27
1382  Stephanie Davenport    F2529       83/406       29:27
1383  Kelly Hunt             F3539       57/337       29:27
1384  Lauren Fetty           F1519       76/322       29:28
1385  Amanda Martin          F2024       51/266       29:28
1386  Randy Copeland         M5054       64/180       29:28
1387  Sarah Martin           F2024       52/266       29:28
1388  Lee Goolsby            M1519      166/258       29:28
1389  Christian Nemmers      M1519      167/258       29:28
1390  Tiffany Schneider      F2529       84/406       29:28
1391  Susie Snider           F4044       27/258       29:28
1392  Tom Klein              M3539       82/233       29:29
1393  Justin Landon          M2529      122/261       29:29
1394  Nancy Brown            F3034       60/356       29:29
1395  Tiffany Kuschmeader    F2529       85/406       29:29
1396  John McLead            M2529      123/261       29:29
1397  Kyram Zimmer           F1519       77/322       29:29
1398  Danielle Heil          F3034       61/356       29:30
1399  Derek Shoemaker        M3539       83/233       29:30
1400  Billy Buckley          M3539       84/233       29:31
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1401  Melinda Hicks          F3539       58/337       29:31
1402  Issac Coleman          M1014       93/253       29:31
1403  Matt English           M2529      124/261       29:31
1404  James Ragain           M2024       96/187       29:31
1405  Bruce Hedgepeth        M4549       77/185       29:31
1406  Oakland Hicks          M1014       94/253       29:31
1407  Byron Snider                          0/0       29:33
1408  Jennifer Davidson      F4044       28/258       29:33
1409  Dale Ketel             M5559       39/142       29:33
1410  Holly Ann Maravilla    F2024       53/266       29:33
1411  Riley Wilson           F1014       37/263       29:34
1412  Joyce Weidinger        F5559        7/109       29:34
1413  David Thiessen         M3539       85/233       29:34
1414  Nathan Kester          M5054       65/180       29:35
1415  Mikayla Beaver         F1519       78/322       29:35
1416  Tom Dicke              M5559       40/142       29:35
1417  Richard Rhea           M5559       41/142       29:35
1418  David Beach            M3539       86/233       29:36
1419  Mark J Grisham         M5054       66/180       29:37
1420  Karen Frazier          F4044       29/258       29:37
1421  Landen Melton          F2529       86/406       29:37
1422  Tiffany Deepe          F2529       87/406       29:37
1423  Robert Jehle           M2024       97/187       29:37
1424  Brian Cates            M3539       87/233       29:37
1425  Andrea Lord            F3539       59/337       29:38
1426  Brad Belote            M3539       88/233       29:38
1427  Ryon Shields           M3539       89/233       29:38
1428  Patrick Whitt          M2529      125/261       29:38
1429  Cindy Lowe             F3539       60/337       29:39
1430  Mark Austin            M4044       80/223       29:39
1431  Charles Hightower      M4044       81/223       29:39
1432  Angie Fulbright        F4549       30/264       29:39
1433  Brianna Justis         F1519       79/322       29:39
1434  Kathi Kreeb            F5054        8/192       29:39
1435  John Fulbright         M4549       78/185       29:40
1436  Matthew Compton        M2024       98/187       29:40
1437  Kyle Trewern           M2529      126/261       29:40
1438  Sean Shields           M4044       82/223       29:40
1439  Anthony Jacob          M3034      100/225       29:40
1440  Nick Ragain            M3034      101/225       29:41
1441  Melanie Hofstetter     F3034       62/356       29:41
1442  Tess Kelley            F2529       88/406       29:42
1443  Erin Hunt              F3034       63/356       29:42
1444  Chantel Alberhasky     F4549       31/264       29:42
1445  Farrah McSpadden       F3034       64/356       29:43
1446  Marie Searle           F4549       32/264       29:43
1447  Taylor Jenkins         F1519       80/322       29:43
1448  Joe Pomerenke          M2529      127/261       29:44
1449  Amber Snider           F3539       61/337       29:44
1450  Suzanne Jenkins        F5054        9/192       29:44
1451  Gerry Koeneman         M4549       79/185       29:44
1452  Dearld Snider          M3539       90/233       29:44
1453  Mark Layton            M2529      128/261       29:44
1454  John Payne             M6064        16/55       29:45
1455  Andy Haynes            M3034      102/225       29:45
1456  Matt Hicks             M2529      129/261       29:45
1457  Tyler Ussery           M1519      168/258       29:45
1458  Ben Davidson           M1519      169/258       29:45
1459  Gavin Cohick           M1519      170/258       29:46
1460  Joseph Blamey          M5054       67/180       29:46
1461  Jean Ann Nichols       F3539       62/337       29:46
1462  Russell Ussery         M3539       91/233       29:46
1463  Andrew Lyttle          M1519      171/258       29:46
1464  William Draper         M4044       83/223       29:47
1465  Riley Snider           F0109        4/111       29:47
1466  Kevin Bacon            M3034      103/225       29:48
1467  Tiffany Cleeton        F2024       54/266       29:48
1468  Alex Melton            M2024       99/187       29:49
1469  Carissa Jones          F3539       63/337       29:50
1470  Shannon Wooley         F3539       64/337       29:50
1471  Roberta Aram           F5559        8/109       29:50
1472  Jessica Crutchfield    F2529       89/406       29:50
1473  Jason Gorden           M3034      104/225       29:50
1474  Chris Rasmussen        M3034      105/225       29:51
1475  Elizabeth Bisher       F2529       90/406       29:51
1476  Kelly Danielson        F4549       33/264       29:51
1477  Lizzie Rasmussen       F3034       65/356       29:51
1478  Henry Bevier           M2529      130/261       29:52
1479  Eva Taylor             F3539       65/337       29:52
1480  Scott Taylor           M4044       84/223       29:52
1481  Annie Fraker           F3034       66/356       29:52
1482  Heather Triplett       F3034       67/356       29:52
1483  Charlie Cloud          M2529      131/261       29:53
1484  Peggy Francka          F4549       34/264       29:53
1485  Craig Wells            M4044       85/223       29:53
1486  Ryan Desha             M3539       92/233       29:53
1487  Russ Conyers           M4549       80/185       29:54
1488  Tina Dold              F3034       68/356       29:54
1489  Sydney Miller          F1014       38/263       29:55
1490  Uli Gulje              M3539       93/233       29:55
1491  Angela Jones           F2024       55/266       29:55
1492  Zoe Cofer              F5054       10/192       29:56
1493  Breanne Freeman        F1014       39/263       29:57
1494  Kendall Trewern        M2024      100/187       29:57
1495  Tiffany Vaughn         F3034       69/356       29:57
1496  Abbey Beasley          F3034       70/356       29:58
1497  Wyatt Clum             M1014       95/253       29:58
1498  Sara Korman            F3539       66/337       29:58
1499  Jon Headley            M2529      132/261       29:58
1500  Shannon Harman         F3034       71/356       29:58
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1501  Valarie Clum           F4044       30/258       29:58
1502  Ben Garwitz            M3034      106/225       29:58
1503  Morgan Fick            F1014       40/263       29:59
1504  Kathleen Snider        F1014       41/263       29:59
1505  Kim Chattin            F4549       35/264       30:00
1506  Sarah Crose            F5054       11/192       30:00
1507  Mathew Jones           M1519      172/258       30:00
1508  Jonathan Jones         M4044       86/223       30:00
1509  Rod Deas               M4549       81/185       30:00
1510  Deana Belote           F4044       31/258       30:00
1511  Scott Nasby            M2529      133/261       30:00
1512  Timothy Jones          M1014       96/253       30:00
1513  Devin Jones            M1519      173/258       30:01
1514  Katie Miller           F1014       42/263       30:01
1515  Allyson Howell         F2024       56/266       30:02
1516  Andrea Jackson         F2024       57/266       30:02
1517  Justin Terrill         M2529      134/261       30:02
1518  Dean Arens             M5054       68/180       30:02
1519  Andrea Wilmberley      F2529       91/406       30:03
1520  Leigh Harders          F4044       32/258       30:03
1521  Brian Athen            M4044       87/223       30:03
1522  Maverick McGee         M1014       97/253       30:03
1523  Erin Larson            F1519       81/322       30:03
1524  Brittany Trask         F1519       82/322       30:03
1525  Joshua Atchison        M2529      135/261       30:04
1526  Sam Becker             M1014       98/253       30:04
1527  Stella Sweet           F2024       58/266       30:04
1528  David Stewart          M5559       42/142       30:04
1529  Conny Eckardt          F1519       83/322       30:05
1530  Adam Link              M1014       99/253       30:05
1531  Amanda Callaway        F2529       92/406       30:05
1532  Debbie Wilson          F5054       12/192       30:05
1533  Renita Randall         F4549       36/264       30:05
1534  Annie Kaminski         F2024       59/266       30:05
1535  Keeth Works            M4549       82/185       30:06
1536  Kris Nau               M4044       88/223       30:06
1537  Aaron Fricke           M2024      101/187       30:06
1538  Dawson Maples          M1014      100/253       30:06
1539  Brant Schaffitzel      M1014      101/253       30:08
1540  Stacy Deck             F3539       67/337       30:08
1541  Cynthia Bennett        F4044       33/258       30:08
1542  Richard Datema         M4044       89/223       30:08
1543  Alisha Stevens         F2024       60/266       30:08
1544  Larinda Fandrich       F4549       37/264       30:09
1545  Anna Galligos          F1014       43/263       30:09
1546  Caleb Fritz            M1519      174/258       30:09
1547  Mamie Perry            F5054       13/192       30:09
1548  Chantell Bettes        F2024       61/266       30:10
1549  Zach Peters            M1014      102/253       30:10
1550  Whitney Francka        F2024       62/266       30:10
1551  Eric Brind             M3539       94/233       30:11
1552  Jan Schreiber          F4549       38/264       30:11
1553  Christian Wilkins      M1519      175/258       30:11
1554  Allison Hubbard        F2024       63/266       30:12
1555  Logan Flood            F1014       44/263       30:12
1556  Ashley Jones           F2024       64/266       30:12
1557  Danel Lane             M2024      102/187       30:12
1558  Colby Keeth            M2024      103/187       30:12
1559  Lacey Flood            F4044       34/258       30:12
1560  Todd Wilkins           M4549       83/185       30:13
1561  Nicole Martens         F3034       72/356       30:13
1562  Gretchen Soliburg      F3034       73/356       30:13
1563  Matt Gremling          M3539       95/233       30:13
1564  Steven Landis          M4044       90/223       30:13
1565  Andrew Budsaw          M3034      107/225       30:13
1566  Brett Mitchell         M1014      103/253       30:14
1567  Christi Carlson        F3034       74/356       30:14
1568  Chris Mitchell         M4044       91/223       30:14
1569  Erik Cochran           M              3/6       30:14
1570  John C Huhn            M4549       84/185       30:15
1571  Heidi Mahnken          F2024       65/266       30:15
1572  Helen Allen            F5559        9/109       30:15
1573  Robert Mahnken         M5559       43/142       30:16
1574  Cynthia Hughes         F5054       14/192       30:16
1575  Jen Cochran            F3539       68/337       30:16
1576  Jonathan Posey         M2529      136/261       30:16
1577  Sam Balding            M3539       96/233       30:16
1578  Bruce McCurry          M6064        17/55       30:16
1579  Sam Richardson         M2024      104/187       30:17
1580  Karah Young            F3034       75/356       30:17
1581  Katie Harrison         F2529       93/406       30:17
1582  Thomas Lampe           M3034      108/225       30:18
1583  Camer Boone            F3034       76/356       30:18
1584  Nancy Rehder           F4044       35/258       30:18
1585  John Zumwalt           M3539       97/233       30:18
1586  Leanne Ragsdale        F3539       69/337       30:18
1587  Ethan Henderson        M1014      104/253       30:19
1588  Jenna Beaver           F1014       45/263       30:20
1589  Caleb Sanders          M2024      105/187       30:20
1590  Mike Krigg             M5054       69/180       30:20
1591  Pamela Brockwell       F2529       94/406       30:20
1592  Lauren Hillmer         F2024       66/266       30:20
1593  Scott Hunt             M3539       98/233       30:20
1594  Shaun Davis            M4044       92/223       30:21
1595  Luke Maggard           M2529      137/261       30:21
1596  Mike Jackson           M5054       70/180       30:21
1597  Crista Hogan           F4549       39/264       30:21
1598  Susan Duckworth        F5054       15/192       30:21
1599  Bill Gravitt           M5054       71/180       30:22
1600  Lynette Barnes         F3539       70/337       30:22
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1601  Jodie A Bacon          F3539       71/337       30:23
1602  John Rothermel         M6569         1/27       30:23
1603  Jim Jones              M6064        18/55       30:23
1604  Amanda Saner           F3034       77/356       30:23
1605  Sally Brown            F4549       40/264       30:24
1606  Alexia Griffin         F3539       72/337       30:24
1607  Luke Evans             M2529      138/261       30:25
1608  Jenny Mangan           F2529       95/406       30:25
1609  Kunti Bentley          M3034      109/225       30:25
1610  Jimmy Balson           M2024      106/187       30:25
1611  Dan Schulte                           0/0       30:25
1612  Lakin Schulte          F0109        5/111       30:25
1613  Michael Reinart        M5559       44/142       30:25
1614  Allison Scott          F3034       78/356       30:25
1615  Kim Martinez           F4549       41/264       30:25
1616  Riley O'Dell           M1519      176/258       30:26
1617  Rich Branham           M4044       93/223       30:26
1618  Alec Martinez          M1519      177/258       30:26
1619  Patrick Martin         M2529      139/261       30:26
1620  Gary Carter            M4549       85/185       30:26
1621  Ramone Crews           M1519      178/258       30:27
1622  Shelby King            F1519       84/322       30:27
1623  Drew Solidum           M              4/6       30:27
1624  Cray Allred            M2024      107/187       30:28
1625  Diana S Morin          F4549       42/264       30:28
1626  Crystal Brockwell      F2529       96/406       30:28
1627  Ashley Allhands        F3034       79/356       30:28
1628  David Beaty            M5054       72/180       30:29
1629  Daniel Ahnen           M3539       99/233       30:29
1630  Aleta Beaty            F5054       16/192       30:29
1631  Fred Stevens           M5559       45/142       30:29
1632  Donnie Fellers         M4549       86/185       30:29
1633  Didi Tang              F3034       80/356       30:29
1634  Mark Schiefelbein      M3034      110/225       30:29
1635  Daniel England         M3539      100/233       30:29
1636  Steve Brock            M5054       73/180       30:29
1637  Lisha Detwiler         F2529       97/406       30:29
1638  Michael Detwiler       M2529      140/261       30:29
1639  Drew Beaty             M2529      141/261       30:30
1640  Lee Chappell           F1519       85/322       30:30
1641  Craig Wagoner          M5054       74/180       30:30
1642  Luke Rebmann           M0109       13/131       30:31
1643  Andy Walker            M4044       94/223       30:31
1644  Skip Steiger           M5054       75/180       30:32
1645  Chelsey Roth           F1519       86/322       30:32
1646  Jim Rhodes             M5559       46/142       30:32
1647  Max Comeaux            M4044       95/223       30:32
1648  Emma Bunselmeyer       F1014       46/263       30:33
1649  Danny Sweet            M2024      108/187       30:33
1650  Doug Flynn             M5054       76/180       30:33
1651  Steve Shadwick         M6064        19/55       30:34
1652  Blake Umlauf           M1014      105/253       30:34
1653  Larry Jones            M6064        20/55       30:34
1654  Sydney Shoemaker       F1519       87/322       30:34
1655  Loura Hopkins          F4549       43/264       30:34
1656  Theresa Flett          F3539       73/337       30:35
1657  Michael Ragsdale       M2529      142/261       30:35
1658  Connor Lambeth         M1014      106/253       30:35
1659  Matthew Fields         M2529      143/261       30:35
1660  Terry Ivie             F5054       17/192       30:35
1661  Jim Jones              M3539      101/233       30:35
1662  Darren Jasper          M3034      111/225       30:35
1663  Trenton Badgett        M3539      102/233       30:35
1664  Emily Cluff            F3034       81/356       30:36
1665  Amanda Badgett         F3034       82/356       30:36
1666  Ruedonna Darnell       F3539       74/337       30:36
1667  Mindy Noel             F3034       83/356       30:36
1668  Jenna Wooley           F1519       88/322       30:36
1669  Courtney N Cantrell    F3034       84/356       30:36
1670  Donna Rebmann          F4044       36/258       30:36
1671  Jeff Goldenberg        M4044       96/223       30:36
1672  Pat Leonard            M5559       47/142       30:36
1673  Matthew Wester         M1014      107/253       30:38
1674  Lisa Wood              F4044       37/258       30:38
1675  Gary Ragain            M5559       48/142       30:39
1676  Abi Copeland           F2529       98/406       30:39
1677  James Copeland         M2529      144/261       30:40
1678  Marika Tsolakis        F2024       67/266       30:40
1679  Matthew Duff           M2529      145/261       30:40
1680  Cody Deas              M1014      108/253       30:40
1681  Teaven Taylor          F2024       68/266       30:40
1682  Jean Harmison          F4549       44/264       30:40
1683  Jessica Harmison       F2024       69/266       30:40
1684  Tina Recla             F4549       45/264       30:40
1685  Caleb Crump            M1519      179/258       30:41
1686  Kyla Shorter           F3034       85/356       30:41
1687  Elizabeth Osbern       F2529       99/406       30:41
1688  Rick Waggoner          M4044       97/223       30:41
1689  Stacey Armstrong       F2529      100/406       30:41
1690  Kayla Daugherty        F2024       70/266       30:42
1691  Sam Steffins           F1519       89/322       30:42
1692  Skyler King            M1519      180/258       30:42
1693  Sarah Johnson          F4044       38/258       30:43
1694  Harrison Hosmer        M1014      109/253       30:43
1695  Jessica Russell        F2529      101/406       30:43
1696  Myla Vanlandingham     F1519       90/322       30:43
1697  Tori Brown             F1014       47/263       30:43
1698  Brian Bingham          M2529      146/261       30:44
1699  Sarah Dewitt           F2529      102/406       30:44
1700  Tonya Brown            F3539       75/337       30:44
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1701  Andrew Thomas          M1014      110/253       30:44
1702  Kevin Coldwell         M2529      147/261       30:44
1703  Bailey Millington      F1519       91/322       30:45
1704  Dale Stafford          M5559       49/142       30:45
1705  Heidi Hargraves        F3034       86/356       30:45
1706  Irene Schaefer         F5054       18/192       30:45
1707  Joseph Leonard         M1014      111/253       30:46
1708  Dean Calico            M5054       77/180       30:46
1709  Scott Alexander        M2529      148/261       30:46
1710  Devon Swatzell         F2024       71/266       30:47
1711  Sarah Hicks            F2529      103/406       30:47
1712  Tyler Swatzell         M2024      109/187       30:48
1713  Melia Wilson           F3034       87/356       30:48
1714  Sam Crawford           M5054       78/180       30:48
1715  Natalie Rooney         F1519       92/322       30:48
1716  Jack Chappell          M1014      112/253       30:49
1717  David Pomerenke        M5054       79/180       30:49
1718  Hunter Skornia         M0109       14/131       30:49
1719  Jerry Fenwick          M4549       87/185       30:49
1720  Travis Miller          M3539      103/233       30:49
1721  Keegan Randell         M1014      113/253       30:49
1722  Zach Dudley            M2024      110/187       30:49
1723  Lauren Quick           F1519       93/322       30:50
1724  Joan Burke-Kelly       F5559       10/109       30:50
1725  Jack Muench            M5559       50/142       30:50
1726  John Elet              M3034      112/225       30:50
1727  Melissa Skaggs         F4549       46/264       30:50
1728  Kyle Gesell            M0109       15/131       30:51
1729  Jack Akridge           M4044       98/223       30:51
1730  Ryan Pock              M3539      104/233       30:51
1731  Michelle Teter         F3539       76/337       30:51
1732  Devin Grist            M0109       16/131       30:51
1733  Erin Rountree          F2529      104/406       30:51
1734  Hannah Rebmann         F1014       48/263       30:52
1735  Nigel Bembry           M1519      181/258       30:52
1736  Jenay Lamy             F2529      105/406       30:52
1737  Mark Pearson           M5559       51/142       30:52
1738  Brenda Pearson         F4044       39/258       30:53
1739  Tom Wilson             M2529      149/261       30:53
1740  Corey Smith            M2529      150/261       30:53
1741  Laura Hopkins          F3034       88/356       30:53
1742  Marilyn Trumble        F4549       47/264       30:54
1743  Mary Widmeyer          F4549       48/264       30:54
1744  Leah Burgess           F2529      106/406       30:54
1745  Michelle Miller        F2529      107/406       30:55
1746  Jeff Nickels           M4549       88/185       30:55
1747  Melissa Kays           F3034       89/356       30:55
1748  Andy Bosone            M3034      113/225       30:55
1749  Austin Russo           M1014      114/253       30:55
1750  Roger Pock             M5559       52/142       30:55
1751  Bryan Bevel            M4044       99/223       30:56
1752  Jodie Rosbrugh         F2529      108/406       30:56
1753  Will Cologna           M3034      114/225       30:56
1754  Carla Colque           F3034       90/356       30:57
1755  Preston Robertson      M0109       17/131       30:57
1756  Kayla Esquivel         F1519       94/322       30:57
1757  Hannah Cameron         F2024       72/266       30:57
1758  Kim Baldwin            F2024       73/266       30:57
1759  Brandon Baker          M2529      151/261       30:57
1760  Rachel Gregory         F2024       74/266       30:57
1761  Andrew Cotton          M2024      111/187       30:57
1762  Thomas Gates           M2024      112/187       30:58
1763  Kyla Hollandsworth     F2529      109/406       30:58
1764  Lori Hackworth         F3034       91/356       30:58
1765  Teresa Cunningham      F3539       77/337       30:58
1766  Tanner Clark           M2024      113/187       30:59
1767  Abby Isackson          F3034       92/356       30:59
1768  Michelle Gilbert       F1519       95/322       30:59
1769  Kathy Jackson          F4549       49/264       31:00
1770  Jonathan Waltz         M4044      100/223       31:00
1771  John Jennings          M3539      105/233       31:01
1772  Debbie Stewart         F6064         2/65       31:02
1773  Matt Solidum           M3034      115/225       31:02
1774  Trisha Smay            F3034       93/356       31:02
1775  Nicole McCulloch       F4044       40/258       31:03
1776  Sam Billingsley        M6569         2/27       31:03
1777  Julie Dudley           F4549       50/264       31:03
1778  Sam Cybulski           M0109       18/131       31:03
1779  Ron Burnett            M3034      116/225       31:04
1780  Tana Bradshaw          F3539       78/337       31:05
1781  Chris Bradshaw         M4044      101/223       31:05
1782  Darin Grist            M3034      117/225       31:05
1783  Trish Wilson           F4044       41/258       31:06
1784  Hollie Brannen         F3034       94/356       31:06
1785  Erica Long             F2024       75/266       31:06
1786  Brette Hay             F3539       79/337       31:06
1787  Molly McKinney         F3539       80/337       31:07
1788  Amber Holman           F3034       95/356       31:07
1789  Kimberly Pearl         F1519       96/322       31:08
1790  Grant Umlauf           M1014      115/253       31:08
1791  Sarah McNew            F3539       81/337       31:08
1792  Rachel Flynn           F1519       97/322       31:08
1793  Robert Ware            M3539      106/233       31:08
1794  Amy Pearl              F1519       98/322       31:08
1795  Brett Key              M5054       80/180       31:09
1796  Natalie Ware           F3539       82/337       31:09
1797  Dawn Snapp             F3539       83/337       31:10
1798  Phil Seider            M5559       53/142       31:10
1799  Andrew Parsons         M2024      114/187       31:10
1800  Lexi Durkop            F1014       49/263       31:10
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1801  Bob Durkop             M6064        21/55       31:11
1802  Amy Oakes              F2024       76/266       31:11
1803  Jaime Stewart          F3034       96/356       31:11
1804  Pete Sumners           M2024      115/187       31:11
1805  Trevor Erickson        M2529      152/261       31:11
1806  Elisha Nelson          F2529      110/406       31:11
1807  Aimee Luethy           F5054       19/192       31:12
1808  Michelle Crim          F3539       84/337       31:13
1809  Heather Woody          F3034       97/356       31:13
1810  Erin Love              F1519       99/322       31:13
1811  Deborah Good           F5559       11/109       31:14
1812  Michael Good           M6064        22/55       31:14
1813  Cailyn Bevier          F2529      111/406       31:14
1814  Nathan Scheperle       M1519      182/258       31:15
1815  Diana Galer            F1519      100/322       31:15
1816  Cheryl Fletcher        F3539       85/337       31:15
1817  Rosario Hedgpeth       F3034       98/356       31:15
1818  Ryan Long              M2529      153/261       31:16
1819  Sophia Moll            F1014       50/263       31:16
1820  Ron Chenoweth          M6569         3/27       31:16
1821  Matthew Bradford       M2529      154/261       31:17
1822  Marcus Grisham         M3034      118/225       31:17
1823  Nathan Keller          M3034      119/225       31:17
1824  Ken Larson             M4549       89/185       31:17
1825  Sonia Moseley          F4044       42/258       31:17
1826  Trent Hagale           M3034      120/225       31:17
1827  Courtney Smith         F2529      112/406       31:17
1828  Scott Moseley          M5054       81/180       31:17
1829  Kelly Anderson         M3034      121/225       31:17
1830  Allyson Baxter         F1014       51/263       31:17
1831  Kellyn Allison         F1519      101/322       31:17
1832  Christopher Smith      M3034      122/225       31:17
1833  Chase Minor            M1519      183/258       31:18
1834  Melissa Pierson        F3539       86/337       31:18
1835  Shannon Grisham        F3034       99/356       31:18
1836  Lauryn Allison         F1014       52/263       31:18
1837  Paul Isley             M4044      102/223       31:18
1838  Stephen Pierson        M3539      107/233       31:18
1839  Cynthia Spaethe        F3539       87/337       31:19
1840  Jessica Woolman        F2529      113/406       31:19
1841  Paula Allison          F4549       51/264       31:19
1842  Susan Cantrell         F4549       52/264       31:19
1843  Christopher Farabee    M4549       90/185       31:19
1844  Spencer Richardson     M2024      116/187       31:19
1845  Brooke Reynolds        F2024       77/266       31:19
1846  Cathy Wingert          F4549       53/264       31:20
1847  Tim Datema             M2529      155/261       31:20
1848  Scott Embertson        M5054       82/180       31:20
1849  Jasmine Dark           F1519      102/322       31:20
1850  Ethan Cantrell         M1014      116/253       31:21
1851  Mandie Birchem         F3034      100/356       31:21
1852  Zach Medley            M1519      184/258       31:21
1853  Megan Obert            F1519      103/322       31:21
1854  Marilyn Hill           F6064         3/65       31:22
1855  Kasey Kersey           F2529      114/406       31:22
1856  Kimberly Helm          F4044       43/258       31:22
1857  Sara Zank              F3034      101/356       31:23
1858  Jennifer Carroll       F3034      102/356       31:23
1859  Irina Coombes          F2024       78/266       31:23
1860  Marla Calico           F5054       20/192       31:23
1861  Douglas Helm           M4044      103/223       31:23
1862  Amanda Brown           F3034      103/356       31:24
1863  Megan Williams         F2529      115/406       31:24
1864  Danielle Lowrance      F1519      104/322       31:24
1865  Irwin Cohen            M70UP         3/20       31:24
1866  Bethany Martin         F2529      116/406       31:24
1867  Tyler Giles            M2024      117/187       31:25
1868  Ashton Trueblood       F1014       53/263       31:25
1869  Eric Smith             M4044      104/223       31:25
1870  Hannah Cheek           F1519      105/322       31:26
1871  Kaylene Jones          F1519      106/322       31:26
1872  Tony Trueblood         M4044      105/223       31:26
1873  David Gray             M4549       91/185       31:26
1874  Matt Perkins           M3539      108/233       31:27
1875  Teagan Brown           M1014      117/253       31:27
1876  Madison Kubik          F0109        6/111       31:27
1877  Jeff Lindsey                          0/0       31:28
1878  Lynette Trueblood      M4044      106/223       31:28
1879  Rachel Baker           F3034      104/356       31:28
1880  Connor Trueblood       M1519      185/258       31:28
1881  Mary Miles             F3034      105/356       31:28
1882  Tina Lindsey           F4549       54/264       31:28
1883  Dan Leonard            M5559       54/142       31:28
1884  Jaime Rudd             F3034      106/356       31:28
1885  Andrew Brockwell       M2529      156/261       31:29
1886  Cindy Gunter           F4044       44/258       31:29
1887  Layla Minton           F2529      117/406       31:29
1888  Shelley Ebbrecht       F2529      118/406       31:29
1889  Josh Rudd              M3539      109/233       31:30
1890  Rhiannnon Dixon        F2529      119/406       31:30
1891  Bob Kyger              M3539      110/233       31:30
1892  Carissa Groesbeck      F2529      120/406       31:31
1893  Rhonda Sorrell         F1519      107/322       31:31
1894  Rebecca Felt           F2529      121/406       31:31
1895  Broc Divine            M4044      107/223       31:31
1896  Chris Coleman          M2529      157/261       31:31
1897  Torri Thomas           F1519      108/322       31:32
1898  Travis Plunkett        M3539      111/233       31:32
1899  Chandler Jones         M1014      118/253       31:32
1900  Caitlin Jewell         F1519      109/322       31:32

Generated January 10, 2026 at 1:19 AM 19/54



Turkey Trot - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1901  Chad Wooley            M1519      186/258       31:33
1902  April Foster           F3034      107/356       31:33
1903  Shelly Jasper          F3034      108/356       31:33
1904  Jodi Gronvold          F3539       88/337       31:34
1905  Patty Johns            F4044       45/258       31:34
1906  James Duff             M5559       55/142       31:34
1907  Linda Revoir           F5054       21/192       31:35
1908  Todd Brierly           M4044      108/223       31:35
1909  Eden Schweitzer        F0109        7/111       31:35
1910  Amy Shewmaker          F2529      122/406       31:35
1911  Steve Eutsler          M5054       83/180       31:35
1912  Alex Tomko             F2024       79/266       31:35
1913  Tanner Reynolds        M1519      187/258       31:36
1914  Julie Brown            F3034      109/356       31:36
1915  Doug Brockman          M5559       56/142       31:36
1916  Emily Spriggs          F2529      123/406       31:36
1917  Jd Brockman            M70UP         4/20       31:37
1918  Ron Hill               M5054       84/180       31:37
1919  Caleb Semple           M1014      119/253       31:37
1920  Chris Jewell           M4549       92/185       31:37
1921  Kimberly Bergmann      F3539       89/337       31:38
1922  Dana Hyde              F3034      110/356       31:38
1923  Belinda Cruse          F3539       90/337       31:38
1924  Sara Swango            F1519      110/322       31:39
1925  Sarah Jenkins          F2529      124/406       31:39
1926  William Angle          M2529      158/261       31:39
1927  Ted Hillmer            M5559       57/142       31:40
1928  Adam St.Laurent        M2024      118/187       31:40
1929  Alisa Lowry            F4549       55/264       31:40
1930  Zachary Thompson       M1014      120/253       31:40
1931  Alice Griesemer        F2024       80/266       31:40
1932  Christine Arnzen       F4549       56/264       31:40
1933  Jon Brusherd           M4549       93/185       31:40
1934  Cindy Boyer            F4549       57/264       31:40
1935  Michelle Lafollette    F3539       91/337       31:42
1936  Kevin Hall             M3034      123/225       31:42
1937  Anne Stever            F4044       46/258       31:42
1938  Dominick Morsovillo    M1014      121/253       31:42
1939  Brett Hall             M0109       19/131       31:42
1940  Dana Hession           F1014       54/263       31:42
1941  Aaron Lucas            M3539      112/233       31:42
1942  Mary Dugan             F2024       81/266       31:42
1943  Amber Fleer            F3034      111/356       31:42
1944  Laura Kester           F1014       55/263       31:42
1945  Karl Bunselmeyer       M5054       85/180       31:43
1946  Dana Turner            F3034      112/356       31:43
1947  Tammy Peebles          F4549       58/264       31:43
1948  Chris Whitus           M3539      113/233       31:43
1949  Grayson Lambert        M1014      122/253       31:43
1950  Olivia Lucas           F3539       92/337       31:44
1951  Nicole Smith           F3539       93/337       31:45
1952  Crystal Duclos         F2529      125/406       31:45
1953  Alex Valdivia          M2529      159/261       31:45
1954  Ryan Gates             M2529      160/261       31:45
1955  Mike Rider             M2529      161/261       31:46
1956  Alison Roffers         F2529      126/406       31:47
1957  Kevin Waters           M3539      114/233       31:47
1958  Ali Wagoner            F2529      127/406       31:47
1959  Camille Stottle        F4044       47/258       31:47
1960  Jj Cybulski                           0/0       31:47
1961  Sally Cybulski         F0109        8/111       31:48
1962  Andrew Semple          M3539      115/233       31:48
1963  Jennifer David         F4549       59/264       31:49
1964  Chad Davis             M2529      162/261       31:49
1965  Terri Hession          F4044       48/258       31:49
1966  Nick Breshears         M2529      163/261       31:49
1967  Eric Roepke            M3539      116/233       31:50
1968  Sarah Winton           F1014       56/263       31:51
1969  Adam Carter            M2529      164/261       31:52
1970  Cheyenne L Stewart     F2529      128/406       31:52
1971  Rachel Duckworth       F2024       82/266       31:52
1972  Patrick Ayres          M1014      123/253       31:53
1973  Steve Sexton           M3539      117/233       31:54
1974  Eric Uchtman           M3539      118/233       31:54
1975  Melissa Lewis          F3034      113/356       31:54
1976  Mara Bancroft          F1519      111/322       31:55
1977  Amanda Cheney          F2529      129/406       31:55
1978  Elias Morelan          M1014      124/253       31:55
1979  Timothy Hyden          M3034      124/225       31:56
1980  Jason Wells            M3034      125/225       31:56
1981  Corinne Kluge          F2024       83/266       31:56
1982  Daniel Hellman         M4044      109/223       31:56
1983  Mary Pomerenke         F2024       84/266       31:57
1984  Katrina D Buening      F2024       85/266       31:57
1985  Clea Kleeman           F6064         4/65       31:57
1986  Brad Cook              M1519      188/258       31:57
1987  Kevin Hanson           M3034      126/225       31:57
1988  Jason Fahrlander       M3539      119/233       31:58
1989  Glenda Hyde            F3034      114/356       31:58
1990  Langdon Simkins        M1014      125/253       31:58
1991  Adria Simkins          F3034      115/356       31:58
1992  Bridget Justis         F1519      112/322       31:58
1993  John Roberts           M4549       94/185       31:59
1994  Seth Thomas            M1519      189/258       31:59
1995  Jeff Fahrlander        M4044      110/223       32:00
1996  Kari Pierce            F3539       94/337       32:01
1997  Spencer Hallam         M1519      190/258       32:01
1998  Shawn Benk             M2024      119/187       32:02
1999  Colby Facklam          M0109       20/131       32:02
2000  Emily Facklam          F1014       57/263       32:03
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2001  Michael Madsen         M2529      165/261       32:03
2002  Adam Spanier           M1014      126/253       32:04
2003  Melissa Hoskinson      F3539       95/337       32:04
2004  patrick Cogley         M4549       95/185       32:05
2005  Ann Lewis              F5054       22/192       32:05
2006  Stephen Mumert         M5559       58/142       32:05
2007  Jeremy Feltz           M3034      127/225       32:05
2008  Jessica Yielding       F2024       86/266       32:06
2009  Jason Bernard          M4044      111/223       32:06
2010  Jeremy Miller          M2529      166/261       32:06
2011  Jennifer Hartman       F4549       60/264       32:07
2012  Coryn Stephenson       F0109        9/111       32:07
2013  Christopher Peterson   M4044      112/223       32:07
2014  Deirdra Harris         F2529      130/406       32:07
2015  Ralph Brown            M5559       59/142       32:07
2016  Nathan Stephenson      M3539      120/233       32:08
2017  April Witt             F1014       58/263       32:08
2018  Steve Raburne          M4549       96/185       32:08
2019  Kent Ragan             M4549       97/185       32:09
2020  Randy Madsen           M5054       86/180       32:09
2021  Kathryn Thompson       F2024       87/266       32:09
2022  Katherine Metz         F3539       96/337       32:10
2023  Katie Klocksiem        F2529      131/406       32:10
2024  Jared Helbig           M1014      127/253       32:11
2025  Julie Shadwick         F4549       61/264       32:11
2026  Jeff Facklam           M4044      113/223       32:11
2027  Sarah Dorrel           F3034      116/356       32:12
2028  Jeff Love              M5054       87/180       32:12
2029  Mike Downie            M4044      114/223       32:13
2030  Emily Downie           F1014       59/263       32:13
2031  Linda Turner           F5054       23/192       32:13
2032  Elizabeth Cave         F1014       60/263       32:13
2033  Alicia Winstead        F3034      117/356       32:14
2034  Will Hosmer            M1014      128/253       32:14
2035  Angela Freedline       F4044       49/258       32:15
2036  Tanner Talley          M0109       21/131       32:15
2037  Caitlin Oliver         F2024       88/266       32:15
2038  Darin Talley           M4044      115/223       32:15
2039  Jana Lewis             F3034      118/356       32:15
2040  Alicia Yount           F3034      119/356       32:15
2041  Trevor Talley          M0109       22/131       32:15
2042  Robin Talley           F4549       62/264       32:16
2043  Rachel Johnson         F2024       89/266       32:16
2044  Rachael Day            F2529      132/406       32:16
2045  Karen Collins          F4549       63/264       32:16
2046  Christa Sutherland     F2529      133/406       32:16
2047  Haley Kamykowski       F1014       61/263       32:17
2048  Mike Lanning           M3539      121/233       32:17
2049  Jessica Conn           F2024       90/266       32:17
2050  Katrina Conn           F1519      113/322       32:17
2051  Andy Nelson            M2529      167/261       32:18
2052  Jordan Duncan          M1519      191/258       32:18
2053  Halie Owen             F1519      114/322       32:18
2054  Audrey Carmichael      F1519      115/322       32:19
2055  Ryan Johnson           M1519      192/258       32:19
2056  Teddy Rust             M1014      129/253       32:19
2057  Rose Verfurth          F2529      134/406       32:20
2058  Becky Cave             F4549       64/264       32:20
2059  Brenda Boots           F4044       50/258       32:20
2060  Sarah Hooge            F2529      135/406       32:21
2061  Amber Perryman         F3034      120/356       32:21
2062  Jennifer Patterson     F3539       97/337       32:21
2063  Kent Smith             M4549       98/185       32:21
2064  Lacy Killingsworth     F2529      136/406       32:22
2065  Jocelyn Wombles        F1519      116/322       32:22
2066  Brendon Kelly          M3539      122/233       32:22
2067  Doug Wombles           M4044      116/223       32:22
2068  Jeff Giffin            M2529      168/261       32:22
2069  Monica Thompson        F2024       91/266       32:22
2070  Karin Gardner-Brown    F4549       65/264       32:23
2071  John Martinez          M5054       88/180       32:24
2072  Reba Fox               F3539       98/337       32:24
2073  Nicolas Henry          M2529      169/261       32:24
2074  Lisa Presley           F3034      121/356       32:24
2075  Scott Munday           M2024      120/187       32:24
2076  Kristin Herman         F2024       92/266       32:24
2077  John Pierce            M5054       89/180       32:24
2078  Austin Clum            M1014      130/253       32:24
2079  Sarah Greek            F2024       93/266       32:24
2080  Kelsey Fisher          F2024       94/266       32:25
2081  Calvin Presley         M3539      123/233       32:25
2082  Nicole Norton          F3034      122/356       32:25
2083  Jason Sales            M2529      170/261       32:26
2084  Jason Myers            M3034      128/225       32:26
2085  Christina Hrdlicka     F2529      137/406       32:26
2086  Kelly Angle-Markley    F4044       51/258       32:26
2087  Lindsay Barcomb        F2529      138/406       32:26
2088  Kristen Weaver         F3539       99/337       32:27
2089  Jody Bailey            M5559       60/142       32:27
2090  Terri Schubert         F3539      100/337       32:27
2091  Deborah Abel           F6064         5/65       32:27
2092  Chisom Hossle          M2024      121/187       32:28
2093  Tori London            F1014       62/263       32:28
2094  Danny Schubert         M3539      124/233       32:28
2095  Rosemary Vania         F6064         6/65       32:28
2096  Scott Kamykowski       M4044      117/223       32:29
2097  Ashley Hart            F3034      123/356       32:29
2098  Kerri Petiford         F2529      139/406       32:29
2099  Cryce Willoughby       M1014      131/253       32:29
2100  Tory Holderby          F2024       95/266       32:29
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2101  Matt Jones             M3539      125/233       32:29
2102  Jim Chappell           M5054       90/180       32:29
2103  Tricia Haynes          F1519      117/322       32:29
2104  Amanda Lawrence        F2024       96/266       32:29
2105  Stephanie Stokes       F2529      140/406       32:30
2106  Kenzie Jones           F0109       10/111       32:30
2107  Claire McCune          F1014       63/263       32:30
2108  Maggie Chappell        F1014       64/263       32:30
2109  Katie McCune           F1014       65/263       32:30
2110  Jacquelin Graham       F1519      118/322       32:30
2111  Jessica Milbourne      F2024       97/266       32:30
2112  Adrian Milbonin        M2529      171/261       32:30
2113  Raelynn Snook          F2024       98/266       32:30
2114  Amy Barcomb            F2024       99/266       32:30
2115  Chase Bryant           M2024      122/187       32:31
2116  Jacquelyn Alexander    F2529      141/406       32:31
2117  Doug Wilson            M2529      172/261       32:31
2118  Ben Eck                M1014      132/253       32:32
2119  Chad Whitesell         M3539      126/233       32:33
2120  Angie Pedersen         F3034      124/356       32:33
2121  Mike Boyer             M5054       91/180       32:33
2122  Jennifer Rhymer        F3034      125/356       32:33
2123  Gary Mehlhorn          M6064        23/55       32:33
2124  Samuel Knox            M4549       99/185       32:34
2125  Janet Cibert           F5559       12/109       32:35
2126  Kerry Watts            F3034      126/356       32:35
2127  Jake Troye             M1014      133/253       32:35
2128  Truli Strickland       F1014       66/263       32:35
2129  Jim Troye              M5559       61/142       32:36
2130  Megan Maholy           F1519      119/322       32:36
2131  Jeffrey Roberts        M3539      127/233       32:36
2132  Kelli Self             F2024      100/266       32:36
2133  Maggie Troye           F1519      120/322       32:36
2134  Erin Anderson          F2529      142/406       32:36
2135  Cory Watts             M3539      128/233       32:36
2136  Kristen Johnson        F2529      143/406       32:36
2137  Darcey Borghardt       F2529      144/406       32:36
2138  Lindsey Johnson        F2024      101/266       32:37
2139  Katie Schear           F3034      127/356       32:37
2140  Christine Malter       F2024      102/266       32:37
2141  Mary Decker            F5054       24/192       32:37
2142  Garrett Nau            M1014      134/253       32:37
2143  Julie Highfill         F2024      103/266       32:37
2144  Nancy Doubrava         F2529      145/406       32:38
2145  Brian Doubrava         M2529      173/261       32:38
2146  Kristina Elrick        F2529      146/406       32:38
2147  Amber Strickland       F3034      128/356       32:38
2148  Jennifer Bingham       F2529      147/406       32:38
2149  Sarah Cates            F3539      101/337       32:39
2150  Kayla Medley           F2024      104/266       32:39
2151  Ashley Peebles         F2529      148/406       32:39
2152  Matthew Davis          M3539      129/233       32:39
2153  Sydney Nelson          F1519      121/322       32:39
2154  Robert Mueller         M3034      129/225       32:39
2155  Daniel Young           M4044      118/223       32:40
2156  Brian Osterloh         M2024      123/187       32:41
2157  Ethan Davis            M0109       23/131       32:41
2158  Emily Bernet           F2024      105/266       32:41
2159  Trishna Rosebrough     F3034      129/356       32:42
2160  Amanda Osterloh        F2024      106/266       32:42
2161  Michelle Miller        F3539      102/337       32:42
2162  Jacob Berkheimer       M0109       24/131       32:42
2163  Ashley Hadgpeth        F2024      107/266       32:43
2164  Ann Duncan             F4549       66/264       32:44
2165  Ginger McLemore        F4044       52/258       32:45
2166  Brennan Nuber          M1519      193/258       32:45
2167  Kk Cameron             F3539      103/337       32:45
2168  Bridget Lindsay        F1519      122/322       32:45
2169  Melissa Hoeman         F2529      149/406       32:45
2170  Davis Clum             M1519      194/258       32:47
2171  Devin Clum             M1014      135/253       32:47
2172  Stephanie Hoeman       F2024      108/266       32:47
2173  Shellie Maddox         F3034      130/356       32:47
2174  Monique Hane           F2529      150/406       32:47
2175  Greg Clum              M4044      119/223       32:47
2176  Layne Eckhardt         F2529      151/406       32:47
2177  Zach Maddox            M3034      130/225       32:48
2178  Paul Wiles             M5054       92/180       32:48
2179  Andrew Woodring        M1014      136/253       32:48
2180  Jullian Studer         F1014       67/263       32:48
2181  Corin Harskey          F2529      152/406       32:49
2182  Rachel Simons          F3034      131/356       32:49
2183  Megan Miller                          0/0       32:49
2184  Roger Henderson        M4549      100/185       32:49
2185  Scott Jackson          M2529      174/261       32:50
2186  Janet Little           F5054       25/192       32:50
2187  Dallas Johnson         M70UP         5/20       32:50
2188  Carol Poindexter       F5054       26/192       32:50
2189  Shirley Fletcher       F5054       27/192       32:50
2190  Monte McNew            M3539      130/233       32:51
2191  Colin McNew            M0109       25/131       32:51
2192  Jody Hahn              M2024      124/187       32:51
2193  Abbie Morris           F2024      109/266       32:51
2194  Brooke Lairmore        F2024      110/266       32:52
2195  Scott Madden           M2024      125/187       32:52
2196  Katie Sextro           F2024      111/266       32:52
2197  Aralai Chowfin         F1519      123/322       32:52
2198  Shield Meyer           F2529      153/406       32:52
2199  Matt Byrd              M2529      175/261       32:52
2200  Amanda Hammer          F3034      132/356       32:52
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2201  Hadley Lunn            F1519      124/322       32:53
2202  Jeff Byrd              M3034      131/225       32:53
2203  Jacob Sanders          M3034      132/225       32:53
2204  Dillon Mattox          M1519      195/258       32:53
2205  Debbie Flowers         F3034      133/356       32:53
2206  Connor Poulson         M1014      137/253       32:53
2207  Tanner James           M1014      138/253       32:53
2208  Ross Carroll           M3539      131/233       32:54
2209  Rick Soetebier         M5054       93/180       32:54
2210  Don Stanley            M6064        24/55       32:54
2211  Russ Schultz           M5054       94/180       32:55
2212  Jamie Thomas           F2529      154/406       32:55
2213  Mark Rushton           M3034      133/225       32:55
2214  Olivia Becker          F1014       68/263       32:55
2215  Jim Wherley            M4549      101/185       32:55
2216  Stephen Patterson      M5559       62/142       32:55
2217  Shellee Haik           F4044       53/258       32:55
2218  Keri Peters            F4044       54/258       32:56
2219  Kathleen Lutke         F5559       13/109       32:56
2220  Jana Dock              F3539      104/337       32:56
2221  Jeff Kessinger         M3034      134/225       32:56
2222  Keely Hill             F1519      125/322       32:56
2223  Clintnon Houser        M1014      139/253       32:57
2224  Will Wester            M1014      140/253       32:57
2225  Debra Bradley          F5054       28/192       32:57
2226  Leah Berkheimer        F3539      105/337       32:58
2227  Mike Barker            M3539      132/233       32:58
2228  Scott Crise            M4549      102/185       32:58
2229  Andrea Studer          F1519      126/322       32:59
2230  Cory Herrin            M3539      133/233       32:59
2231  Kayshia Goodall        F2529      155/406       32:59
2232  Amy Greene             F1519      127/322       32:59
2233  Stephen Smittle        M3539      134/233       32:59
2234  Denise Beckers         F2024      112/266       32:59
2235  Riley Herrin           F1014       69/263       32:59
2236  Sharon Larson          F4549       67/264       32:59
2237  Christian Barker       M1014      141/253       33:00
2238  Kathie Hedgpeth        F6064         7/65       33:00
2239  Melissa Smittle        F3539      106/337       33:01
2240  Dana Junck             F4044       55/258       33:01
2241  Maggie Miller          F1519      128/322       33:01
2242  Hannah Adams           F1519      129/322       33:01
2243  Amber Rush             F1014       70/263       33:02
2244  Mikayla Pilant         F1519      130/322       33:02
2245  Heather Flinn          F3034      134/356       33:02
2246  Debbie Downs           F4549       68/264       33:02
2247  Kirstein Binder        F2024      113/266       33:03
2248  Autumn Haik            F1014       71/263       33:03
2249  Ray Miller             M5054       95/180       33:03
2250  Ashley Hill            F3034      135/356       33:04
2251  Angela Beisner         F4044       56/258       33:04
2252  Austin Torbett         M1014      142/253       33:04
2253  Grace Wedgworth        F0109       11/111       33:04
2254  Nancy Wedgeworth       F3539      107/337       33:04
2255  Jenny Curtis           F3034      136/356       33:05
2256  Brock Schaffitzel      M0109       26/131       33:05
2257  Rick Popp              M3539      135/233       33:05
2258  Jonathan Boeve         M3034      135/225       33:05
2259  Ryan Schaffitzel       M3539      136/233       33:06
2260  Caitlin Baird          F2024      114/266       33:06
2261  Jeremy Eck             M2529      176/261       33:06
2262  Breanna Wolf           F1519      131/322       33:06
2263  Deanna Cohick          F4044       57/258       33:08
2264  Christopher Kollmeyer  M1014      143/253       33:08
2265  Lydia Eck              F2529      156/406       33:08
2266  Robin Walsh            F4549       69/264       33:09
2267  Olivia Frazier         F1014       72/263       33:09
2268  Hollie Miller          F3034      137/356       33:09
2269  Steve Kollmeyer        M4044      120/223       33:09
2270  Todd Vanbokhoven       M3034      136/225       33:10
2271  Bobbie Louderbaugh     F5559       14/109       33:10
2272  Jennifer Freeman       F3034      138/356       33:10
2273  Kendon Hackworth       M1014      144/253       33:11
2274  Melannie McCollum      F2024      115/266       33:11
2275  Shane Buckmaster       M3539      137/233       33:11
2276  Shannon Terreel        F3539      108/337       33:11
2277  Cindy Wise             F3539      109/337       33:11
2278  Kirsten Berger         F1519      132/322       33:11
2279  Jessie Berger          F2529      157/406       33:11
2280  Lori Roberts           F3539      110/337       33:12
2281  Lisa Barnes            F3034      139/356       33:12
2282  Mike Fish              M4044      121/223       33:12
2283  Rich Perez             M3539      138/233       33:12
2284  Kent Barnes            M3034      137/225       33:13
2285  Kade Houchin           M0109       27/131       33:13
2286  Rachel Hankins         F3034      140/356       33:13
2287  Chris Hurst            M3539      139/233       33:13
2288  Katie Johnson          F2529      158/406       33:14
2289  Randy Crockett         M5559       63/142       33:14
2290  Fran Barile            F4549       70/264       33:14
2291  Olivia Banks           F3034      141/356       33:14
2292  Julie Ellis            F4549       71/264       33:15
2293  Kelsey Hamilton        F2024      116/266       33:15
2294  Katie Bolls            F1014       73/263       33:15
2295  Autumn Austin          F1519      133/322       33:15
2296  Addy Burgi             F2529      159/406       33:15
2297  Ron Showers            M3539      140/233       33:16
2298  Randy Spargo           M4044      122/223       33:16
2299  Jamie Christian        F3539      111/337       33:16
2300  Jason Bain             M3539      141/233       33:16
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2301  Apryl Deerwester       F3539      112/337       33:16
2302  Ann Schleisman         F4549       72/264       33:16
2303  Rachel Martin          F2529      160/406       33:16
2304  Kristy McIntosh        F3034      142/356       33:17
2305  Tracy Townsend         F4549       73/264       33:17
2306  Micca Sims             F3539      113/337       33:17
2307  Tiffany Showers        F1014       74/263       33:17
2308  Kaden Dawson           M1014      145/253       33:18
2309  Julie Taylor           F2529      161/406       33:18
2310  Ashley Rogers          F3034      143/356       33:19
2311  Josie Stubblefield     F4549       74/264       33:19
2312  Jenni Bailey           F2024      117/266       33:19
2313  Kenda Grider           F3034      144/356       33:20
2314  Tina Rees              F4549       75/264       33:20
2315  Gabrielle White        F4044       58/258       33:20
2316  Stephanie Anderson     F2529      162/406       33:20
2317  Luke Stephenson        M0109       28/131       33:20
2318  Joanna Sexton          F3539      114/337       33:21
2319  James Norgren          M5559       64/142       33:21
2320  Monica Sexton          F1014       75/263       33:21
2321  Denise Crockett        F4549       76/264       33:21
2322  Grechen Bumgarner                     0/0       33:21
2323  Nicole Stephenson      F3539      115/337       33:21
2324  Nathan Meyer           M1014      146/253       33:21
2325  Brian Kent             M4044      123/223       33:22
2326  Georgi Clark           F3034      145/356       33:22
2327  Shekinah Clemans       F1014       76/263       33:22
2328  Carla Kester           F5054       29/192       33:23
2329  Annalee Arbeitman      F1014       77/263       33:23
2330  Amy Tackitt            F3034      146/356       33:24
2331  Erica Jones            F4549       77/264       33:24
2332  Tracy Davis            F3539      116/337       33:24
2333  Cali Hackworth         F1014       78/263       33:24
2334  Coral Mansker          F1014       79/263       33:25
2335  Jessica Davis          F2024      118/266       33:25
2336  Jessica Newman         F3034      147/356       33:26
2337  Dylan Newman           M0109       29/131       33:26
2338  Kanon Gipson           M0109       30/131       33:26
2339  Becky Lindell          F3539      117/337       33:26
2340  Shay M Cash            F3034      148/356       33:26
2341  Becky Meyer            F4044       59/258       33:26
2342  Kate Arthim            F1014       80/263       33:26
2343  Julee Coffey           F3539      118/337       33:27
2344  Douglas Jersak         M5559       65/142       33:27
2345  Cyndi Dancey           F3034      149/356       33:27
2346  Dwight Joy             M3539      142/233       33:27
2347  Lydia Pearson          F1519      134/322       33:28
2348  Shellie Robertson      F3539      119/337       33:28
2349  Laura Galati           F2024      119/266       33:28
2350  Niki Wallen            F2529      163/406       33:29
2351  Sarah Blakemore        F2529      164/406       33:29
2352  Corey Bass             M2529      177/261       33:29
2353  Diedre Watkins         F2529      165/406       33:29
2354  Stanley Hayes          M6064        25/55       33:29
2355  Gayle Laurie           F4549       78/264       33:30
2356  Daniel Barrett         M5054       96/180       33:30
2357  Andrew Devoss          M1014      147/253       33:30
2358  Scarlett Smith         F3034      150/356       33:30
2359  Julie Letterman        F3539      120/337       33:31
2360  Manon Klein            F1014       81/263       33:31
2361  David Gipson           M4044      124/223       33:31
2362  Maverick Smith         M0109       31/131       33:31
2363  Kurt Jennings          M2024      126/187       33:32
2364  Allie Gipson           F1014       82/263       33:32
2365  Cathy Boyer            F5054       30/192       33:32
2366  Lachlan Moore          M1014      148/253       33:32
2367  Jeff Groves            M4549      103/185       33:32
2368  Cassandra Jennings     F2024      120/266       33:32
2369  Amy Fite               F4044       60/258       33:33
2370  Ashley Creller         F2024      121/266       33:33
2371  Debbie Hall            F4549       79/264       33:33
2372  McKenzie Francis       F3034      151/356       33:34
2373  Hope Seider            F5559       15/109       33:34
2374  Aaron Hargrave         M3034      138/225       33:34
2375  Barb Busiek            F4549       80/264       33:35
2376  Hannah Carvel          F1014       83/263       33:35
2377  Garrett Haase          M1014      149/253       33:36
2378  Patty Ward             F4549       81/264       33:36
2379  Jaron Carvel           M1014      150/253       33:36
2380  Holly Dugan            F5054       31/192       33:37
2381  Gen Carvel             F4549       82/264       33:37
2382  Rebecca McHaffie       F3539      121/337       33:38
2383  Jennifer Reeder        F1519      135/322       33:38
2384  Scott Jenkins          M5559       66/142       33:38
2385  Tabitha Klessens       F3539      122/337       33:39
2386  Gary Odell             M4549      104/185       33:39
2387  Ethan Tuck             M1014      151/253       33:39
2388  Davis Creemer          M3539      143/233       33:40
2389  Melisa Seely           F3539      123/337       33:40
2390  Stephanie Brown        F2529      166/406       33:40
2391  Kristen Keck           F4549       83/264       33:41
2392  Alli Schleisman        F1519      136/322       33:41
2393  Larry Tuck             M5559       67/142       33:41
2394  Betsy Houchin          F3034      152/356       33:41
2395  Billy R Essley         M4044      125/223       33:41
2396  Rance Prall            M4549      105/185       33:41
2397  Cathy Powell           F4044       61/258       33:42
2398  Suni Shaefer           F3034      153/356       33:42
2399  Lisa M Essley          F4044       62/258       33:42
2400  Stephen Hoffmann       M5054       97/180       33:43
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2401  Brittany Griffith      F1519      137/322       33:43
2402  Fanny Schoettlin       F3539      124/337       33:43
2403  Susan Griffith         F4044       63/258       33:43
2404  Cristal Hoovens        F3539      125/337       33:43
2405  Kate Kennally          F1519      138/322       33:44
2406  Lauren Moore           F2529      167/406       33:44
2407  Whitney Hilton         F2024      122/266       33:44
2408  Bruce Washburn         M4044      126/223       33:45
2409  Donald Haddix          M5054       98/180       33:45
2410  Jennifer Seris         F2529      168/406       33:45
2411  Paul Bass              M2529      178/261       33:45
2412  Kim Kinder             F4044       64/258       33:45
2413  Chris Bailey           M3034      139/225       33:46
2414  Emma Leonard           F1014       84/263       33:46
2415  Keith Ericsson         M3539      144/233       33:46
2416  Grace Ericsson         F0109       12/111       33:46
2417  Robyn Holland          F3539      126/337       33:46
2418  Twilla Collins         F4549       84/264       33:47
2419  Constance Leonard      F4549       85/264       33:47
2420  Shelley Ericsson       F4044       65/258       33:47
2421  Tiffany Reed           F3034      154/356       33:47
2422  Josh Keithley          M3034      140/225       33:47
2423  Don Turner             M5054       99/180       33:47
2424  Phil Taylor            M5559       68/142       33:47
2425  Nick Fetty             M1014      152/253       33:48
2426  Maurice Bowen          M5559       69/142       33:48
2427  Madeline Miller        F3034      155/356       33:49
2428  Amy Forsyth            F3034      156/356       33:50
2429  Audrey Benedict        F4549       86/264       33:50
2430  Robert Drake           M4549      106/185       33:50
2431  Andrea Perez           F3034      157/356       33:50
2432  Hank Benedict          M5054      100/180       33:50
2433  Marty Richmiller       F1519      139/322       33:50
2434  Brianna Pitts          F1014       85/263       33:51
2435  Brooke Burke           F3539      127/337       33:51
2436  Lauren Routh           F2024      123/266       33:51
2437  Jerry Witter           M6064        26/55       33:51
2438  Bradley Chadwick       M3539      145/233       33:52
2439  Clifton Felton         M2529      179/261       33:52
2440  Laura Gaska            F3034      158/356       33:52
2441  Jessica Lawson         F2024      124/266       33:53
2442  Matt Boehner           M3034      141/225       33:53
2443  Clayton Haire          M0109       32/131       33:53
2444  Jenny Gagan            F3034      159/356       33:54
2445  Tealia McCormack       F2024      125/266       33:54
2446  Austin Paoli           M1519      196/258       33:54
2447  Olivia Solari          F1519      140/322       33:54
2448  Andrea Wynn            F1519      141/322       33:54
2449  Brittnee Mayse         F3539      128/337       33:55
2450  Fred Harle             M6569         4/27       33:55
2451  Bob Lawson             M5054      101/180       33:55
2452  Zach Lightner          M1519      197/258       33:56
2453  Sara Emmons            F1519      142/322       33:56
2454  Dale Eldridge          M5559       70/142       33:56
2455  Michelle Norgren       F5054       32/192       33:56
2456  Brittany Welton        F2024      126/266       33:57
2457  Pam Collard            F5054       33/192       33:57
2458  Erica Norgren          F2529      169/406       33:57
2459  Dani Helm              F4044       66/258       33:57
2460  Robbi Haynes           F5559       16/109       33:59
2461  Cheryl Barnes          F1519      143/322       33:59
2462  Samantha Gillmore      F4044       67/258       33:59
2463  Shannon Stiles         F1519      144/322       33:59
2464  Thomas Smith           M2529      180/261       33:59
2465  Cody Owsley            M1014      153/253       33:59
2466  Alan McGinnis          M2024      127/187       33:59
2467  Krysta Baker           F1519      145/322       33:59
2468  Todd Laney             M2529      181/261       33:59
2469  Scott Campbell         M2529      182/261       34:00
2470  Rebecca Early          F2529      170/406       34:00
2471  Madison Carmichael     F2024      127/266       34:00
2472  Brian Keller           M4044      127/223       34:00
2473  Kristina Campbell      F2529      171/406       34:00
2474  Pam Brown              F4549       87/264       34:01
2475  Steven Warner          M2529      183/261       34:02
2476  Katie Martin           F2529      172/406       34:02
2477  Robert Helm            M5054      102/180       34:02
2478  Jennifer Warner        F3034      160/356       34:03
2479  Amanda Laymon          F2529      173/406       34:03
2480  Kaylan Bryant                         0/0       34:04
2481  Colleen Boulware       F2529      174/406       34:05
2482  Beverly Rfeichert      F6064         8/65       34:06
2483  Dana Haire             F3539      129/337       34:06
2484  Leah Donnelson         F3034      161/356       34:06
2485  Ben Morris             M1014      154/253       34:06
2486  Rob Lyons              M2024      128/187       34:06
2487  Lara Gates             F2529      175/406       34:07
2488  Sandy Ray              F3539      130/337       34:07
2489  Danielle Jobe          F2024      128/266       34:08
2490  Tanner Counts          M1519      198/258       34:08
2491  Rusty Manes            M5054      103/180       34:08
2492  Beth Mammen            F5054       34/192       34:08
2493  Lindsey Lisenby        F2024      129/266       34:08
2494  Megan Moran            F1519      146/322       34:09
2495  Molly Fusselman        F2529      176/406       34:09
2496  Michael Essick         M4549      107/185       34:10
2497  Ixchel Murray          F3034      162/356       34:10
2498  Marshall Cogdill       M2529      184/261       34:11
2499  Bethany Cogdill        F2529      177/406       34:11
2500  Ehren Ekhause          M2024      129/187       34:12

Generated January 10, 2026 at 1:19 AM 25/54



Turkey Trot - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
2501  Mary Ekhause           F5559       17/109       34:12
2502  Marisa Keene           F3034      163/356       34:13
2503  Jeannie Opperman       F3034      164/356       34:13
2504  Bryan Keene            M3034      142/225       34:13
2505  Catherine Edie         F1014       86/263       34:13
2506  Ben Forrester          M3034      143/225       34:13
2507  Miranda Schweitzer     F1014       87/263       34:13
2508  Liz Sauer              F4044       68/258       34:14
2509  Nathan Dixon           M2529      185/261       34:14
2510  Melissa Schweitzer     F3539      131/337       34:14
2511  Roxan Loomis           F3539      132/337       34:15
2512  Shana Zbaren           F2529      178/406       34:15
2513  Laurie Thomas          F2529      179/406       34:15
2514  Sarah Forrester        F3034      165/356       34:16
2515  Dena Cook              F2529      180/406       34:16
2516  Thomas Sanderson       M1014      155/253       34:16
2517  Becky Thomas           F2529      181/406       34:16
2518  Faith Halbert          F1014       88/263       34:17
2519  Cleo Meschke           F1014       89/263       34:17
2520  Tammy Lockhart         F3539      133/337       34:18
2521  Jason Cain             M2024      130/187       34:18
2522  Jason Jackson          M3539      146/233       34:18
2523  Chase Grubb            M1519      199/258       34:18
2524  Michael Fellers        M1014      156/253       34:19
2525  Ryan Meschke           M3539      147/233       34:19
2526  Howard Klein           M2024      131/187       34:19
2527  Gary Brown             M6569         5/27       34:19
2528  Julie Birky            F2529      182/406       34:19
2529  Cheryl Norenberg       F4549       88/264       34:19
2530  Steve Brown            M3539      148/233       34:20
2531  Tommy Bolls            M1014      157/253       34:20
2532  Mary Stratton          F4549       89/264       34:21
2533  Karen Lemke            F3539      134/337       34:21
2534  John Everett           M4044      128/223       34:22
2535  Jim Francka            M5054      104/180       34:23
2536  Laura Spencer          F3539      135/337       34:23
2537  Nicole Harris          F2529      183/406       34:23
2538  Danielle McCallum      F2024      130/266       34:24
2539  David Womelsdorf       M2529      186/261       34:24
2540  Kelly Street           M4044      129/223       34:24
2541  Kayla Keene            F1014       90/263       34:24
2542  Kim Fields             F3539      136/337       34:24
2543  Paul Sheehan           M3539      149/233       34:25
2544  Bob Townsend           M4549      108/185       34:25
2545  Becky Kersting         F5559       18/109       34:26
2546  Debbie Sheehan         F5054       35/192       34:27
2547  Marc Mills             M5054      105/180       34:27
2548  Mike Clarke            M6569         6/27       34:27
2549  Stacy Gambill          F3034      166/356       34:28
2550  Erica Hadley           F1519      147/322       34:28
2551  Will Folger            M5559       71/142       34:29
2552  Audrey Davis           F2024      131/266       34:29
2553  Katie Chadd            F1519      148/322       34:29
2554  Shelby Davenport       F1519      149/322       34:30
2555  Cole MacEhi            M1519      200/258       34:30
2556  Ashlyn Hilton          F1519      150/322       34:31
2557  Leslie Scholl          F2529      184/406       34:32
2558  Asley Everett          F1014       91/263       34:32
2559  Christopher Garner     M3034      144/225       34:32
2560  Nicholas Van Dam       M2529      187/261       34:32
2561  Steve Drewry           M5054      106/180       34:32
2562  Amanda Jester          F1519      151/322       34:32
2563  Roger Clark            M4549      109/185       34:32
2564  Haley Drewry           F2024      132/266       34:32
2565  Meara Mitchell         F3034      167/356       34:33
2566  Leslie Clark           F1014       92/263       34:34
2567  Tiffany Peebles        F2529      185/406       34:35
2568  Michael Maser          M4044      130/223       34:35
2569  Kara Johnson           F3034      168/356       34:35
2570  Tim Edwards            M4044      131/223       34:36
2571  Bill Clark             M4044      132/223       34:36
2572  Jonah Kaplan           M2024      132/187       34:37
2573  Corurtney Jenkins      F1519      152/322       34:37
2574  Joey Gay               M1014      158/253       34:37
2575  Lesley Peavler         F4044       69/258       34:37
2576  John Caster            M4044      133/223       34:37
2577  Eric Gay               M4044      134/223       34:37
2578  Lauren Alexander       F1519      153/322       34:38
2579  Joellyn Travis         F3539      137/337       34:38
2580  Beth Carroll           F4044       70/258       34:38
2581  Renon Kirkpatrick      F1014       93/263       34:38
2582  Kimberly Ramage        F4044       71/258       34:38
2583  Josiah Edwards         M2024      133/187       34:38
2584  Mandi Peavler          F1519      154/322       34:39
2585  Stephanie Simkins      F2024      133/266       34:40
2586  Katelyn Waitman        F1014       94/263       34:41
2587  Jessica Wright         F2529      186/406       34:41
2588  Maggie Bolls           F1519      155/322       34:42
2589  John Waitman           M4044      135/223       34:43
2590  Chelsea Hedgepeth      F1519      156/322       34:44
2591  Martin MacDonald       M6064        27/55       34:45
2592  Lucy Osborne           F1519      157/322       34:46
2593  Brittney J Bishop      F2024      134/266       34:46
2594  Teressa Brown          F5559       19/109       34:47
2595  Rosie Laughlin         F4549       90/264       34:47
2596  Ranay Riffe            F2529      187/406       34:47
2597  Brandon Riffe          M2529      188/261       34:47
2598  Christy Sparks-Sell    F3539      138/337       34:48
2599  Dennis Lord            M5054      107/180       34:48
2600  Camille Kochs          F3034      169/356       34:48
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2601  Terra Maslak           F1014       95/263       34:48
2602  Kelly Kirkpatrick      F4044       72/258       34:49
2603  Caroline Griesemer     F5054       36/192       34:51
2604  Karina Dixon           F2529      188/406       34:51
2605  Eric Strick            M3539      150/233       34:51
2606  George Saad            M3034      145/225       34:51
2607  Sean Dixon             M2529      189/261       34:51
2608  Charles Lick           M3539      151/233       34:52
2609  Cheyanne Lick          F1014       96/263       34:52
2610  Desiree' Benson        F2024      135/266       34:53
2611  Katelyn Clark          F0109       13/111       34:54
2612  Stephanie Rector Seeve F2529      189/406       34:55
2613  Gayla Brice            F3539      139/337       34:55
2614  Mark Peck              M3034      146/225       34:55
2615  Trevor York            M2529      190/261       34:55
2616  Payten Harville        F1014       97/263       34:56
2617  Beth Harville          F4044       73/258       34:57
2618  Heather Sargent        F2529      190/406       34:59
2619  Danny Giddings         M2024      134/187       34:59
2620  Melinda Wagner         F3034      170/356       34:59
2621  Brandy Ketel           F2024      136/266       34:59
2622  Valarie Higgins        F3034      171/356       34:59
2623  Jeanne Irwin           F5559       20/109       34:59
2624  Donna Reid             F4044       74/258       35:00
2625  Brad Ellingsworth      M3539      152/233       35:00
2626  Joe Combs              M4549      110/185       35:00
2627  Jess Hamlet            F2529      191/406       35:00
2628  Callie Mitchell        F2529      192/406       35:00
2629  Rachel Dwiggins        F3539      140/337       35:00
2630  Elizabeth Wessling     F2024      137/266       35:00
2631  Peter Browning         M5054      108/180       35:01
2632  Dominick Wood          M1014      159/253       35:01
2633  Michael Kickham        M2024      135/187       35:01
2634  Karen Ellis            F3539      141/337       35:01
2635  Pfeifer Brown          F1519      158/322       35:02
2636  James Bigley           M2024      136/187       35:02
2637  Beth Neathery          F4044       75/258       35:02
2638  Aj Anderson                           0/0       35:02
2639  Kelly Rostic           F4044       76/258       35:02
2640  Blanca Mallonee        F3539      142/337       35:02
2641  Melanie Ellingsworth   F3539      143/337       35:02
2642  Chris Harville         M4044      136/223       35:02
2643  Emily Bigley           F2024      138/266       35:02
2644  Phyllis Palmer         F5054       37/192       35:03
2645  Ethan Boyer            M1014      160/253       35:04
2646  Cassandra Holm         F2529      193/406       35:04
2647  Mandy Lee              F3034      172/356       35:04
2648  Ian Flanders           M4044      137/223       35:05
2649  Kevin Boyer            M4549      111/185       35:05
2650  Abby Flanders          F1014       98/263       35:06
2651  Josh Thompson          M2024      137/187       35:06
2652  Darwin Boston          M5054      109/180       35:07
2653  Thomas Ness            M1519      201/258       35:07
2654  Jennifer Watkins       F2529      194/406       35:07
2655  Anna Cantrell          F1519      159/322       35:07
2656  Whitney Johnson        F2529      195/406       35:08
2657  Randy York             M5559       72/142       35:08
2658  Michael Ayres          M4044      138/223       35:08
2659  Abigail Fisher         F0109       14/111       35:08
2660  Beverly Sherman        F5054       38/192       35:09
2661  Brigid Farmer          F3034      173/356       35:10
2662  Tiffany Green          F1519      160/322       35:11
2663  Rachelle Nebergall     F3539      144/337       35:11
2664  Cathy Callahan         F5054       39/192       35:12
2665  May Hindes             F3539      145/337       35:12
2666  Eric Hindes            M4044      139/223       35:12
2667  Ashley Stelling        F3034      174/356       35:13
2668  Suzie Gates            F3539      146/337       35:13
2669  Curt Bussen            M4044      140/223       35:13
2670  Meagen Fields          F2024      139/266       35:14
2671  Michael Gum            M2024      138/187       35:14
2672  Jamie Shank            F2024      140/266       35:14
2673  Valerie Buvat De Virgi F1014       99/263       35:15
2674  Rhonda Davis           F3539      147/337       35:15
2675  Darin Cizerle          M3034      147/225       35:15
2676  Cameron Gulley         M1014      161/253       35:16
2677  John Curtis            M4044      141/223       35:16
2678  Sean Schoonover        M3539      153/233       35:16
2679  Annie Cizerle          F3034      175/356       35:16
2680  Abby Stuck             F1014      100/263       35:16
2681  Kyle Brashear          M2529      191/261       35:17
2682  Tina Essick            F3539      148/337       35:17
2683  Mary Bray              F5054       40/192       35:17
2684  Sarah Christenson      F1519      161/322       35:18
2685  Unknow Name Agale      F2529      196/406       35:18
2686  Nathaniel Devoss       M0109       33/131       35:18
2687  Michael Russo          M0109       34/131       35:18
2688  Marek Koch             M1014      162/253       35:19
2689  Jeremy Rader           M0109       35/131       35:20
2690  Kenny Minor            M4044      142/223       35:20
2691  Steve Edwards          M4549      112/185       35:21
2692  Aaron Fields           M3539      154/233       35:21
2693  Amanda Edwards         F1014      101/263       35:21
2694  Taylor Caffey          F1014      102/263       35:22
2695  Brittany Prier         F2024      141/266       35:22
2696  Anna Belle             F1014      103/263       35:22
2697  Reagan Jamison                        0/0       35:22
2698  Craig Jamison          M3539      155/233       35:23
2699  Joann Hosmer           F4549       91/264       35:23
2700  Dallas Eoff            M2529      192/261       35:23
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2701  Kingsley Ehie          M2024      139/187       35:23
2702  Aaron Bach             M2529      193/261       35:23
2703  Melissa Ezell          F2529      197/406       35:23
2704  Angie Deckard          F1014      104/263       35:23
2705  Caleb Farrales         M2024      140/187       35:23
2706  Daniel Rhea            M1519      202/258       35:24
2707  Kristopher Shank       M3034      148/225       35:24
2708  Mary Tomlinson         F1519      162/322       35:25
2709  Sarah Yorke            F2024      142/266       35:25
2710  Janna Elfrink          F4549       92/264       35:25
2711  Travis Willson                        0/0       35:25
2712  Tadd Henry             M4044      143/223       35:25
2713  Lorena Thai            F1519      163/322       35:26
2714  Helen Wilbers          F1519      164/322       35:26
2715  Amy Vanbokhoven        F3539      149/337       35:26
2716  Nick Rountree          M2529      194/261       35:27
2717  Maddie Duncan          F1014      105/263       35:27
2718  Cyndi Bussen           F4044       77/258       35:29
2719  Autumn Stephens        F0109       15/111       35:29
2720  William Reynolds       M3034      149/225       35:29
2721  Joe Wantuck            M3539      156/233       35:29
2722  Debra Holland          F4549       93/264       35:30
2723  Melinda Strother       F3539      150/337       35:30
2724  Allison Stephens       F0109       16/111       35:30
2725  Elexa Duwe             F2529      198/406       35:31
2726  Randy Stephens         M3539      157/233       35:31
2727  Megan Keyes            F3034      176/356       35:33
2728  Chad Bruton            M3034      150/225       35:33
2729  Andrea Edwards         F4044       78/258       35:33
2730  Brianna Hankla         F2024      143/266       35:33
2731  Kevin Atwell           M4549      113/185       35:34
2732  Kay Mason              F5559       21/109       35:34
2733  Tana Fick              F4549       94/264       35:34
2734  Nicole Netzer          F2529      199/406       35:34
2735  Jennifer Wright        F2529      200/406       35:34
2736  Michael Owens          M3539      158/233       35:34
2737  Brett Edwards          M4549      114/185       35:35
2738  Johnelle Little        F5559       22/109       35:35
2739  Haleigh Schubert       F1519      165/322       35:35
2740  Lisa Meyer             F5054       41/192       35:35
2741  Paula Christenson      F5559       23/109       35:35
2742  Robert Rebmann         M4044      144/223       35:35
2743  Chad Klineline         M3034      151/225       35:36
2744  Elizabeth Keyes        F2529      201/406       35:36
2745  Greg Hjiller           M5559       73/142       35:36
2746  Tory Jay               M3034      152/225       35:36
2747  Heather Daugherty      F2529      202/406       35:36
2748  Madisyn Pritchett      F0109       17/111       35:36
2749  Cheyenne Harman        F1519      166/322       35:36
2750  Karen Henson           F4044       79/258       35:36
2751  Tuesdye Fletcher       F3539      151/337       35:37
2752  Michell King           F3539      152/337       35:38
2753  Kerry Ragan            F3539      153/337       35:38
2754  David Laulusa          M5054      110/180       35:38
2755  Erik Spigle            M3034      153/225       35:39
2756  Amanda Spigle          F2529      203/406       35:39
2757  Christopher Keyes      M3034      154/225       35:39
2758  Max Oeser              M1014      163/253       35:39
2759  Matthew Keyes          M2529      195/261       35:39
2760  Margaret Devoss        F4549       95/264       35:39
2761  Tyler Zongker          M2024      141/187       35:39
2762  Larry Welbern          M5559       74/142       35:40
2763  Mark Devoss            M4549      115/185       35:40
2764  John Stalker           M3539      159/233       35:41
2765  Vicki McCurry          F6064         9/65       35:41
2766  Abbie Klineline        F1519      167/322       35:42
2767  Emilee Ewing           F1519      168/322       35:42
2768  Charles Jerman         M3034      155/225       35:42
2769  Brian Mahnken          M4044      145/223       35:42
2770  Amasa Klineline        F3034      177/356       35:42
2771  Amanda Jerman          F3034      178/356       35:42
2772  Robin Metz             F2529      204/406       35:42
2773  Cody Bumgarner                        0/0       35:43
2774  Chris Kennedy          M3539      160/233       35:43
2775  Deanna Mahnken         F4044       80/258       35:43
2776  Hannah Pinkston        F0109       18/111       35:43
2777  Ben Moore              M1014      164/253       35:43
2778  Vicky Hood             F4549       96/264       35:44
2779  Hannah Taylor          F1519      169/322       35:44
2780  Gay Ragan              F4044       81/258       35:44
2781  Jim Jaeger             M70UP         6/20       35:44
2782  Grace Ndem             F2024      144/266       35:44
2783  Lyn Geurin             F4549       97/264       35:44
2784  Phillip Litton         M3539      161/233       35:44
2785  Rachel Potter          F2529      205/406       35:45
2786  Natalie Clum           F0109       19/111       35:45
2787  Dena Altic             F3539      154/337       35:45
2788  Paula Thompson         F4549       98/264       35:45
2789  Becca Altic            F1014      106/263       35:45
2790  Ashley Fuller          F2529      206/406       35:45
2791  Shawnoa Minor          F3539      155/337       35:46
2792  Casey Gunn             F2529      207/406       35:46
2793  Melody Wright          F4549       99/264       35:46
2794  Gina McMurtrey         F3539      156/337       35:47
2795  Sam Hornberger         M0109       36/131       35:47
2796  Samantha Myers         F3034      179/356       35:47
2797  Rob Hornberger         M3539      162/233       35:47
2798  Cliff Pritchard        M70UP         7/20       35:47
2799  Missy Thornton         F4044       82/258       35:47
2800  Terri Crider           F4044       83/258       35:47
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2801  Paul Priest            M4044      146/223       35:49
2802  Christopher Landorf    M3539      163/233       35:49
2803  Angi Pfeiffer          F3539      157/337       35:50
2804  Hayden Clum            M1014      165/253       35:50
2805  Grace Gratton          F1519      170/322       35:50
2806  Thresa Hansen          F3034      180/356       35:50
2807  Rhonda Raby            F4044       84/258       35:51
2808  Amanda Vasquez                        0/0       35:51
2809  Courtney Chandler      F1519      171/322       35:51
2810  William McNeely        M2024      142/187       35:51
2811  Gaven Beeman           M1014      166/253       35:52
2812  Meredith Arthur        F              1/3       35:53
2813  Tyler Brown            M1519      203/258       35:53
2814  Olivia Willoughby      F1519      172/322       35:53
2815  Randy Neasby           M5559       75/142       35:54
2816  Jami Bauer             F2529      208/406       35:54
2817  Lauren Stewart         F2529      209/406       35:54
2818  Jeffrey Rockwood       M3539      164/233       35:55
2819  Laurie Harris          F4549      100/264       35:55
2820  Mason Gilliam          M1014      167/253       35:56
2821  Ellen Hammock          F3034      181/356       35:56
2822  Matt Routh             M3034      156/225       35:56
2823  Bobbi Klein            F3539      158/337       35:56
2824  Gene Bladi             M3539      165/233       35:56
2825  Pace Evans             M0109       37/131       35:57
2826  Daron Evans            M4044      147/223       35:57
2827  Jennifer Evans         F3539      159/337       35:57
2828  Mark Ingram            M5559       76/142       35:57
2829  Ian George             M1014      168/253       35:58
2830  Kaley Rhea             F2024      145/266       35:58
2831  Leah Williams          F2529      210/406       35:58
2832  Becky Gilliam          F4044       85/258       35:59
2833  Melissa Crocker        F2529      211/406       35:59
2834  Jason Crocker          M3034      157/225       35:59
2835  Casey Mustion          M3539      166/233       35:59
2836  Olivia Marshall        F1014      107/263       35:59
2837  Samantha Henderson     F2529      212/406       35:59
2838  Anthony Turner         M3539      167/233       35:59
2839  Andrew Rollins         M4549      116/185       36:01
2840  Candice Turner         F2024      146/266       36:02
2841  Julie Vanlandingham    F4549      101/264       36:02
2842  Hannah Bakker          F1014      108/263       36:02
2843  Marty Liles            M5054      111/180       36:02
2844  Rick Elmer             M4549      117/185       36:02
2845  Allie Rhea             F1519      173/322       36:02
2846  Ryan Reed              M1014      169/253       36:02
2847  Kaitlyn Elmer          F1014      109/263       36:03
2848  Emma Reed              F0109       20/111       36:03
2849  Craig Oliver           M5559       77/142       36:03
2850  Vikki Schwartze        F4044       86/258       36:04
2851  Matthew McNabb         M1014      170/253       36:04
2852  Kim Patterson          F3034      182/356       36:04
2853  Dave McNabb            M4549      118/185       36:05
2854  Kayla Davidson         F1519      174/322       36:05
2855  Elisabeth Gravitt      F0109       21/111       36:06
2856  Bethany Gann           F3539      160/337       36:06
2857  Stephanie Spickard     F2024      147/266       36:06
2858  Sharon Anderson        F4044       87/258       36:06
2859  Ashley Gravitt         F1014      110/263       36:06
2860  Jeffrey Rollins        M1014      171/253       36:07
2861  Amanda Gravitt         F2024      148/266       36:07
2862  Gwyen Phillips         F2024      149/266       36:07
2863  Kristy Kotschedoff     F2529      213/406       36:07
2864  Ray Triplett           M3539      168/233       36:07
2865  Donna Gravitt          F4549      102/264       36:08
2866  Annie Thomas           F2529      214/406       36:09
2867  Shelby Mossman         F1519      175/322       36:09
2868  Rachelle Divine        F3034      183/356       36:10
2869  Makaela Watson         F1014      111/263       36:11
2870  Krista Alexander       F2024      150/266       36:12
2871  Tayhlor Houchin        F1014      112/263       36:12
2872  Elon Smith             F1014      113/263       36:13
2873  Abby Clark             F3034      184/356       36:13
2874  Abigail Houchin        F1014      114/263       36:13
2875  Rachelle Cathcart      F3034      185/356       36:13
2876  Kati Underwood         F1014      115/263       36:13
2877  Charity Struble        F3034      186/356       36:13
2878  Becky Cooper           F5559       24/109       36:13
2879  Laura Smith            F3539      161/337       36:13
2880  Darcie Clum            F4044       88/258       36:17
2881  Janette Hardiman       F3539      162/337       36:17
2882  David Pitts            M2024      143/187       36:17
2883  Michael Gardner-Brown  M1519      204/258       36:17
2884  Millie Smith           F70UP         1/22       36:18
2885  Steve Clum             M4044      148/223       36:18
2886  Christopher Winters    M2529      196/261       36:20
2887  Debbie Pell            F4549      103/264       36:20
2888  Jackson Lehr           M0109       38/131       36:21
2889  Stacey McCain          F4044       89/258       36:21
2890  Tina Lehr              F3034      187/356       36:21
2891  Patrick Lambeth        M0109       39/131       36:21
2892  Debbie Lambeth         F4044       90/258       36:21
2893  Theresa Smith Smith    F4549      104/264       36:21
2894  Angie Cole             F3034      188/356       36:22
2895  Kelsey Devries         F1519      176/322       36:23
2896  Emma Dotson            F2024      151/266       36:23
2897  Mitzi Ivy              F4549      105/264       36:23
2898  Mark Price             M3034      158/225       36:24
2899  Le Ann Price           F3034      189/356       36:24
2900  Derek Lee              M4044      149/223       36:25

Generated January 10, 2026 at 1:19 AM 29/54



Turkey Trot - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
2901  Elizabeth Lee          F1014      116/263       36:25
2902  Jonny Wilder           M1014      172/253       36:25
2903  David Knight           M5559       78/142       36:25
2904  Riley Strickland       M1014      173/253       36:25
2905  Jennifer Rogers        F3539      163/337       36:26
2906  Vanessa Howe           F4549      106/264       36:27
2907  Nathan Matney          M2529      197/261       36:27
2908  Nicole Hedrick         F3034      190/356       36:28
2909  Jesse Barham           M2024      144/187       36:28
2910  Charles Dillman        M4549      119/185       36:28
2911  Gina Martinez          F5054       42/192       36:29
2912  Cole Jaeger            M0109       40/131       36:29
2913  Tyler Deepe            M1014      174/253       36:30
2914  Morgan Wetzel          F1014      117/263       36:30
2915  Shari Wilder           F4044       91/258       36:30
2916  Karsen Sims            F1014      118/263       36:30
2917  Holly Jaeger           F3539      164/337       36:30
2918  Lorri Wirths           F3034      191/356       36:30
2919  Jon Facklam            M4044      150/223       36:31
2920  Stu Wetzel             M5054      112/180       36:31
2921  Molly Jones            F1014      119/263       36:32
2922  Vicki Campbell         F4549      107/264       36:32
2923  Lesley Hough           F3034      192/356       36:32
2924  Heidi Facklam          F1014      120/263       36:32
2925  Victoria Hart          F1519      177/322       36:32
2926  Nancy Winfrey          F3539      165/337       36:32
2927  Myah Hough             F0109       22/111       36:33
2928  Denise Koch            F4044       92/258       36:33
2929  John Hornberger        M6569         7/27       36:33
2930  Sarah Gilkey           F2024      152/266       36:34
2931  Jonathan Bridwell      M1519      205/258       36:34
2932  Trenton Vann           M0109       41/131       36:34
2933  Madeline Vann          F0109       23/111       36:35
2934  Don Behling            M6064        28/55       36:35
2935  Nick Foster            M1519      206/258       36:35
2936  Melissa Jacobs         F2529      215/406       36:35
2937  Aline Vann             F4044       93/258       36:37
2938  Mike Vann              M4044      151/223       36:37
2939  Mareike Lohmann        F1519      178/322       36:38
2940  Ben Crain              M1014      175/253       36:38
2941  Emily Sheeley          F1519      179/322       36:38
2942  Kaylee Gagnon          F1519      180/322       36:39
2943  Dawn Whitus            F3539      166/337       36:39
2944  Ronda Dobbyn           F4549      108/264       36:39
2945  David Gordon           M2529      198/261       36:39
2946  Jennifer Gagnon        F4044       94/258       36:39
2947  Debbie Randell         F4549      109/264       36:40
2948  Cayden Stark           M1014      176/253       36:40
2949  Amanda Owens           F2529      216/406       36:40
2950  Kristin Robinson       F3034      193/356       36:41
2951  Kathy Skibinski        F4549      110/264       36:41
2952  Jeanine Atwell         F4044       95/258       36:41
2953  Olivia Slone           F3034      194/356       36:41
2954  Missy Duncan           F3539      167/337       36:41
2955  Kit Creemer            F4549      111/264       36:41
2956  Mark A Geiss           M4044      152/223       36:43
2957  Dustie Hill            F4044       96/258       36:43
2958  Julie Stewart          F1014      121/263       36:43
2959  Diane Crain            F4549      112/264       36:44
2960  Valerie Stanton        F5054       43/192       36:44
2961  Tania Miller           F3539      168/337       36:44
2962  Zoe Ingram             F1014      122/263       36:45
2963  Frank Perez            M4044      153/223       36:45
2964  Michael Stanton        M6064        29/55       36:45
2965  Tona Heydt             F3539      169/337       36:45
2966  Joseph Kreeb           M5054      113/180       36:46
2967  Angel McHaffie         F1014      123/263       36:46
2968  Martha Crise           F4044       97/258       36:46
2969  Dan Dickinson          M4549      120/185       36:46
2970  Wanda Moring           F70UP         2/22       36:46
2971  Angela Rinker          F3034      195/356       36:47
2972  Kelly Castaneda        M3539      169/233       36:47
2973  Nancy Maus             F6064        10/65       36:47
2974  Chelsea Collins        F1014      124/263       36:48
2975  Tom Shewmaker          F5559       25/109       36:48
2976  Shavonne Downey        F4044       98/258       36:50
2977  Charles Breeding       M3034      159/225       36:50
2978  Zoe Hamilton           F1014      125/263       36:50
2979  Jamie Anfinson         F2024      153/266       36:51
2980  James Lea              M2529      199/261       36:51
2981  Lauren Terrill         F2529      217/406       36:51
2982  Sheri Gray             F3539      170/337       36:52
2983  Emma Gray              F0109       24/111       36:53
2984  Chris Strickland       M3539      170/233       36:54
2985  Maggie Allen           F2024      154/266       36:54
2986  Carrie Griffin         F4044       99/258       36:54
2987  James Griffin          M4044      154/223       36:55
2988  Rick Lowrance          M4549      121/185       36:55
2989  Jennifer Tonks         F2529      218/406       36:55
2990  Debbie Lowrance        F4549      113/264       36:55
2991  Marc Allen             M5054      114/180       36:55
2992  Molly White            F2529      219/406       36:55
2993  Angie Kallmbah         F4044      100/258       36:56
2994  Susan Terrill          F5559       26/109       36:56
2995  Susan Sawinski         F4044      101/258       36:56
2996  Erin Bingham           F2024      155/266       36:57
2997  Gary Smith Ii          M4044      155/223       36:58
2998  Sarah J Huitt          F70UP         3/22       36:58
2999  Cristin Shaw           F2529      220/406       36:58
3000  Scott Chappell         M5559       79/142       36:58
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3001  Connie Reinart         F5054       44/192       36:59
3002  Erin Greer             M3539      171/233       36:59
3003  David Tryou            M5054      115/180       36:59
3004  Greg Eck               M5054      116/180       37:00
3005  Brittany Cram          F1014      126/263       37:01
3006  Jessica Dunn           F2024      156/266       37:01
3007  Jessica Henry          F2024      157/266       37:01
3008  Jim Bingham            M5559       80/142       37:01
3009  Sam Beatty             M1014      177/253       37:01
3010  Purdy Kedro            F5559       27/109       37:04
3011  Emma Skornia           F1014      127/263       37:04
3012  Nicole Beese           F1519      181/322       37:05
3013  Bill Townsend          M4549      122/185       37:05
3014  Emma Hampton           F0109       25/111       37:05
3015  Chris Brabo            M3034      160/225       37:06
3016  Jobeth Black           F2024      158/266       37:06
3017  Leslie Gloe            F3034      196/356       37:06
3018  Rebecca Hampton        F3539      171/337       37:06
3019  Kelsey Glenn           F2024      159/266       37:06
3020  Billy Oxendine         M2529      200/261       37:06
3021  Margaret Redd          F1519      182/322       37:07
3022  Scott Weis             M3034      161/225       37:07
3023  Megan Weis             F0109       26/111       37:07
3024  Zach Cagnon            M1014      178/253       37:07
3025  Elizabeth Pomerenke    F2529      221/406       37:09
3026  Dylan Wright           M1519      207/258       37:09
3027  Nickie Bland           F3034      197/356       37:10
3028  Sarah Williams         F3034      198/356       37:10
3029  Megan Landes           F2024      160/266       37:11
3030  Amanda Besser          F2529      222/406       37:11
3031  Kate Greer             F3034      199/356       37:11
3032  Tina Phillips          F4044      102/258       37:13
3033  Carrie Norrell         F2024      161/266       37:13
3034  Madison Marsh          F0109       27/111       37:14
3035  Marty Marsh            M4044      156/223       37:14
3036  Monica Lamb            F3539      172/337       37:14
3037  Chantal Bristol        F3539      173/337       37:14
3038  Collin Strickland      M1014      179/253       37:14
3039  Wyatt Wilson           M1014      180/253       37:15
3040  Todd Strickland        M4044      157/223       37:15
3041  Ridley Stearman        F3034      200/356       37:15
3042  Brian Lumley           M4044      158/223       37:16
3043  Amber Garrison         F2529      223/406       37:16
3044  Ty Lumley              M1014      181/253       37:16
3045  Mark Schmidt           M3539      172/233       37:16
3046  Rugh Schafer           F3539      174/337       37:17
3047  Jennifer Beatty        F4044      103/258       37:18
3048  Ellie Townsend         F0109       28/111       37:18
3049  Amanda Tennis          F1519      183/322       37:19
3050  Beth Schmidt           F4044      104/258       37:19
3051  Ginger Smith           F4044      105/258       37:21
3052  Ryleigh Clark          F1014      128/263       37:21
3053  Kathy Clark            F4044      106/258       37:22
3054  Neil Kohler            M2529      201/261       37:22
3055  Mandy Nelson           F3539      175/337       37:22
3056  Michael Bishop         M3034      162/225       37:23
3057  Jessica Kohler         F2529      224/406       37:24
3058  Kassie Duff            F2529      225/406       37:24
3059  Sarah Bowling          F2529      226/406       37:24
3060  Carlos Martinez        M2529      202/261       37:25
3061  Jody Burks             F3539      176/337       37:26
3062  Caitlin Buening        F3034      201/356       37:27
3063  Mary Pein              F2024      162/266       37:28
3064  David Mabary           M3034      163/225       37:29
3065  April Wilson           F3539      177/337       37:29
3066  Gina Lee               F4549      114/264       37:30
3067  Stan Stuck             M4549      123/185       37:32
3068  Angela Bellanti        F2529      227/406       37:32
3069  Megan Cantrell         F1519      184/322       37:32
3070  Brian Bellanti         M3034      164/225       37:33
3071  Beth Stufflebam        F3539      178/337       37:33
3072  Makayla Bowers         F1014      129/263       37:34
3073  Emily Flageolle        F2529      228/406       37:34
3074  Kristin Hall           F3034      202/356       37:34
3075  Eric White             M3034      165/225       37:36
3076  Liz Kellner            F4044      107/258       37:37
3077  Susan Creasy           F3539      179/337       37:37
3078  Dennis Klein           M6569         8/27       37:38
3079  Shawn Mathes           M3539      173/233       37:38
3080  Logan Matles           M1014      182/253       37:40
3081  Susan Teaford          F5054       45/192       37:40
3082  Janna Woodall          F4549      115/264       37:40
3083  Joe Colaco             M3034      166/225       37:40
3084  Sommer Huff            F2529      229/406       37:40
3085  Mary Miller            F4044      108/258       37:43
3086  Linda Turner           F5054       46/192       37:43
3087  Elizabeth Shepherd     F2529      230/406       37:44
3088  Paiton Acord           F1014      130/263       37:44
3089  Marlene Call           F5559       28/109       37:44
3090  Gina Crump             F4549      116/264       37:45
3091  Mary Hines             F3539      180/337       37:45
3092  Chris Shepherd         M2529      203/261       37:45
3093  Tate Mahnken           M1014      183/253       37:45
3094  Wesley Timm            M4044      159/223       37:45
3095  Tracy Turner           F2024      163/266       37:45
3096  Lisa Eldridge          F4549      117/264       37:46
3097  Amy Dent               F3034      203/356       37:46
3098  Craig Carroll          M2024      145/187       37:46
3099  Gary Odem              M5559       81/142       37:48
3100  Cindy Major            F3539      181/337       37:48
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3101  Megan Roy              F2024      164/266       37:49
3102  Rex Childress          M5559       82/142       37:50
3103  Frances Gooden         F5054       47/192       37:51
3104  Linda Pierce           F5054       48/192       37:51
3105  Brenda Childress       F5054       49/192       37:51
3106  Jana Lathrop           F2529      231/406       37:51
3107  Connie Hirahara        F5054       50/192       37:52
3108  Susan Barr             F5054       51/192       37:52
3109  Tammy Millsap          F4549      118/264       37:52
3110  Suzanne Stracke        F3034      204/356       37:53
3111  Brandi Melvin          F3034      205/356       37:54
3112  Ryan Melvin            M3034      167/225       37:55
3113  Jamie Bell             F3034      206/356       37:55
3114  Scott Delong           M2529      204/261       37:55
3115  Camryn Mahnken         F1014      131/263       37:56
3116  Rebecca Love           F4044      109/258       37:57
3117  Michelle Kinney        F4044      110/258       37:57
3118  Tracy Dyer             F3034      207/356       37:57
3119  Glenda Grist           F5559       29/109       37:58
3120  Andy Montebello        M70UP         8/20       37:58
3121  Sara Jensen            F4044      111/258       37:58
3122  Cassi Hilton           F2529      232/406       38:01
3123  Victoria Henson        F0109       29/111       38:02
3124  Victor Henson          M5054      117/180       38:02
3125  Alex Rauch             M3034      168/225       38:03
3126  Christine Henson       F4044      112/258       38:03
3127  Landon Rauch           M0109       42/131       38:04
3128  Julie Bonnell          F2529      233/406       38:04
3129  Dusty Killingsworth    M3539      174/233       38:04
3130  Amy Ritz               F3539      182/337       38:04
3131  Mark Martin            M5054      118/180       38:05
3132  Carole Seagrave                       0/0       38:05
3133  Suki Lotti             F2024      165/266       38:05
3134  Holly Sparks           F1014      132/263       38:06
3135  Katherine McMasters    F2529      234/406       38:06
3136  Lindsey Casey          F2529      235/406       38:06
3137  Antar Shafer           M2024      146/187       38:06
3138  Angie Miller           F3539      183/337       38:07
3139  Jennifer Alexander     F2024      166/266       38:07
3140  Erica Roberts          F1014      133/263       38:07
3141  Patty Roberts          F4044      113/258       38:08
3142  Staci Niemoth          F3034      208/356       38:08
3143  Barbara Darnell        F5054       52/192       38:10
3144  Randy Cathcart Sr      M5559       83/142       38:11
3145  C J Severs             M3539      175/233       38:11
3146  Tucker Jones           M1014      184/253       38:11
3147  Allison Armstrong      F2024      167/266       38:12
3148  Cameron Shelton        M1519      208/258       38:12
3149  Colby Castaneda        M3034      169/225       38:12
3150  Byron Strohm           M2024      147/187       38:12
3151  Misty Severs           F3539      184/337       38:12
3152  Amy Flageolle          F2529      236/406       38:12
3153  Stacey Jennings        F3539      185/337       38:13
3154  Drew Stufflebam        M0109       43/131       38:13
3155  Sara Jones             F2024      168/266       38:13
3156  Willa Fry              F2024      169/266       38:13
3157  Greg Stufflebam        M3539      176/233       38:14
3158  Dennis Kratzer         M5559       84/142       38:15
3159  Kendell Waltz                         0/0       38:15
3160  Adam Bowen             M2024      148/187       38:15
3161  Katelyn Haynes         F1014      134/263       38:16
3162  Brad Haynes            M3034      170/225       38:16
3163  Hailey Chorice         F2024      170/266       38:17
3164  Bryan Wynn             M3539      177/233       38:18
3165  Allison Erwin          F3034      209/356       38:19
3166  Reece Sartin           F0109       30/111       38:19
3167  Samantha Marshall      F2024      171/266       38:20
3168  Zack Odem              M2529      205/261       38:20
3169  Tammy Underwood        F4549      119/264       38:20
3170  Misty Burgess          F2529      237/406       38:20
3171  Laura Kruger           F3034      210/356       38:21
3172  Lesley Brown           F2529      238/406       38:21
3173  John David Allen       M4044      160/223       38:22
3174  Jessica Allen          F1014      135/263       38:22
3175  Mitch Martin           M2529      206/261       38:22
3176  Cecilia Liberton       F2024      172/266       38:22
3177  Jace Cantin            M0109       44/131       38:22
3178  Shane Cantin           M4044      161/223       38:23
3179  Kailey Pitts           F1519      185/322       38:23
3180  Jason Hutchens         M3539      178/233       38:24
3181  Gage Hughes            M0109       45/131       38:24
3182  Philip Fuhrman         M2529      207/261       38:24
3183  Aiden Ogle             M1014      185/253       38:24
3184  Tawny Willson          F2529      239/406       38:25
3185  Rachel Fuhrman         F2529      240/406       38:25
3186  Jeff Hughes            M4044      162/223       38:25
3187  Tim Gerkey             M4549      124/185       38:25
3188  Ashley Grubb           F2024      173/266       38:25
3189  Emilee Colbert         F2529      241/406       38:25
3190  Joy Wilson             F6569         3/21       38:27
3191  Allison Wilson         F2529      242/406       38:28
3192  Charles Bowling        M2529      208/261       38:28
3193  Dennis Wiggins         M5054      119/180       38:28
3194  Trish Taff             F4549      120/264       38:29
3195  Lena Hamaker           F1014      136/263       38:29
3196  Colin Barker           M2024      149/187       38:29
3197  Whitney Bair           F2024      174/266       38:30
3198  Kim Garwitz            F2529      243/406       38:30
3199  Mark Turner            M4549      125/185       38:32
3200  April Fahrlander       F4044      114/258       38:32
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3201  Alexandra Rosen        F0109       31/111       38:32
3202  Alan Rosen             M4044      163/223       38:33
3203  Tina Schreiner         F1519      186/322       38:34
3204  Chris Clark            M4044      164/223       38:35
3205  Dohanna Self           F5054       53/192       38:36
3206  Amy Weatherfield       F3034      211/356       38:36
3207  Susan Haas             F3539      186/337       38:36
3208  Ashley Dennis          F2529      244/406       38:37
3209  Jamie Troye            F1519      187/322       38:37
3210  Jessica Palmer         F2529      245/406       38:37
3211  Terry Burpo            M4044      165/223       38:38
3212  Jairus Burpo           M1014      186/253       38:38
3213  Linda Shaffer          F6064        11/65       38:38
3214  Emily McDaris          F3034      212/356       38:38
3215  Truett Holland         M0109       46/131       38:39
3216  Marc Tauai             M3034      171/225       38:39
3217  Tom Coleman            M5559       85/142       38:39
3218  Mathew Ogle            M4044      166/223       38:39
3219  David Eck              M4549      126/185       38:39
3220  Lee Golding            M4549      127/185       38:39
3221  Kathleen Kysion        F5054       54/192       38:40
3222  Moriah Tavai           F1014      137/263       38:40
3223  Connor Hendricks       M1519      209/258       38:41
3224  Hillary Golding        F2024      175/266       38:41
3225  Kendra Clift           F3034      213/356       38:42
3226  Linden Mueller         F2529      246/406       38:42
3227  Heath Wright           M4044      167/223       38:42
3228  Dalton Golding         M1519      210/258       38:43
3229  Morgan Miller          F2024      176/266       38:43
3230  Tori Ozaki Whall       F1014      138/263       38:43
3231  Debbie Golding         F4549      121/264       38:43
3232  Tandra Atchison        F1519      188/322       38:43
3233  Zeb Medley             M1014      187/253       38:43
3234  Stephanie Shadwick     F2529      247/406       38:44
3235  Sam Digiacinto         M6064        30/55       38:44
3236  Barry Whall            M4549      128/185       38:44
3237  Michael Frerking       M4549      129/185       38:44
3238  Steve Eck              M4549      130/185       38:45
3239  Max D Losey            M6569         9/27       38:46
3240  Howard Peterson        M4044      168/223       38:47
3241  Brady Peterson         M0109       47/131       38:49
3242  Joanne Bailes          F4549      122/264       38:49
3243  Brayden Ovitt          M1014      188/253       38:49
3244  David Peterson         M1014      189/253       38:49
3245  Robert Risser          M70UP         9/20       38:50
3246  Anna Thurman           F3539      187/337       38:50
3247  Caleb Chainey          M1519      211/258       38:50
3248  Mike Kucera            M4549      131/185       38:50
3249  Marc Johnson           M3034      172/225       38:51
3250  Mike Lofaro            M4044      169/223       38:51
3251  Jennifer Crowley       F3539      188/337       38:51
3252  Melanie Lopez          F3034      214/356       38:51
3253  Philip Taylor          M3539      179/233       38:51
3254  Lindsey Losey          F0109       32/111       38:52
3255  Krista Pyle            F2529      248/406       38:52
3256  Christine Cromer       F3539      189/337       38:53
3257  Zachary Bergmann       M0109       48/131       38:53
3258  Carla Sands            F3539      190/337       38:56
3259  Shannon Pack           F2024      177/266       38:57
3260  Adam Gilbert           M3034      173/225       38:57
3261  McKinley Lambert       F1014      139/263       38:57
3262  Phillip Haley          M3034      174/225       38:57
3263  Robert Sands           M4044      170/223       38:57
3264  Gabrielle Sands        F0109       33/111       38:58
3265  Carly Gesell           F0109       34/111       39:00
3266  Christy Chadwell       F3034      215/356       39:00
3267  Stephanie Skornia      F3539      191/337       39:00
3268  Kari Gesell            F4044      115/258       39:00
3269  Anna Maples            F0109       35/111       39:01
3270  Duane Clark            M5559       86/142       39:03
3271  Brenda Mercer          F5559       30/109       39:04
3272  Michael Trumble        M5559       87/142       39:04
3273  Carol Hopkins          F5054       55/192       39:04
3274  Thomas Eck             M0109       49/131       39:04
3275  Paige Hotton           F1014      140/263       39:04
3276  Maggie Rader           F4549      123/264       39:05
3277  Amy Redus              F4044      116/258       39:06
3278  Holly Benedict         F4549      124/264       39:06
3279  Hayden Wiggins         M0109       50/131       39:06
3280  Patsy Duggan           F4044      117/258       39:06
3281  Janey Dewitt           F3539      192/337       39:06
3282  Jim Shelton            M5054      120/180       39:06
3283  Rae Oeser              F0109       36/111       39:06
3284  Haze Wright            M0109       51/131       39:07
3285  Anita Walker           F3539      193/337       39:08
3286  Jay Sebek              M5054      121/180       39:08
3287  Kevin Hawkins          M4549      132/185       39:13
3288  Kevin Eck              M4549      133/185       39:13
3289  Riley Torbett          M1014      190/253       39:13
3290  Alan Hubbard           M5054      122/180       39:14
3291  Kelli Russell          F4044      118/258       39:16
3292  Emerson Russell        F1014      141/263       39:16
3293  Mark Otradovec         M5054      123/180       39:16
3294  Ashley Worthy          F3034      216/356       39:17
3295  Greta Melton           F2529      249/406       39:17
3296  Abigael Usry           F1519      189/322       39:17
3297  Tammy Wells            F4044      119/258       39:18
3298  Jesse Farrales         F1014      142/263       39:18
3299  Angela Story           F3034      217/356       39:18
3300  Elijah Farrales        M1014      191/253       39:18
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3301  Tabitha Eutsler        F2024      178/266       39:19
3302  Makaylie Coble         F1014      143/263       39:19
3303  Baylie Hicks           F1014      144/263       39:19
3304  Stephanie Trail        F3034      218/356       39:19
3305  Jordan Kucera          F1519      190/322       39:20
3306  Brooke Gilbert         F3034      219/356       39:21
3307  Pinky Smith            F3539      194/337       39:21
3308  Jade Cantrell          F3034      220/356       39:22
3309  Robby Criswell         M0109       52/131       39:23
3310  Emily Brotherton       F3539      195/337       39:24
3311  John Criswell          M4549      134/185       39:24
3312  Shelby Harman          F1014      145/263       39:25
3313  Jan Badgett            F6064        12/65       39:25
3314  Holly Lambert          F4044      120/258       39:26
3315  Tim Robie              M6064        31/55       39:26
3316  Terri Barnicle         F5054       56/192       39:27
3317  Amy Doennig            F2529      250/406       39:27
3318  Casey Graham           F2024      179/266       39:28
3319  Abby Bilyeu            F2529      251/406       39:28
3320  Nathan Bilyeu          M2529      209/261       39:28
3321  Keren Garnia           F1014      146/263       39:29
3322  Matthew Combs          M1519      212/258       39:29
3323  Norma Garnia           F4044      121/258       39:29
3324  Rex Torbett            M3539      180/233       39:30
3325  Chris Foltz            M3539      181/233       39:31
3326  Deonna McIlvain        F3034      221/356       39:32
3327  Ken Oeser              M4044      171/223       39:33
3328  Jacob Morelan          M0109       53/131       39:33
3329  Caleb Torbett          M0109       54/131       39:33
3330  Emma Dawson            F1014      147/263       39:33
3331  Mike Dawson            M4044      172/223       39:34
3332  James Smithwick        M3539      182/233       39:36
3333  Josh Hackworth         M3539      183/233       39:37
3334  Amber Troye            F3539      196/337       39:38
3335  Jeremy Wright          M3539      184/233       39:38
3336  Dallas Bowling         F2529      252/406       39:39
3337  Janet Moore            F4044      122/258       39:39
3338  Lindy Gibson           F5559       31/109       39:39
3339  Rita Rogers            F5559       32/109       39:39
3340  Della Stewart          F5054       57/192       39:40
3341  Tiffani Killingsworth  F3539      197/337       39:40
3342  Bay Ivie               F1014      148/263       39:40
3343  Susan Cohen            F6064        13/65       39:41
3344  Kaden Killingsworth    M0109       55/131       39:41
3345  Ethan Harmon           M1519      213/258       39:42
3346  Susan Richardson       F5559       33/109       39:42
3347  Adam Waters            M0109       56/131       39:42
3348  Kari Rozell            F3034      222/356       39:42
3349  Ashley Vallely         F2024      180/266       39:42
3350  Magan McPheeters       F2024      181/266       39:42
3351  Molly Erickson         F2024      182/266       39:43
3352  Pam Olson              F5559       34/109       39:44
3353  Janelle Powers         F2529      253/406       39:44
3354  Alice Buckner          F4044      123/258       39:44
3355  Bunny Gilchrist        F5054       58/192       39:45
3356  Timothy Buckner        M4044      173/223       39:45
3357  Isabelle Yeary         F1014      149/263       39:47
3358  Daniel Hansen          M1519      214/258       39:47
3359  Jay Hemmert            M6064        32/55       39:47
3360  Jenny Strickland       F6064        14/65       39:47
3361  Sylvia Haase           F1014      150/263       39:47
3362  Cheryl Hemmert         F5054       59/192       39:47
3363  Wende Geitz            F3034      223/356       39:48
3364  Brian Mansker          M3539      185/233       39:48
3365  Klaas Bakker           M5559       88/142       39:50
3366  Ken Harmon             M4549      135/185       39:50
3367  Deanna White           F2529      254/406       39:50
3368  Kerry Wilson           F4044      124/258       39:51
3369  Ginny Fuldner          F6064        15/65       39:51
3370  Stephanie Haase        F4044      125/258       39:51
3371  Jane Blamey            F5054       60/192       39:51
3372  Emily Johns            F1519      191/322       39:51
3373  Meghan Elet            F3034      224/356       39:53
3374  Justin Sturdevant      M0109       57/131       39:54
3375  Jason Lessmeier        M3034      175/225       39:54
3376  Jennifer Head                         0/0       39:55
3377  Angela Courtney        F3539      198/337       39:55
3378  Krista Cornejo         F3034      225/356       39:56
3379  Brent Dunn             M4549      136/185       39:56
3380  Krista Small           F1519      192/322       39:57
3381  Jennifer Hagale        F2529      255/406       39:57
3382  Samantha Messerly      F0109       37/111       39:58
3383  Karen Bauer            F4549      125/264       39:58
3384  Angela Sturdevant      F3034      226/356       39:59
3385  Matthew Messerly       M3034      176/225       39:59
3386  Joshua Laulusa         M1014      192/253       40:00
3387  Nic Bauer              M1519      215/258       40:01
3388  Sean Smith             M2529      210/261       40:02
3389  Kimberly Laulusa       F1519      193/322       40:02
3390  Amanda Messerly        F3034      227/356       40:02
3391  Katie Ellis            F              2/3       40:03
3392  Bryan Otradovec        M2529      211/261       40:03
3393  Dan Reed               M4549      137/185       40:04
3394  Amanda Boswell         F2024      183/266       40:06
3395  Jeff Morrissey         M5054      124/180       40:06
3396  Emily Smart            F1014      151/263       40:07
3397  Heather Wood           F3539      199/337       40:07
3398  Alissa Buckner         F1519      194/322       40:08
3399  Kyle Buckner           M1014      193/253       40:08
3400  Sarah Whitten          F2529      256/406       40:08
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3401  Jennifer Buchanan      F2529      257/406       40:08
3402  Tara Fisher            F2529      258/406       40:08
3403  Tamela Reed            F4549      126/264       40:09
3404  Brandon Fisher         M3034      177/225       40:09
3405  Courtney Gilliam       F1014      152/263       40:10
3406  Gage Helling           M1014      194/253       40:10
3407  Watson Lavrence Brian  M5054      125/180       40:10
3408  Shelly Brown           F4044      126/258       40:11
3409  Erin Frazier           F1014      153/263       40:11
3410  Bailey Schuldt         F1014      154/263       40:12
3411  Barb Snell             F4549      127/264       40:12
3412  Bobbi Stowers          F4549      128/264       40:13
3413  Kyla Priest            F4044      127/258       40:13
3414  Tammy Lair             F4044      128/258       40:14
3415  Emily Schrock          F1014      155/263       40:15
3416  Erin Rust              F1519      195/322       40:15
3417  Michelle Rust          F4044      129/258       40:16
3418  Wendy Blackburn        F3539      200/337       40:17
3419  Emily Bolls            F1014      156/263       40:18
3420  Dallin Baxter          M1014      195/253       40:19
3421  Michelle Flowers       F2529      259/406       40:19
3422  Rebecca McNabb         F1519      196/322       40:20
3423  Anna Rader             F1014      157/263       40:20
3424  Alexis Durham          F1519      197/322       40:20
3425  Brandon Maser          M1519      216/258       40:20
3426  Julie Daoust           F1519      198/322       40:20
3427  Bradley Oliver         M4044      174/223       40:21
3428  Susan Cunningham       F5559       35/109       40:21
3429  Emily Oliver           F0109       38/111       40:21
3430  Kelly Dodson           F4044      130/258       40:24
3431  Stacey Boyce           F4549      129/264       40:24
3432  Jeff McCurry           M2529      212/261       40:26
3433  Karen Durden           F3539      201/337       40:26
3434  Renee L Collins        F5054       61/192       40:27
3435  Brad Boyce             M4549      138/185       40:27
3436  Delana Farmer          F4549      130/264       40:27
3437  Barbara Spriggs        F5559       36/109       40:28
3438  Paul Sherman           M5054      126/180       40:32
3439  Sonja Taylor           F3539      202/337       40:33
3440  Karen Baker            F5054       62/192       40:34
3441  Alexa Martin           F1519      199/322       40:35
3442  Tiffany Perkins        F2529      260/406       40:36
3443  Debra Wilson           F4549      131/264       40:36
3444  Megan Phillips         F2024      184/266       40:37
3445  Emily Allen            F1014      158/263       40:37
3446  Ted Puetz              M2529      213/261       40:37
3447  Tim Perkins            M2529      214/261       40:37
3448  Heather Davis          F3034      228/356       40:38
3449  David Kleier           M3539      186/233       40:38
3450  Spencer James          M1014      196/253       40:39
3451  Kim Chadd              F4044      131/258       40:40
3452  Hise Williams          M1014      197/253       40:40
3453  Grant Atwood           M1014      198/253       40:40
3454  Brittany Dennis        F2529      261/406       40:41
3455  Isabella Zapata        F1519      200/322       40:42
3456  Stephanie Margolis     F2529      262/406       40:42
3457  Jennifer Rowe          F2529      263/406       40:42
3458  Christine Wester       F4044      132/258       40:42
3459  Brooke Dill            F0109       39/111       40:42
3460  Christy Stephens       F4549      132/264       40:42
3461  Cara Galloway          F3539      203/337       40:43
3462  Shelly Dill            F3034      229/356       40:44
3463  Donald Hay             M70UP        10/20       40:44
3464  Mariah Halweg          F1519      201/322       40:44
3465  Brooke Edwards         F2024      185/266       40:45
3466  Dalton Dunn            M1014      199/253       40:45
3467  Kim Hendrix            F4549      133/264       40:45
3468  Grace Rosebrough       F1014      159/263       40:45
3469  Chris Edwards          M2529      215/261       40:45
3470  Kayla Otoole           F3034      230/356       40:45
3471  Glenn Gohr             M5054      127/180       40:46
3472  Michele Kent           F3034      231/356       40:47
3473  Jolene Hay             F2529      264/406       40:47
3474  Jessica Mumert         F2024      186/266       40:48
3475  Joshua Lambert         M0109       58/131       40:48
3476  Daniel Sells           M2529      216/261       40:49
3477  Guinevere Cox          F2529      265/406       40:49
3478  Mallory Williams       F1519      202/322       40:49
3479  John Lambert           M4044      175/223       40:49
3480  Anastasia Cox          F2529      266/406       40:50
3481  Dan Blumenstock        M5054      128/180       40:50
3482  Elizabeth Tauai        F3034      232/356       40:50
3483  Alison Rosebrough      F4044      133/258       40:50
3484  Jennifer Stiles        F4044      134/258       40:50
3485  Madelyn Tauai          F1014      160/263       40:51
3486  Rikki Holmes           F3539      204/337       40:51
3487  Cody Maybernl          M3034      178/225       40:51
3488  Kelli Maybernl         F3034      233/356       40:51
3489  Stanton Curbow         M70UP        11/20       40:52
3490  Erica Poulson          F3539      205/337       40:52
3491  Teri Jerigan           F4044      135/258       40:52
3492  Kristin Williams       F4549      134/264       40:52
3493  Brian Pearce           M4044      176/223       40:53
3494  Phillip Isley          M3034      179/225       40:53
3495  Marcia Kynion          F6064        16/65       40:54
3496  Teri Poindexter        F4044      136/258       40:54
3497  Josh Holmes            M1014      200/253       40:55
3498  Kaitlyn Kulesus        F2024      187/266       40:55
3499  Garett Brown           M2024      150/187       40:55
3500  Jessica Isley          F3034      234/356       40:58
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3501  Dona Elkins            F70UP         4/22       41:00
3502  Lindsay Bodine         F3034      235/356       41:00
3503  Connor Elliott         M0109       59/131       41:01
3504  Trisia Ghan            F3539      206/337       41:01
3505  Alex Hamm              M0109       60/131       41:02
3506  Annistee Tracy         F1014      161/263       41:03
3507  Lance Massey           M4044      177/223       41:05
3508  Melissa Massey         F4044      137/258       41:05
3509  Paige Kimmons          F0109       40/111       41:05
3510  Madison Sparks         F0109       41/111       41:05
3511  Andrew Sparks          M4044      178/223       41:05
3512  Mel Wells              F3539      207/337       41:05
3513  David Hamm             M4044      179/223       41:05
3514  Tracey Gage            F5054       63/192       41:05
3515  Billy Kimmons          M3034      180/225       41:06
3516  Cary Wells             M4549      139/185       41:06
3517  Raychelle Keeling      F2024      188/266       41:06
3518  Terri Schaffitzel      M3539      187/233       41:06
3519  Kyle Hirahara          M2529      217/261       41:06
3520  Stacy Snider           M3539      188/233       41:07
3521  Dale Gormley           M4549      140/185       41:07
3522  Amber Roller           F2529      267/406       41:07
3523  Abigail Wright         F3539      208/337       41:07
3524  Cooper Wright          M0109       61/131       41:07
3525  Donna Rucker           F5054       64/192       41:07
3526  Kim Wheeler            F4044      138/258       41:07
3527  Bruce Schrock          M4549      141/185       41:08
3528  Katrina Stevens        F5054       65/192       41:08
3529  Jodi Ward              F2529      268/406       41:08
3530  Cherise Ward           F4549      135/264       41:08
3531  Stan Woodall           M4549      142/185       41:09
3532  Beth O'Conner          F2529      269/406       41:09
3533  Jami Bishop            F2024      189/266       41:09
3534  Emily Woodall          F1014      162/263       41:09
3535  Alicia Perkins         F2529      270/406       41:09
3536  Julie Sebek            F5054       66/192       41:10
3537  Patti Otradovec        F5054       67/192       41:10
3538  Tyler Baxley           F3034      236/356       41:10
3539  Dixie Harrington       F5054       68/192       41:10
3540  Jessica Janeway        F2529      271/406       41:11
3541  Angela Wilson          F3034      237/356       41:11
3542  Stephan Henry          M4044      180/223       41:11
3543  Julie Tulla            F2529      272/406       41:11
3544  Marvin Tulla           M2529      218/261       41:12
3545  Melanie Burnett        F2529      273/406       41:12
3546  Amy Rowden             F2529      274/406       41:12
3547  Amanda Williams        F2529      275/406       41:15
3548  Nick Shoults           M5559       89/142       41:16
3549  Carrie Jennings        F4549      136/264       41:16
3550  Velvet Shoults         F4044      139/258       41:17
3551  Antonio Garcia         M2529      219/261       41:18
3552  Cj Fernelius           M1014      201/253       41:18
3553  Larissa Bryant                        0/0       41:18
3554  Julie White            F3034      238/356       41:18
3555  Sherry Clouse-Day      F4549      137/264       41:18
3556  Shannon Kleier         F4044      140/258       41:18
3557  Wendy Kerns            F5054       69/192       41:19
3558  Cari Keller            F3034      239/356       41:19
3559  Jenny Tolbert          F2529      276/406       41:19
3560  Melanie Davis          F2529      277/406       41:19
3561  Whitney Pinkston       F3539      209/337       41:21
3562  Michael Clouse         M4044      181/223       41:21
3563  Bill Squires           M4549      143/185       41:21
3564  Tim Munson             M1014      202/253       41:22
3565  Stephanie Munson       F1519      203/322       41:22
3566  Casie Paris            F1014      163/263       41:22
3567  Cydnie Paris           F1014      164/263       41:22
3568  Drew Munson            M0109       62/131       41:22
3569  Tracie Laulusa         F4549      138/264       41:23
3570  Abby Shifflet          F1014      165/263       41:24
3571  Dana Burpo             F4549      139/264       41:24
3572  Craig Munson           M4044      182/223       41:24
3573  Joel Sanders           M4549      144/185       41:25
3574  Michelle Henslee       F4044      141/258       41:25
3575  Angela Maholy          F3539      210/337       41:25
3576  Julie Cloud            F1519      204/322       41:26
3577  Cindy Henslee          F3539      211/337       41:26
3578  Laura Blakey           F2529      278/406       41:26
3579  Chad Blakey            M2024      151/187       41:26
3580  Frank Hirahara Jr      M3034      181/225       41:28
3581  Bryan Nugent           M4549      145/185       41:28
3582  Max Schilling          M0109       63/131       41:30
3583  Charleen McKinney      F6064        17/65       41:31
3584  Robin Schillling       F4549      140/264       41:31
3585  Angie Johnson          F3034      240/356       41:32
3586  Jeanette Cloud         F1519      205/322       41:32
3587  Darlena Jones          F4549      141/264       41:33
3588  Erica Burns            F2024      190/266       41:33
3589  Wendell Jones          M6569        10/27       41:33
3590  Kelli Esquivel         F2024      191/266       41:34
3591  Elizabeth Robertson    F2529      279/406       41:34
3592  Jessica Ratcliff       F2529      280/406       41:35
3593  Sydney Johnson         F0109       42/111       41:35
3594  Mike Brown             M4044      183/223       41:35
3595  Haley Cantin           F1014      166/263       41:35
3596  Corey Johnson          M3539      189/233       41:35
3597  Darrel Clemens         M70UP        12/20       41:35
3598  April Brown            F4044      142/258       41:36
3599  Laura Alexander        F2529      281/406       41:36
3600  Christie Garrison      F1519      206/322       41:36
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3601  Bill Anderson          M6064        33/55       41:37
3602  Keith Brown            M6064        34/55       41:37
3603  Kathy Burke            F5559       37/109       41:37
3604  Dailyn Jones           F1014      167/263       41:39
3605  Casey Null             F2529      282/406       41:39
3606  Gretchen Miekley       F4044      143/258       41:39
3607  Diana Jones            F4549      142/264       41:40
3608  Kaylee Gibson          F1519      207/322       41:41
3609  Chase Caffey           M0109       64/131       41:41
3610  Nathan Alexander       M2529      220/261       41:42
3611  Kyla Schulte           F0109       43/111       41:42
3612  Rita Marks             F4549      143/264       41:43
3613  Tijuana Julian         F5054       70/192       41:45
3614  Jennifer Kilburn       F3539      212/337       41:45
3615  Piper Schulte          F3539      213/337       41:46
3616  Cathy Spargo           F4044      144/258       41:46
3617  Dan Horgan             M4044      184/223       41:47
3618  Ron Spargo             M70UP        13/20       41:47
3619  Michael E Reynolds     M5054      129/180       41:48
3620  Jason Puryear          M3539      190/233       41:49
3621  Staci Herrin           F3539      214/337       41:50
3622  Savannah Copeland      F1014      168/263       41:50
3623  Sherry Jones           F3539      215/337       41:50
3624  Dennis Jones           M              5/6       41:50
3625  Blake Justis           M1014      203/253       41:52
3626  Debbie Brueggemann     F5054       71/192       41:53
3627  Robert Copeland        M4044      185/223       41:53
3628  Dawson Roberts         M1014      204/253       41:53
3629  Bay Brown              F1519      208/322       41:54
3630  Kelsey Snapp           F1519      209/322       41:54
3631  Jessica Baxter         F2529      283/406       41:54
3632  Krystal Kirkpatrick    F1519      210/322       41:54
3633  Karlie Hoskins         F0109       44/111       41:54
3634  Julie O'Dell           F4549      144/264       41:55
3635  Sandy Hoskins          F4044      145/258       41:55
3636  Matthew Townsley       M2024      152/187       41:55
3637  Michelle Boss          F3034      241/356       41:56
3638  April Davis            F3539      216/337       41:56
3639  Jonathan Davis         M3034      182/225       41:56
3640  Dana Pope              F3539      217/337       41:56
3641  Laura Fiedler          F3034      242/356       41:56
3642  Brenna Davis           F2024      192/266       41:57
3643  Karen Roberts          F3539      218/337       41:58
3644  Megan Gladden          F2529      284/406       41:58
3645  Nicholas Peters        M1014      205/253       41:58
3646  Bridget Harmon         F3539      219/337       41:59
3647  Jill Austin            F3034      243/356       41:59
3648  Alex Ragsdale          M1014      206/253       42:00
3649  Charles Bench          M3034      183/225       42:00
3650  Kashia Zumwalt         F3034      244/356       42:00
3651  Kathy George           F4044      146/258       42:01
3652  Brandi Dobbyn          F1519      211/322       42:05
3653  Amy Wade               F3539      220/337       42:05
3654  Amy Dodge              F3034      245/356       42:05
3655  Thomas Christie        M6064        35/55       42:09
3656  Heather Ebers          F2529      285/406       42:11
3657  Amy Shelton            F3034      246/356       42:11
3658  Sherry Logan           F5559       38/109       42:11
3659  Linda Ege              F6064        18/65       42:13
3660  Melissa Kimmons        F2529      286/406       42:13
3661  Madison Engelking      F1519      212/322       42:13
3662  Randal Howell          M2529      221/261       42:13
3663  Cole Ashlock           M1014      207/253       42:14
3664  Jaclyn Laboi           F3034      247/356       42:14
3665  Mike F Maloney         M5559       90/142       42:14
3666  Angela Bradford        F4044      147/258       42:14
3667  Kelly Wilson           M4549      146/185       42:14
3668  Kelli Logan            F2529      287/406       42:14
3669  Seth Shelton           M3539      191/233       42:15
3670  Cindy Maloney          F5559       39/109       42:15
3671  John McConnell         M2529      222/261       42:15
3672  Andrea McConnell       F3034      248/356       42:15
3673  Carrie Ingle           F3539      221/337       42:16
3674  Janet Wimsatt          F4044      148/258       42:17
3675  Anna Leonard           F1519      213/322       42:17
3676  Ashley Nash            F2529      288/406       42:18
3677  Cynthia Matzat         F4044      149/258       42:18
3678  Mary Ragsdale          F4044      150/258       42:19
3679  Suzie Gormley          F5054       72/192       42:21
3680  Ron Hall               M6569        11/27       42:21
3681  Derek Yeary            M3539      192/233       42:21
3682  Kayla Shadel           F2529      289/406       42:21
3683  Brett Farner           M2529      223/261       42:21
3684  Kelly Madden           M5054      130/180       42:21
3685  Katie Garrison         F2529      290/406       42:22
3686  Blake Bradford         M3539      193/233       42:22
3687  Jodi Wilcox            F3539      222/337       42:22
3688  Kate Steingraber       F0109       45/111       42:22
3689  Mandi Boyer            F3034      249/356       42:22
3690  Melody Sanders         F4549      145/264       42:23
3691  Sarah Wilson           F2529      291/406       42:23
3692  Zach Griffin           M0109       65/131       42:23
3693  Jennifer Steingraber   F3539      223/337       42:24
3694  Kelsi Garling          F1519      214/322       42:25
3695  Connie Glor            F4044      151/258       42:25
3696  Mark Feeback           M3034      184/225       42:25
3697  Brett Peterman         M2529      224/261       42:25
3698  Constance Joy          F2024      193/266       42:26
3699  Gene Wyssmann          M5559       91/142       42:26
3700  Kerre Clark            F2024      194/266       42:28
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3701  Isaac Bridges          M1014      208/253       42:28
3702  Jerany Jackson         F4549      146/264       42:28
3703  Linda Bumgarner                       0/0       42:29
3704  Melanie Morgan         F1519      215/322       42:30
3705  Alan Morgan            M4549      147/185       42:30
3706  Shira Hanson           F2529      292/406       42:33
3707  Gail Anders            F5054       73/192       42:33
3708  Pren Parham            M1519      217/258       42:35
3709  Jennifer Parham        F1519      216/322       42:35
3710  Mattilyn Walker        F0109       46/111       42:36
3711  Kari Wahl              F2024      195/266       42:37
3712  Elena Brady            F5054       74/192       42:37
3713  Chasity Jones          F3034      250/356       42:37
3714  Patty Murray           F4549      147/264       42:38
3715  Diana Y Walker         F3034      251/356       42:38
3716  Julie Valdez           F5054       75/192       42:38
3717  Brittany Watson        F2529      293/406       42:38
3718  Clint Lowrance         M2024      153/187       42:39
3719  Ethan Benedict         M2024      154/187       42:39
3720  Matthew Oldham         M1014      209/253       42:40
3721  Cindy Redding          F5559       40/109       42:41
3722  Becky Justis           F4549      148/264       42:41
3723  Brooke Robinson        F2024      196/266       42:41
3724  Ciera Jones            F1014      169/263       42:42
3725  Gary Gauthier          M6569        12/27       42:42
3726  Christina Oldham       F4549      149/264       42:43
3727  Ann Reed               F1519      217/322       42:44
3728  Chelsea Trumble        F1519      218/322       42:45
3729  Karen Noble            F4549      150/264       42:46
3730  Carol O'Connor         F5054       76/192       42:47
3731  Elizabeth Brown        F2024      197/266       42:48
3732  Jay Woodring           M3539      194/233       42:49
3733  Austin Woodring        M0109       66/131       42:49
3734  Marty Gauthier         F6064        19/65       42:49
3735  Charles Spriggs        M5559       92/142       42:50
3736  Julianne Herron        F2529      294/406       42:51
3737  Scott Reves            M3539      195/233       42:51
3738  Andy Pyle              M2024      155/187       42:52
3739  Sophie Mann            F2024      198/266       42:52
3740  Sara M Brown           F5559       41/109       42:52
3741  Natalie Blair          F2024      199/266       42:52
3742  Rachael Feeback        F2529      295/406       42:52
3743  Lisa Blair             F4549      151/264       42:53
3744  Robin Marlin           F3539      224/337       42:53
3745  Dani Wrensch           F0109       47/111       42:53
3746  Sheila Pyle            F4549      152/264       42:53
3747  Joel Doepker           M4044      186/223       42:54
3748  John Bishop            M2529      225/261       42:54
3749  Fran Hosman                           0/0       42:55
3750  Elisha Valentine       M0109       67/131       42:56
3751  Nina Dias              F2529      296/406       42:56
3752  Angela Creed Gavisk    F3034      252/356       42:56
3753  Tim Bellamy            M1519      218/258       42:57
3754  Sherry Crocker         F4549      153/264       42:58
3755  Kara Messner           F3034      253/356       42:59
3756  David Messner          M3034      185/225       43:00
3757  Tammy Roberts          F4549      154/264       43:01
3758  Ashley Hutchens        F3034      254/356       43:03
3759  John Bare              M3539      196/233       43:04
3760  Johnny Bolin           M5559       93/142       43:04
3761  Jason Hutchens         M3539      197/233       43:05
3762  Jenna Bare             F0109       48/111       43:06
3763  Joe Hooper             M2529      226/261       43:06
3764  Christine Bolin        F3034      255/356       43:07
3765  Rebecca Pamperien      F4549      155/264       43:08
3766  Anna Bare              F3034      256/356       43:08
3767  Lacey Layton           F2024      200/266       43:08
3768  Tearnie McGee          F1519      219/322       43:08
3769  Michelle Jones         F4044      152/258       43:08
3770  Eric Jones             M4044      187/223       43:08
3771  Dallas McGee           M1519      219/258       43:09
3772  Kara Jones             F0109       49/111       43:09
3773  Dakota Jones           M1014      210/253       43:09
3774  Lucas Chadwell         M0109       68/131       43:09
3775  Jennifer Chadwell      F3539      225/337       43:09
3776  Ellie Shrable          F2024      201/266       43:09
3777  Barry Hodge            M5054      131/180       43:10
3778  Julie Hay              F2024      202/266       43:10
3779  Kelly Blackwell        F3539      226/337       43:12
3780  Kevin Blackwell        M4044      188/223       43:12
3781  Trisha Perkins         F3034      257/356       43:13
3782  William Eck            M1519      220/258       43:14
3783  Shelly Wilson          F1519      220/322       43:16
3784  Kalenna Wilson         F2529      297/406       43:17
3785  Emily Eck              F1519      221/322       43:19
3786  Allison Van Veen       F1014      170/263       43:20
3787  Halle Raye Jungmann    F0109       50/111       43:21
3788  Lori Van Veen          F4549      156/264       43:21
3789  Pam Jay                F6064        20/65       43:23
3790  Mark Beese             M4549      148/185       43:23
3791  Lauren Eck             F1519      222/322       43:23
3792  John Jungmann          M3034      186/225       43:24
3793  Gabrielle Carroll      F2024      203/266       43:25
3794  Harold Golden          M5054      132/180       43:26
3795  Matthew Golden         M2529      227/261       43:26
3796  Karen Dileo            F5054       77/192       43:26
3797  Ellie Bishop           F3034      258/356       43:28
3798  Katie Eck              F1014      171/263       43:28
3799  Amanda Ashley          F2529      298/406       43:29
3800  Sarah Vallely          F2024      204/266       43:29
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3801  Timothy Cooke          M2529      228/261       43:30
3802  Miles Elliott          M0109       69/131       43:30
3803  Regina Garton          F2529      299/406       43:30
3804  Daeton Sozio           M0109       70/131       43:31
3805  Dawna Riley            F3034      259/356       43:33
3806  Jennifer Houghtling    F4044      153/258       43:33
3807  Timberly Sozio         F3034      260/356       43:34
3808  Miranda Goldenberg     F1519      223/322       43:35
3809  Tadd Buchanan          M3034      187/225       43:35
3810  Valerie Peck           F2529      300/406       43:36
3811  Kaylyn Oldham          F2024      205/266       43:36
3812  Mark Wilson            M3034      188/225       43:38
3813  Shael Wilson           M0109       71/131       43:38
3814  Lisa Bayless           F5054       78/192       43:39
3815  Brenda Woods           F4549      157/264       43:39
3816  Tammy Eck              F4044      154/258       43:39
3817  Westen Smith           M1014      211/253       43:41
3818  Cindy Chiu             F3539      227/337       43:41
3819  Tahnee Puckett         F3539      228/337       43:41
3820  Jeremy Shipley         M3539      198/233       43:41
3821  Kaylee Comer           F1014      172/263       43:43
3822  Tom Bracken            M5559       94/142       43:43
3823  Shawn Smith            M3034      189/225       43:43
3824  Katie Brewer           F1519      224/322       43:44
3825  Jamison Bossert        M2529      229/261       43:44
3826  Mindy Smithwick        F3539      229/337       43:45
3827  Andrew Boehne          M0109       72/131       43:46
3828  Jack McKinney          M6064        36/55       43:46
3829  Debbie Hightower       F4044      155/258       43:46
3830  Karen Hartman          F6569         4/21       43:46
3831  Libby Roberts          F4044      156/258       43:47
3832  Tara Boehne            F4044      157/258       43:47
3833  Lisa Branham           F4044      158/258       43:48
3834  Michelle Goff          F3539      230/337       43:48
3835  Jeanette Iler          F5054       79/192       43:49
3836  Janet Oller            F5054       80/192       43:49
3837  Haylee Wallin          F1014      173/263       43:49
3838  Kelvin Pamperien       M5054      133/180       43:50
3839  Rebecca Campbell       F5054       81/192       43:51
3840  Steve Campbell         M5559       95/142       43:52
3841  Leslie Garrison                       0/0       43:52
3842  Alayna Willson         F2024      206/266       43:54
3843  Lauren Brown           F1014      174/263       43:54
3844  Ashton Huffman         F1014      175/263       43:54
3845  Kevin Huffman          M4044      189/223       43:54
3846  Ashley Epperson        F2024      207/266       43:55
3847  Charlotte Brown        F6064        21/65       43:55
3848  Ashley Marlin          F1519      225/322       43:57
3849  Sara Bowen             F3034      261/356       43:59
3850  Isabelle Bauman        F4549      158/264       43:59
3851  Vicki Rorie            F5054       82/192       43:59
3852  Tom Bernard            M6064        37/55       44:00
3853  Connie Garrison        F5054       83/192       44:00
3854  Ken Sprenger           M5559       96/142       44:00
3855  Emily Bowen            F3034      262/356       44:00
3856  Virginia Mayeux        F6569         5/21       44:00
3857  Kelsi Gardner          F1014      176/263       44:00
3858  Nikki Gardner          F3539      231/337       44:01
3859  Madison Hall           F0109       51/111       44:01
3860  Jessy Shaurt           F2529      301/406       44:01
3861  Holly Durkop           F4549      159/264       44:02
3862  Diane Schmidt          F4549      160/264       44:03
3863  Megan Goldenberg       F1519      226/322       44:03
3864  Paul Schmidt           M4044      190/223       44:03
3865  Jen Ellis              F1519      227/322       44:05
3866  Cody Woodward          M2529      230/261       44:05
3867  Susan Durden           F5559       42/109       44:06
3868  Catherine Timson       F1014      177/263       44:09
3869  Cynthia Timson         F4044      159/258       44:11
3870  Caley Roberts          F1519      228/322       44:12
3871  Sandra Ragsdale        F4044      160/258       44:13
3872  Kimberly Kay           F2024      208/266       44:13
3873  Jana Hester            F2024      209/266       44:14
3874  Pam Kay                F4549      161/264       44:14
3875  Louise Knauer          F5054       84/192       44:15
3876  Amy Cochran            F3034      263/356       44:16
3877  Matt Marquart          M4044      191/223       44:19
3878  Shelley Aksamit        F4549      162/264       44:19
3879  Kelsey Bollenbach      F1519      229/322       44:20
3880  Courtney Brown         F1014      178/263       44:20
3881  Shawn Kelso            M3034      190/225       44:20
3882  Craig Thomas           M4549      149/185       44:21
3883  Steven Diullo          M4044      192/223       44:22
3884  Megan Thomas           F1014      179/263       44:22
3885  Shelly Wallin          F3539      232/337       44:22
3886  Jennifer Allie         F3539      233/337       44:23
3887  Shannon Reynolds       F3539      234/337       44:24
3888  Stephanie Helling      F3539      235/337       44:24
3889  Will Nunn              M1014      212/253       44:25
3890  Coltin Ferguson        M1519      221/258       44:25
3891  Weston Miekley         F1014      180/263       44:25
3892  Paula Dowler           F4549      163/264       44:26
3893  Celeste Engelking      F4044      161/258       44:26
3894  Ian Puetz              M2529      231/261       44:26
3895  Ellie Douglas          F0109       52/111       44:26
3896  Ashley James           F1014      181/263       44:27
3897  Jackie Douglas         F3034      264/356       44:27
3898  Betty D Johnson        F6569         6/21       44:27
3899  Ocki Haas              F5054       85/192       44:29
3900  Barbara Burdette       F6064        22/65       44:29
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3901  Diane Fulks            F5559       43/109       44:30
3902  Christi Diehl          F4044      162/258       44:30
3903  Alex Diehl             M1014      213/253       44:30
3904  Lindsay Mansker        F1519      230/322       44:32
3905  Michael Mansker        M4044      193/223       44:32
3906  Annie Callahan         F0109       53/111       44:32
3907  Robin Moore            M2024      156/187       44:32
3908  Gina Mansker           F4044      163/258       44:33
3909  Stephanie Bradley      F2024      210/266       44:35
3910  Ashley Gerik           F2529      302/406       44:36
3911  Jason Hooge            M2529      232/261       44:36
3912  Angelico Williams      F1519      231/322       44:38
3913  Robin Pennington       F5054       86/192       44:39
3914  Zach Downs             M1519      222/258       44:39
3915  Cary Ragan             M0109       73/131       44:39
3916  Taylor Shipley         F1519      232/322       44:40
3917  Cady O'Quinn           F3034      265/356       44:41
3918  Lauren Bodine          F1519      233/322       44:41
3919  Kelly Callahan         F3539      236/337       44:41
3920  Mikale Williams        M0109       74/131       44:42
3921  Tony Shaw              M3034      191/225       44:44
3922  Gene A Williams        M6569        13/27       44:45
3923  Payton Van Veen        F0109       54/111       44:45
3924  Dan Van Veen           M4549      150/185       44:45
3925  Thomas E Reinart       M5559       97/142       44:47
3926  Brhett Friedrich       M1014      214/253       44:48
3927  Tammy Owens            F4044      164/258       44:49
3928  Rebecca Friedrich      F3539      237/337       44:49
3929  Dessie Maravilla       F1014      182/263       44:50
3930  Joseph McLoud          M2024      157/187       44:50
3931  John Osborne           M2024      158/187       44:50
3932  Jackson Maravilla      M1014      215/253       44:50
3933  Shay Dysart            F4549      164/264       44:51
3934  Theo Hosmer            M0109       75/131       44:51
3935  Cameron Sikes          M1519      223/258       44:51
3936  Traci Owens            F4549      165/264       44:51
3937  Grace Billionis        F0109       55/111       44:52
3938  Liz Mooney             F3034      266/356       44:54
3939  Pam Bailey             F4044      165/258       44:58
3940  Sydney Bland           F1519      234/322       44:58
3941  Mary Daniels           F2024      211/266       44:58
3942  Teresa A Fellers       F4549      166/264       44:59
3943  Cathy Sells            F5054       87/192       44:59
3944  Isabelle Mills-Hosmer  F0109       56/111       45:00
3945  Julie Mercer           F3539      238/337       45:01
3946  Jennifer Daniels       F5054       88/192       45:01
3947  Jarrett Bland          M4044      194/223       45:02
3948  Glenda Stafford        F5559       44/109       45:04
3949  Michael Cervellere     M2024      159/187       45:04
3950  Phyllis Harter         F5559       45/109       45:04
3951  Brian Stevens          M3539      199/233       45:04
3952  Aleah Stevens          F0109       57/111       45:04
3953  Nicholaus Stevens      M1014      216/253       45:05
3954  Krista Sessions        F2529      303/406       45:05
3955  Angela Stevens         F3539      239/337       45:06
3956  Lisa Yoakam            F4044      166/258       45:06
3957  David Peter            M4549      151/185       45:08
3958  Keaira Clancy          F1014      183/263       45:10
3959  Kimberly Ayala         F3539      240/337       45:10
3960  Raymond Chisham        M6064        38/55       45:10
3961  Dennis Clancy          M5559       98/142       45:10
3962  Michelle Brown         F3539      241/337       45:10
3963  Caitlyn Mitchell       F1014      184/263       45:11
3964  Trey Brown Brown       M0109       76/131       45:13
3965  Catrina Steinmann      F3034      267/356       45:14
3966  Angela Riemann         F4044      167/258       45:14
3967  David Webb             M4044      195/223       45:16
3968  Sammie Webb            F4044      168/258       45:17
3969  Sara McCoy             F3034      268/356       45:17
3970  Lexie Wells            F3539      242/337       45:18
3971  Lana Lowry             F5054       89/192       45:18
3972  Dena Ussery            F4044      169/258       45:19
3973  Mary Ballenger         F5054       90/192       45:20
3974  Alicia Collard         F1519      235/322       45:20
3975  David Lowry            M5054      134/180       45:22
3976  Thomas Adcock          M1014      217/253       45:22
3977  Carolyn Pentecost      F6064        23/65       45:23
3978  Tim Stockstill         M5054      135/180       45:23
3979  Betty Akers            F6064        24/65       45:26
3980  Jill Wiggins           F3539      243/337       45:26
3981  Roger Cotton           M5559       99/142       45:26
3982  Joan Gitzel            F6064        25/65       45:28
3983  Bethany Moore          F0109       58/111       45:28
3984  Julie Moore            F3539      244/337       45:28
3985  Anna Martinez          F1519      236/322       45:29
3986  Anna Sallee            F0109       59/111       45:29
3987  Hanna McConnell        F0109       60/111       45:29
3988  Melissa Townsley       F2024      212/266       45:30
3989  Clint McConnell        M3539      200/233       45:30
3990  Owen Coleman           M0109       77/131       45:30
3991  Jackson Arbeitman      M0109       78/131       45:30
3992  Christopher Townsley   M2529      233/261       45:30
3993  Debby Lemaster         F4549      167/264       45:31
3994  Tori Sallee            F4044      170/258       45:31
3995  Lori Arbeitman         F4044      171/258       45:33
3996  Sherri Devries         F4549      168/264       45:33
3997  Jeff Devries           M4549      152/185       45:34
3998  Alicia Looney          F3034      269/356       45:34
3999  Megan Gearhart         F0109       61/111       45:34
4000  Barb Gourley           F70UP         5/22       45:34
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4001  Shelley Gearhart       F3034      270/356       45:34
4002  Bradley Zwickl         M2024      160/187       45:36
4003  Sydney Phillips        F1014      185/263       45:36
4004  Renee O'Dell           F5559       46/109       45:36
4005  Kristin Swearengin     F2024      213/266       45:37
4006  Stephen Weis           F3539      245/337       45:37
4007  Yvonne Turner          F3539      246/337       45:37
4008  Susie Umlauf           F4044      172/258       45:38
4009  Anne Marie Rhoades     F2024      214/266       45:38
4010  Holly Trewern          F2529      304/406       45:38
4011  Mary Jane Holmes       F4549      169/264       45:38
4012  Kora Turner            F0109       62/111       45:38
4013  Hope Cureton           F2529      305/406       45:39
4014  Linda Keeth            F4044      173/258       45:40
4015  Molly Wilson           F3539      247/337       45:41
4016  Andy Call              M2529      234/261       45:41
4017  Dan Call               M5559      100/142       45:43
4018  Emily Keeth            F2024      215/266       45:43
4019  Dawna Moore            F5054       91/192       45:43
4020  Mary Beth Jones        F4044      174/258       45:43
4021  Liz Mitchell           F4549      170/264       45:43
4022  Madison Woodall        F1519      237/322       45:44
4023  James Eusepi           M3034      192/225       45:44
4024  Raymond Turner         M3539      201/233       45:45
4025  David Frazier          M4549      153/185       45:49
4026  Andrea Sleeth          F2024      216/266       45:51
4027  Marin Billionis        F1014      186/263       45:51
4028  David Baker            M5054      136/180       45:51
4029  Lillian Passeri        F1014      187/263       45:51
4030  Zoie Boozer-O'rear     F3539      248/337       45:51
4031  Curt Weaver            M4549      154/185       45:51
4032  Jessica Passeri        F3034      271/356       45:52
4033  Lindsay Lewis          F2529      306/406       45:52
4034  Jewelia Stark          F3539      249/337       45:53
4035  Erin Booth-O'rear      F3539      250/337       45:54
4036  Jenny Sleeth           F1519      238/322       45:55
4037  Courtney Harris        F2529      307/406       45:55
4038  April Wheeler          F3539      251/337       45:56
4039  Carie Dickinson        F3539      252/337       45:56
4040  Taylor Proske          F1519      239/322       45:57
4041  Cheryl Spain           F4549      171/264       45:57
4042  Wesley Spargo          M0109       79/131       45:57
4043  Eleanor Searson        F6064        26/65       45:59
4044  Mick Taylor            M2529      235/261       45:59
4045  Luke Shoemaker         M1014      218/253       46:00
4046  Regan Spargo           M3539      202/233       46:00
4047  Marcie Stellcup        F5054       92/192       46:00
4048  Stephanie Taylor       F2529      308/406       46:01
4049  Don Brogdon            M2529      236/261       46:02
4050  Jerry Sanders          M5559      101/142       46:04
4051  Meredith Spargo        F1014      188/263       46:07
4052  Renee Gunn             F3539      253/337       46:09
4053  Julie Sicard           F2024      217/266       46:09
4054  Mildred Dodson         F2024      218/266       46:09
4055  Joe Payne              M5054      137/180       46:10
4056  Charlene Jaeger        F70UP         6/22       46:12
4057  Craig Nelson           M3539      203/233       46:12
4058  Kent Rust              M4549      155/185       46:13
4059  Kevin Shipley          M4549      156/185       46:13
4060  Jelena Buvat De Virgin F4549      172/264       46:14
4061  Clara Hayter           F2529      309/406       46:14
4062  April Ballenger        F2024      219/266       46:15
4063  Betsy Beck             F2529      310/406       46:16
4064  Greg Strickland        M4044      196/223       46:17
4065  Russ Newby             M4044      197/223       46:17
4066  Becky Hamm             F5054       93/192       46:18
4067  Susie Rountree         F5559       47/109       46:18
4068  Susan Reaves           F2529      311/406       46:19
4069  Katie Burrows          F2529      312/406       46:19
4070  Elena Bullard          F1519      240/322       46:21
4071  Claire Bullard         F1014      189/263       46:22
4072  Sherri Kinkade         F3539      254/337       46:22
4073  Sharron Simmons        F5559       48/109       46:22
4074  Linda Shank            F5054       94/192       46:22
4075  Lisa King              F4044      175/258       46:23
4076  Courtney Horn          F1014      190/263       46:25
4077  Emily S Waterman       F3034      272/356       46:25
4078  Kala Frazier                          0/0       46:26
4079  Preston King           M1014      219/253       46:29
4080  Lorrie Johnson                        0/0       46:30
4081  Amber Smith            F2024      220/266       46:30
4082  Kimberly Piddington    F4549      173/264       46:32
4083  Jennifer Tomb          F3034      273/356       46:33
4084  Kaylei Sadler          F0109       63/111       46:33
4085  Brett Jones            M0109       80/131       46:35
4086  Chris Jones            M3539      204/233       46:35
4087  Tom Dornan             M6569        14/27       46:36
4088  Hannah Horgan          F1014      191/263       46:38
4089  Llinda Crawford        F5054       95/192       46:40
4090  Daniel Piddington      M4549      157/185       46:40
4091  Pam Foudray            F4549      174/264       46:41
4092  Steve Kersting         M5559      102/142       46:41
4093  Bruce Story            M5559      103/142       46:41
4094  Charlie MacE           M4044      198/223       46:41
4095  Mary Hubert            F4549      175/264       46:41
4096  Jeannie Ash            F4549      176/264       46:42
4097  Valerie Story          F70UP         7/22       46:42
4098  Mollie McCammon        F3539      255/337       46:43
4099  Jan Thompson           F5054       96/192       46:44
4100  Emma Atwood            F0109       64/111       46:44
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4101  Jim McCammon           M5559      104/142       46:45
4102  Narissa Mohnen         F2529      313/406       46:45
4103  Lyndie Fishel          F1519      241/322       46:46
4104  Jack Marquart          M1014      220/253       46:46
4105  Cindy McLanchlin       F4549      177/264       46:47
4106  Donna Fishel           F5054       97/192       46:48
4107  Kevin Harp             M5054      138/180       46:49
4108  Jeff Toedtmann         M4549      158/185       46:49
4109  Micheal Bates          M2024      161/187       46:50
4110  Joy Horgan             F3539      256/337       46:50
4111  Skyler Ladd            M1519      224/258       46:50
4112  Shawna Baron           F2529      314/406       46:50
4113  Jonathon Lipe          M2024      162/187       46:50
4114  Candice Hare           F1519      242/322       46:51
4115  Ashley Wheeler         F2024      221/266       46:51
4116  Connie Hanners         F3539      257/337       46:51
4117  Regan Marquart         F1519      243/322       46:51
4118  Rachel Schulze         F2529      315/406       46:52
4119  Shyla Horgan           F1014      192/263       46:52
4120  Trevor Smith           M2529      237/261       46:53
4121  Dorrie Mizell          F5054       98/192       46:54
4122  Kelly Beckham          F4044      176/258       46:54
4123  Bany Zinter            F2529      316/406       46:54
4124  Trey Beckham           M0109       81/131       46:55
4125  Amanda Hilton          F2529      317/406       46:56
4126  Anna McCune            F0109       65/111       46:57
4127  Teresa Hicks           F5054       99/192       46:57
4128  Amy Johnston           F3034      274/356       46:59
4129  Bodee Rose             F0109       66/111       46:59
4130  Sarah Porter           F1519      244/322       47:00
4131  Chandler Grega         F1014      193/263       47:01
4132  Morgan Price           F1519      245/322       47:02
4133  Jessica Goeden         F1519      246/322       47:02
4134  Jason Wood             M2024      163/187       47:02
4135  Kerry Rose             F3539      258/337       47:02
4136  Hilary Hilburn         F2529      318/406       47:03
4137  Courtney Mitchell      F2529      319/406       47:04
4138  Debbie Grega           F4044      177/258       47:05
4139  Sarah Harrison         F1014      194/263       47:06
4140  Dana Torbett           F3539      259/337       47:08
4141  Stacey Schultz         F4044      178/258       47:08
4142  Chelsea Strain         F1014      195/263       47:08
4143  Lisa Cantrell          F4044      179/258       47:08
4144  Lara Bowers            F4044      180/258       47:09
4145  Michelle Rice          F3539      260/337       47:09
4146  Maria Tate             F3034      275/356       47:10
4147  Timothy May            M5054      139/180       47:10
4148  Nancy Atwood           M5054      140/180       47:11
4149  Penny Strain           F4044      181/258       47:12
4150  Daniel Hamaker         M0109       82/131       47:12
4151  Jeff Strain            M4044      199/223       47:12
4152  Stephanie Frieze       F2529      320/406       47:12
4153  Theo Shuler            F1519      247/322       47:13
4154  Dawson Sozio           M0109       83/131       47:14
4155  Ann Davis              F5054      100/192       47:15
4156  Tawnya Lindsey         F5559       49/109       47:16
4157  Amber Street           F0109       67/111       47:17
4158  Amber Sholes           F2529      321/406       47:17
4159  Sherry Taylor          F4549      178/264       47:18
4160  Emily Austin           F3034      276/356       47:18
4161  Jeffrey Johnson        M3034      193/225       47:18
4162  Amy Johnson            F3034      277/356       47:18
4163  Mary Beth Provance     F4549      179/264       47:20
4164  Mike Polino            M4044      200/223       47:20
4165  Tara Diefenderfer      F3539      261/337       47:22
4166  Kelly Polino           F4549      180/264       47:22
4167  Carter Diefenderfer    M0109       84/131       47:23
4168  Payton Polino          F1014      196/263       47:23
4169  Elizabeth Chainey      F3539      262/337       47:24
4170  Terry Rountree         M5559      105/142       47:24
4171  Audrey Wheeler         F3034      278/356       47:25
4172  Randy Dieferderfer     M3034      194/225       47:25
4173  Andrea Singer          F3034      279/356       47:25
4174  Ashlyn Jones           F1519      248/322       47:26
4175  Mary Braun             F5559       50/109       47:26
4176  Sue Keeling            F3539      263/337       47:26
4177  Brandon Anderson       M3539      205/233       47:26
4178  Phillip Richmiller     M2024      164/187       47:26
4179  Dj Syers               M1519      225/258       47:27
4180  Amber Fidler           F3034      280/356       47:27
4181  Ashlee McGinnis        F1519      249/322       47:27
4182  Emily Duncan           F1519      250/322       47:27
4183  Rick Jay                              0/0       47:27
4184  Cyndi Ford             F5054      101/192       47:28
4185  Jill Osborne           F5054      102/192       47:28
4186  Sharon Cates           F6569         7/21       47:29
4187  Gabby Jagears          F1014      197/263       47:30
4188  Henry Osborne          M5559      106/142       47:31
4189  Jessi Thomas           F2529      322/406       47:31
4190  Hayden Fidler          M0109       85/131       47:31
4191  Rebecca Rosebrough     F1014      198/263       47:31
4192  Michael Lindsey        M5559      107/142       47:32
4193  Garrett Prevo          M3034      195/225       47:32
4194  Darby Snider           F1014      199/263       47:33
4195  Brianna Marie Coyle    F1519      251/322       47:34
4196  Jennifer Price         F4044      182/258       47:34
4197  Edith Herman           F6064        27/65       47:34
4198  Brenda Sneed           F5054      103/192       47:35
4199  Madison Beckham        F1014      200/263       47:35
4200  Barbara Haynes         F3539      264/337       47:36
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4201  Lew Beckham            M4044      201/223       47:36
4202  Rhonda Bishop          F4549      181/264       47:37
4203  Brian Dunsmuir         M5559      108/142       47:37
4204  Nina Smith             F1014      201/263       47:38
4205  Jacob Goetz            M1014      221/253       47:38
4206  Erica Takac            F3539      265/337       47:38
4207  Eric Smith             M3539      206/233       47:39
4208  Tracy Parsons          F4044      183/258       47:39
4209  Marcy Lindsey          F5054      104/192       47:39
4210  Wendy Twitty                          0/0       47:39
4211  Tiara Slack            F3539      266/337       47:40
4212  Samantha Williams      F2024      222/266       47:40
4213  Melissa Dawson         F3034      281/356       47:41
4214  Jon Middelkamp         M2529      238/261       47:41
4215  Scott Dunn             M4549      159/185       47:41
4216  John Jehle             M5054      141/180       47:41
4217  Natahle Foster         F3034      282/356       47:42
4218  Logan George           M1014      222/253       47:42
4219  Tobin Dunn             F4549      182/264       47:42
4220  Ryan George            M0109       86/131       47:42
4221  Keith George           M4044      202/223       47:42
4222  Adam Jehle             M1519      226/258       47:43
4223  Sara Jehle             F4549      183/264       47:44
4224  Darla Allison          F2529      323/406       47:46
4225  Erica Sherrer          F3034      283/356       47:46
4226  Krista Barnhart        F4044      184/258       47:47
4227  Connor Richerson       M0109       87/131       47:47
4228  Krista Wever           F2024      223/266       47:48
4229  Angela Garrison        F2529      324/406       47:48
4230  Andy White             M3034      196/225       47:48
4231  Carter Richerson       M1014      223/253       47:48
4232  Linda Natho            F5054      105/192       47:48
4233  Brenda Friedly         F4044      185/258       47:49
4234  Kylie Paoli            F1519      252/322       47:52
4235  Debbie Wever           F5054      106/192       47:52
4236  Tiffany Paoli          F3539      267/337       47:52
4237  Stephanie Cobb         F2024      224/266       47:53
4238  Gaary Brewer           M5559      109/142       47:54
4239  Kelsey Peterson        F1519      253/322       47:54
4240  Lauren Rapp            F2529      325/406       47:54
4241  Lacie Sims             F3034      284/356       47:56
4242  Sara Risser            F70UP         8/22       47:56
4243  James Kolbe            M3034      197/225       47:57
4244  Jonah Haynes           M0109       88/131       47:57
4245  Sophia Vaughn          F0109       68/111       47:58
4246  Evan Gomez             M0109       89/131       47:58
4247  Marissa Gomez          F1014      202/263       47:58
4248  Michael Vaughn         M4044      203/223       47:59
4249  Penny Turner           F5559       51/109       48:00
4250  Paula Basnett          F3034      285/356       48:00
4251  Tara Rasmussen         F3034      286/356       48:01
4252  Alice Stroup           F6064        28/65       48:01
4253  Anthony Gomez          M3539      207/233       48:01
4254  Alexis Twigg           F1519      254/322       48:01
4255  John Penrose           M6064        39/55       48:02
4256  Diana Turner           F2024      225/266       48:03
4257  Diana Penrose          F5559       52/109       48:03
4258  Mason Priest           M1014      224/253       48:04
4259  Nick Lofaro            M3539      208/233       48:04
4260  Nicole Stevens         F3034      287/356       48:05
4261  Autumn Stevens         F0109       69/111       48:05
4262  Paul Carrillo          M4044      204/223       48:06
4263  Jonathan Miller        M2024      165/187       48:06
4264  Timothy Turner         M5559      110/142       48:06
4265  Dennis Matney          M5054      142/180       48:07
4266  Crystal Harper         F3034      288/356       48:07
4267  Camie Sims             F1014      203/263       48:08
4268  Geneva Garcia          F2529      326/406       48:08
4269  Trisha Cherico         F2529      327/406       48:09
4270  John Simpson           M3034      198/225       48:10
4271  McKayla Simpson        F1014      204/263       48:10
4272  Pam Medley             F6064        29/65       48:10
4273  Brook Ullum            F3539      268/337       48:10
4274  Joseph Mbugua          M3539      209/233       48:12
4275  Priscilla Mbugua       F3034      289/356       48:13
4276  Sarah Oglesbee         F6064        30/65       48:15
4277  Lee Ellz Oglesbee      M2529      239/261       48:15
4278  Crystal Noble          F4044      186/258       48:16
4279  Ingrid Denney          F5054      107/192       48:17
4280  Diane Tucker           F5559       53/109       48:17
4281  Molly McGrady          F1014      205/263       48:17
4282  Gunner Noble           M1014      225/253       48:17
4283  Angela Moore           F3539      269/337       48:18
4284  Alexis Jackson         F1014      206/263       48:18
4285  Caroline Hicks         F1519      255/322       48:18
4286  Kodi Jameson           M1014      226/253       48:18
4287  Thomas Sorg            M1519      227/258       48:18
4288  Savannah Archer        F1014      207/263       48:19
4289  Griffin Sikes          M1014      227/253       48:19
4290  Lauren Dollar          F1519      256/322       48:19
4291  Nikki Mantle           F1014      208/263       48:19
4292  Candice Moore          F3034      290/356       48:19
4293  Kim Archer             F4044      187/258       48:20
4294  Hannah Cunningham      F1014      209/263       48:20
4295  Ben Dilman             M2024      166/187       48:21
4296  Tim Moore              M3034      199/225       48:21
4297  Megan Dollar           F1014      210/263       48:21
4298  Zachary Moore          M1014      228/253       48:21
4299  Sophia Jackson         F1014      211/263       48:21
4300  Mark Bishop            M4549      160/185       48:22
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4301  Aaron Wright           M2529      240/261       48:22
4302  Eva Beshears           F3034      291/356       48:23
4303  Kimberly Weaver        F3539      270/337       48:23
4304  Justin Williams        M0109       90/131       48:24
4305  Stephanie Greene       F1014      212/263       48:24
4306  Frank Hammill          M5559      111/142       48:24
4307  Linda Hammill          F4549      184/264       48:24
4308  Ashlea Hill            F1519      257/322       48:25
4309  Jason Steingraber      M3539      210/233       48:27
4310  Laura Nickle           F3034      292/356       48:28
4311  Megan Gilbert          F1014      213/263       48:29
4312  Jennifer Jackson       F4044      188/258       48:29
4313  Emma Steingraber       F0109       70/111       48:29
4314  Jamelle Cook           F2529      328/406       48:29
4315  Yuka Akin              F3539      271/337       48:29
4316  John Nickle            M3034      200/225       48:29
4317  Sam Owens              F1519      258/322       48:30
4318  Mary Sturdevant        F5559       54/109       48:31
4319  Miriam Green           F3034      293/356       48:33
4320  Corinne Maxwell        F3539      272/337       48:34
4321  Dusti Skidmore         F3539      273/337       48:35
4322  Teresa Gray            F5054      108/192       48:35
4323  Jim Bingham            M6064        40/55       48:35
4324  Heather Parker         F3539      274/337       48:36
4325  Brianna Willoughby     F2024      226/266       48:36
4326  Nancy Willoughby       F4549      185/264       48:36
4327  Jackie Eutsler         F5054      109/192       48:37
4328  Jean Davidson          F70UP         9/22       48:37
4329  Robin Yancey           F2529      329/406       48:39
4330  Pam Bingham            F5054      110/192       48:39
4331  Kaitlyn Palmer         F1014      214/263       48:44
4332  Debra Chodes           F5559       55/109       48:45
4333  Larry Simmon           M6569        15/27       48:45
4334  Verna Fry              F5559       56/109       48:46
4335  Bobbi M Johnson        F4044      189/258       48:46
4336  Autumn Doty            F1014      215/263       48:47
4337  Alex Green             M3034      201/225       48:47
4338  Bobbie Zelmanski       F3539      275/337       48:47
4339  Mike Doty              M3034      202/225       48:47
4340  Darian Zelmanski       F1014      216/263       48:48
4341  Crystal Chodes         F3539      276/337       48:48
4342  Elizabeth Davidson     F5054      111/192       48:49
4343  Maggie Simmon          F6064        31/65       48:50
4344  Michael Maravilla      M70UP        14/20       48:50
4345  Jennifer Camacho       F4044      190/258       48:51
4346  Kate Kellner           F1519      259/322       48:51
4347  Mary Clark             F5559       57/109       48:52
4348  Cathy Mauder           F6064        32/65       48:52
4349  Barnett Maravilla      M0109       91/131       48:52
4350  Jane Troup             F5559       58/109       48:53
4351  Deanna Kennedy         F5054      112/192       48:56
4352  Doug Kennedy           M5054      143/180       48:57
4353  Garrett Norell         M2529      241/261       48:57
4354  Shannon Otradovec      F2024      227/266       48:58
4355  Lark Thomas            F4549      186/264       48:59
4356  Chris Carroll          F4549      187/264       48:59
4357  Melissa Parrott        F2529      330/406       49:00
4358  Kayla Didia            F2529      331/406       49:00
4359  Mandy Williams         F2529      332/406       49:01
4360  Robert Laswell         M5559      112/142       49:02
4361  William Grega          M4549      161/185       49:02
4362  Bob Justis             M4549      162/185       49:02
4363  Barbie Beard           F4549      188/264       49:03
4364  Jalyn Weaver           F1519      260/322       49:03
4365  Terrie Laswell         F5559       59/109       49:04
4366  Dennis Waddell         M5054      144/180       49:05
4367  Becky Smith            F5054      113/192       49:05
4368  Hayley Sherman         F1519      261/322       49:06
4369  Elise Sherman          F1519      262/322       49:07
4370  Brooke Heithold        F1519      263/322       49:08
4371  Page Waggoner          F1014      217/263       49:10
4372  Karly Cummings         F1014      218/263       49:10
4373  Pam Harp               F5054      114/192       49:11
4374  Cathi Sheetz           F5054      115/192       49:13
4375  Karen Cohen            F4549      189/264       49:14
4376  Carol Norman           F6064        33/65       49:15
4377  Curtis Norman          M70UP        15/20       49:15
4378  Marcia Dunn            F3539      277/337       49:16
4379  Tonya Conn             F2024      228/266       49:16
4380  Andrew Griesemer       M2024      167/187       49:17
4381  Melanie Dunn                          0/0       49:18
4382  Jeanette Wotherspoon   F70UP        10/22       49:18
4383  Barbara Wotherspoon    F4044      191/258       49:19
4384  Jack Beatty            M0109       92/131       49:19
4385  Christian Bellamy      M0109       93/131       49:19
4386  Kristie Hornberger     F3539      278/337       49:19
4387  Bryan Beatty           M4044      205/223       49:20
4388  Rebecca Wotherspoon    F5054      116/192       49:20
4389  Arlene M Eichlen       F6569         8/21       49:21
4390  Brenda Howe            F4044      192/258       49:23
4391  Kimberly Spencer       F4044      193/258       49:24
4392  Alicia Ricketts        F4549      190/264       49:27
4393  Jim Hoovens            M4549      163/185       49:27
4394  Linda Small            F6064        34/65       49:27
4395  Peter Brockwell        M5054      145/180       49:27
4396  Myra Huser             F4549      191/264       49:28
4397  Kevin Cervellere       M4549      164/185       49:28
4398  Lauren Cervellere      F2024      229/266       49:28
4399  Gayla Billingsley      F6064        35/65       49:29
4400  Norman Durden          M70UP        16/20       49:29
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4401  Kelly Durden           F2024      230/266       49:30
4402  Kelly Cruywagen        F4549      192/264       49:34
4403  Ilana Cruywagen        F0109       71/111       49:34
4404  Leon Cruywagen         M4549      165/185       49:34
4405  Griffin Turnage        M1014      229/253       49:38
4406  Kristi Shoemaker       F3539      279/337       49:40
4407  Lindsey Brogdon        F2529      333/406       49:42
4408  Yonni Boll             F3539      280/337       49:42
4409  Maddie Boll            F1014      219/263       49:43
4410  Meredith Waites        F1014      220/263       49:43
4411  Jeff Smith             M2529      242/261       49:44
4412  Susan Fudge            F5054      117/192       49:44
4413  Renee Tichenor         F4549      193/264       49:45
4414  Beth Garrison          F4044      194/258       49:45
4415  Cynthia Crise          F1014      221/263       49:45
4416  Luke Montogermy        M2529      243/261       49:45
4417  Brandon Mattox         M2024      168/187       49:45
4418  Brian Mattox           M4549      166/185       49:45
4419  Mayalynn Hall          F1519      264/322       49:46
4420  Jeanie English         F2529      334/406       49:46
4421  Logan Roberts          M1014      230/253       49:46
4422  Madi Devries           F1519      265/322       49:47
4423  Angie Wilson           F4549      194/264       49:47
4424  Abi James              F1519      266/322       49:47
4425  David Bellamy          M5559      113/142       49:48
4426  Eric Roberts           M4549      167/185       49:48
4427  Matt Evans             M3539      211/233       49:48
4428  Max Roberts            M0109       94/131       49:48
4429  Kristal Watson         F3034      294/356       49:49
4430  Destiny Zook           F3034      295/356       49:49
4431  Susan Newcomb          F5054      118/192       49:52
4432  Donna R Smith          F3539      281/337       49:52
4433  Dena Weaver            F5054      119/192       49:52
4434  Laurie Peterson        F6569         9/21       49:52
4435  McKayla Dinwiddie      F1519      267/322       49:52
4436  Jessica Sergent        F2529      335/406       49:53
4437  Craig Dinwiddie        M3539      212/233       49:53
4438  Lynnae Dinwiddie       F3034      296/356       49:54
4439  Carol Mosba            F70UP        11/22       49:54
4440  Alexus Sanders         F0109       72/111       49:54
4441  Lowell Peterson        M6569        16/27       49:54
4442  Kristi Olson           F5559       60/109       49:54
4443  Audrey Cherry          F4044      195/258       49:54
4444  Niki Wiltshire         F3034      297/356       49:55
4445  April Olson            F3034      298/356       49:58
4446  Sherell Easterling     F6064        36/65       49:58
4447  Cooper Clark           M0109       95/131       49:58
4448  Donald Smith           M5559      114/142       50:00
4449  Barb Smith             F4549      195/264       50:00
4450  Lisa Mobley            F4549      196/264       50:01
4451  Mary Tilton            F2529      336/406       50:01
4452  Patricia Lambert       F6064        37/65       50:02
4453  Ginger Venturoni       F3034      299/356       50:03
4454  Wendy Waugh            F2529      337/406       50:03
4455  Dawn Durbin            F3539      282/337       50:05
4456  Steve Phillips         M4549      168/185       50:07
4457  Donald Durbin          M5559      115/142       50:07
4458  Brent Sellers          M5054      146/180       50:07
4459  Leah Gossard           F1014      222/263       50:07
4460  Pat Blasi              M6064        41/55       50:08
4461  Dan Bishop             M6064        42/55       50:08
4462  Katie Bishop           F2529      338/406       50:08
4463  Liam Hampton           M0109       96/131       50:08
4464  Mark Gossard           M4044      206/223       50:09
4465  Jan Stewart            F6064        38/65       50:09
4466  Kim Wilgus             F3539      283/337       50:11
4467  Shane Wilgus           M4044      207/223       50:11
4468  Vanessa Osciak         F3034      300/356       50:11
4469  Nathan Osciak          M0109       97/131       50:11
4470  Cheryl King            F5559       61/109       50:11
4471  Anne Marie Currie      F1014      223/263       50:12
4472  Michael Winton         M1014      231/253       50:12
4473  Caleb Brown            M1519      228/258       50:12
4474  Kim McCall             F3034      301/356       50:13
4475  Erin MacH              F0109       73/111       50:13
4476  Tracy Lipscomb         F5559       62/109       50:13
4477  April Haymes           F4044      196/258       50:13
4478  Jullian Hokanson       F1519      268/322       50:14
4479  Gerri MacH             F4044      197/258       50:14
4480  Sally Reed             F5054      120/192       50:15
4481  Carla Allen            F4549      197/264       50:15
4482  Stephanie Madsen       F2529      339/406       50:16
4483  Tiffany McLemore       F3034      302/356       50:16
4484  Mindy Wiseman          F2529      340/406       50:16
4485  Don Sanders            M6064        43/55       50:18
4486  Rachel Steele          F3034      303/356       50:18
4487  Jenette Hough          F3034      304/356       50:18
4488  Crystal Kovach         F4044      198/258       50:19
4489  Emma Dashiell          F2024      231/266       50:20
4490  Colleen S Graeff       F3034      305/356       50:22
4491  Lesa Haase             F5054      121/192       50:22
4492  John Haase             M5054      147/180       50:24
4493  Randy Brown            M5054      148/180       50:25
4494  Sidney Scorse          M2024      169/187       50:25
4495  Richard Bennett        M5054      149/180       50:25
4496  Renee Mayfield         F2024      232/266       50:27
4497  Mechelle Dougherty     F3034      306/356       50:27
4498  Talcia Tennis          F2529      341/406       50:27
4499  Paula Mayfield         F4044      199/258       50:27
4500  Alicia Campbell        F3539      284/337       50:28
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4501  Andrew Campbell        M3034      203/225       50:28
4502  Bill Scorse            M4549      169/185       50:29
4503  Beth Carter            F5054      122/192       50:29
4504  Jeanne McIntosh        F5054      123/192       50:29
4505  Terri Lay              F5054      124/192       50:30
4506  Colby Scorse           M2024      170/187       50:30
4507  Diana Trapp            F5559       63/109       50:30
4508  Larry D Gamel          M6569        17/27       50:34
4509  Laraya Kelso           F1014      224/263       50:34
4510  Deanna Kelso           F4549      198/264       50:35
4511  Debi Jo Humbert        F4044      200/258       50:36
4512  Luke Courtney          M0109       98/131       50:36
4513  Becky Bonnarens        F5559       64/109       50:36
4514  Marga Pogue            F6064        39/65       50:36
4515  Richard Pogue          M6064        44/55       50:37
4516  Crystal Rauch          F3034      307/356       50:37
4517  Lora Turnage           F3539      285/337       50:37
4518  Ethel Beaty            F70UP        12/22       50:38
4519  Dannah Moore           F2024      233/266       50:39
4520  Gwen Thomas            F4549      199/264       50:41
4521  C Paige Rodgers        F4044      201/258       50:42
4522  Pam Pierce             F5559       65/109       50:43
4523  Christopher Bell       M3034      204/225       50:44
4524  Dj Cofield             M0109       99/131       50:45
4525  Darla Mabary           F3539      286/337       50:45
4526  Jody Easter            M2529      244/261       50:45
4527  Bill Hampton           M6569        18/27       50:45
4528  Kara Spike             F4549      200/264       50:46
4529  Jennifer Alex          F3034      308/356       50:48
4530  Carolyn Marlotte       F6569        10/21       50:48
4531  Drew Holden            M3034      205/225       50:48
4532  Brandi McNabb          F4549      201/264       50:48
4533  Jill Callaway          F5559       66/109       50:49
4534  Kelly Dollar           F4549      202/264       50:49
4535  Sarah Lewis            F4549      203/264       50:50
4536  Emily Hubbard          F2024      234/266       50:50
4537  Andy Silliman          M3539      213/233       50:51
4538  Brittany Horn          F1519      269/322       50:51
4539  Maureen Copeland       F4549      204/264       50:51
4540  Molly Delong           F6064        40/65       50:52
4541  Misty Delong           F3034      309/356       50:52
4542  Haley Silliman         F1014      225/263       50:52
4543  Virginia Murphy        F70UP        13/22       50:53
4544  Alisa Gunsch           F4044      202/258       50:53
4545  Joyce Brockwell        F5559       67/109       50:54
4546  Tammy Collins          F4044      203/258       50:54
4547  Gracie Ogle            F0109       74/111       50:55
4548  Jennifer Crumrine      F3539      287/337       50:56
4549  Ashlyn Sisk            F1519      270/322       50:57
4550  Sue Childress          F70UP        14/22       50:58
4551  Sarah Hosmer           F4044      204/258       50:58
4552  Mendy Hubbard          F4549      205/264       50:58
4553  Cindy Hughes           F4044      205/258       51:00
4554  Cindy Enlow                           0/0       51:00
4555  Rodney Geurin          M5054      150/180       51:01
4556  Courtney Van Hise      F3539      288/337       51:02
4557  Roger Hulland          M5054      151/180       51:02
4558  Don Mumm               M4044      208/223       51:02
4559  Bob Osborne            M1014      232/253       51:02
4560  Tess Osborne           F1519      271/322       51:02
4561  Brianna Mumm           F0109       75/111       51:02
4562  Sean Geurin            M2529      245/261       51:03
4563  Billy Olson            M5559      116/142       51:03
4564  Linda Crissie Hosmer   F3034      310/356       51:04
4565  Clayton Smith          M1014      233/253       51:04
4566  Jennifer Silliman      F3539      289/337       51:04
4567  Don Van Hise           M3539      214/233       51:04
4568  Debbie Townsley        F5054      125/192       51:05
4569  Chad Kramer            M3539      215/233       51:06
4570  Sara Thaemlitz         F3539      290/337       51:07
4571  Sydney Potts           F1519      272/322       51:08
4572  Jeffrey Potts          M5054      152/180       51:08
4573  Drew Silliman          M1014      234/253       51:08
4574  Nancy Easter           F5559       68/109       51:08
4575  Susie Cravens          F6064        41/65       51:09
4576  Larry Nelson           M6064        45/55       51:09
4577  Justin Deas            M0109      100/131       51:09
4578  Darlene Deas           F4549      206/264       51:10
4579  Earl Craig             M6064        46/55       51:10
4580  Kelly Gilkey           F2529      342/406       51:10
4581  Donna Eldridge         F5559       69/109       51:11
4582  Sarah Cybulski         F3539      291/337       51:11
4583  Adam Gilkey            M2529      246/261       51:11
4584  Debbie Currie          F4044      206/258       51:11
4585  Jessica Eck            F1014      226/263       51:12
4586  Cali Eck               F4044      207/258       51:13
4587  Sharon Huffman         F5559       70/109       51:17
4588  Leslie Maness          F1014      227/263       51:18
4589  Shelby Johnson         F1014      228/263       51:18
4590  Christie Fixsen        F3539      292/337       51:20
4591  Jaycee Fixsen          F0109       76/111       51:20
4592  Whitney Eastman        F2024      235/266       51:21
4593  Phyllis Evans          F6064        42/65       51:23
4594  Nicole Niehoff         F4044      208/258       51:23
4595  Stefanie Burkett       F3034      311/356       51:23
4596  Samantha Niehoff       F1519      273/322       51:24
4597  Janice Shockley        F6569        11/21       51:24
4598  Sky Ludwig             M1014      235/253       51:25
4599  Brandon Simons         M1014      236/253       51:25
4600  Timothy Harris         M3539      216/233       51:25
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4601  Alyssa Ludwig          F3539      293/337       51:25
4602  Lacey Eyberg           F2529      343/406       51:25
4603  Jeanne McDonald        F4044      209/258       51:25
4604  Jo Davidson                           0/0       51:26
4605  David Carmichael       M5559      117/142       51:26
4606  Andrea Simons          F1519      274/322       51:26
4607  Laura Provance                        0/0       51:26
4608  Jana Provance          F2024      236/266       51:26
4609  Grace Miller           F0109       77/111       51:27
4610  Jamie Mann             M3034      206/225       51:28
4611  Allison Collins        F1519      275/322       51:29
4612  Roger Miller           M3539      217/233       51:29
4613  Amanda Schaffer        F2529      344/406       51:29
4614  Jennifer Collins       F1519      276/322       51:29
4615  Michelle Maness        F4044      210/258       51:30
4616  Ryan Chandler          M0109      101/131       51:31
4617  Jessica Milbonine      F2529      345/406       51:33
4618  Korin Thurman          F3034      312/356       51:33
4619  Jamie Thurman          F2529      346/406       51:33
4620  Eugene Evesor          M6064        47/55       51:37
4621  Shirly Mitchell        F70UP        15/22       51:38
4622  Sue Eastman            F4549      207/264       51:38
4623  Tamaara Emerson        F3034      313/356       51:38
4624  Sierra Ludwig          M0109      102/131       51:40
4625  Ashley Bartelsmeyer    F3034      314/356       51:41
4626  Joshua Ludwig          M3034      207/225       51:41
4627  Tonya Veit             F2529      347/406       51:42
4628  Patrick Spain          M3539      218/233       51:43
4629  Sandi Criswell         F2529      348/406       51:43
4630  Craig Shultz           M2024      171/187       51:43
4631  Sonya Herbold          F4044      211/258       51:43
4632  Shanie McDow           F3539      294/337       51:43
4633  Lori Mitchell          F4044      212/258       51:43
4634  Madylin Wiertzema      F0109       78/111       51:44
4635  Bryan Blew             M2529      247/261       51:44
4636  Amber Stone            F3034      315/356       51:44
4637  Lynn R Ward            F3539      295/337       51:44
4638  Jon Raney              M3034      208/225       51:44
4639  Jessica Raney          F2529      349/406       51:45
4640  Mathew Anzalone        M2024      172/187       51:45
4641  Madalynn Ward          F0109       79/111       51:45
4642  Jennifer Blew          F2529      350/406       51:45
4643  Paige Fintel           F0109       80/111       51:45
4644  Monica Fintel          F4044      213/258       51:46
4645  Sarah Smith            F2529      351/406       51:47
4646  Amie Turner            F3539      296/337       51:48
4647  Abby Poland            F2529      352/406       51:48
4648  Paula Ragain           F5559       71/109       51:48
4649  Renee Deason           F4044      214/258       51:49
4650  Ben Stone              M3034      209/225       51:49
4651  Bradley Smith          M3034      210/225       51:50
4652  Summer Dougherty       F2529      353/406       51:51
4653  Mitch Fisher           M4549      170/185       51:59
4654  Clay Parton            M6064        48/55       51:59
4655  Jaime Coughlin         F3539      297/337       52:00
4656  Ted Davis              M5559      118/142       52:00
4657  Linda Truitt           F6064        43/65       52:01
4658  Bill Hart              M6569        19/27       52:01
4659  Janice Davis           F5559       72/109       52:01
4660  Garyk Rostic           M4044      209/223       52:01
4661  Nina Mann              F5559       73/109       52:02
4662  Caroline Ellis         F0109       81/111       52:02
4663  Juana Peterson         F4549      208/264       52:02
4664  Jenny Mann             F3034      316/356       52:02
4665  Daryn Rostic           F1014      229/263       52:02
4666  Jeannette Reeves       F2529      354/406       52:02
4667  Melinda Clancy         F3034      317/356       52:02
4668  Gina Teague            F4044      215/258       52:02
4669  Debra Hart             F4549      209/264       52:03
4670  Becky Fisher           F4549      210/264       52:03
4671  Alayna Rostic          F0109       82/111       52:03
4672  Sam Rostic             M0109      103/131       52:04
4673  Dawn Lawrence          F3034      318/356       52:04
4674  Tiffany Taylor         F2529      355/406       52:05
4675  Jim Coughlin           M5054      153/180       52:05
4676  Neal Taylor            M5054      154/180       52:05
4677  Mandy Christy          F3539      298/337       52:06
4678  Michael Lambert        M6569        20/27       52:07
4679  Terry Ward             M5559      119/142       52:07
4680  Kara Dunn              F3539      299/337       52:07
4681  Libby Wiseman          F3034      319/356       52:08
4682  Kelly Bollenbach       F4549      211/264       52:08
4683  Garyn Stewart          M1014      237/253       52:08
4684  Dalen Stewart          M0109      104/131       52:09
4685  Terry T Knight         M5559      120/142       52:09
4686  Amy Kuhnel             F3539      300/337       52:09
4687  Greg Moore             M5054      155/180       52:09
4688  Karen Stewart          F3539      301/337       52:11
4689  Jordan Smith           F1014      230/263       52:11
4690  Lori Hicks             F4549      212/264       52:11
4691  Mayci Hicks            F1519      277/322       52:12
4692  Tony Gossard           M3539      219/233       52:13
4693  Stephanie Watson       F3034      320/356       52:13
4694  Tommy Smith            M4549      171/185       52:14
4695  Collyn Gossard         M0109      105/131       52:15
4696  Logan Watson           M1014      238/253       52:16
4697  Collin Clark           M0109      106/131       52:16
4698  Stephen Maus           M6064        49/55       52:17
4699  Sharee Lambeth         F5559       74/109       52:20
4700  Vicki Bright           F5559       75/109       52:22
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4701  Alicia Moore           F2529      356/406       52:22
4702  Tammy Evans            F3539      302/337       52:23
4703  Jeri Smith             F3539      303/337       52:24
4704  Marley Herbert         F0109       83/111       52:24
4705  Maribeth Collier       F5054      126/192       52:24
4706  Stacia Nunley          F3034      321/356       52:25
4707  Connie Peterson        F5559       76/109       52:25
4708  Bradley McKinley       M3539      220/233       52:25
4709  Rebekah McGuire-Underw F0109       84/111       52:25
4710  Josh Moore             M3034      211/225       52:26
4711  Sarah Underwood        F3034      322/356       52:27
4712  Joanna Christenberry   F5054      127/192       52:28
4713  Sarah Greenough        F2529      357/406       52:29
4714  Martha Greenough       F5054      128/192       52:30
4715  Isaac Dark             M0109      107/131       52:30
4716  Betty-Jean Hall        F4549      213/264       52:33
4717  Jenna Dark             F1014      231/263       52:33
4718  Ben Foster             M5559      121/142       52:33
4719  Amanda Hoffmann        F5054      129/192       52:34
4720  Steve Money            M5054      156/180       52:34
4721  Angela Hiller          F5054      130/192       52:35
4722  Stacy Ray              F3034      323/356       52:36
4723  Jeannie McLaughlin     F5054      131/192       52:36
4724  Mary Richmiller        F5054      132/192       52:36
4725  Sarah Bakker           F1519      278/322       52:36
4726  Laurie McCroskey       F4549      214/264       52:36
4727  Jerry Schneider        M5559      122/142       52:36
4728  Raymond Ray            M0109      108/131       52:37
4729  Raegan Barnhart        F1519      279/322       52:38
4730  Kathy Hinds            F4549      215/264       52:38
4731  Christa Clifton        F4044      216/258       52:40
4732  Catherine Schmidt      F3539      304/337       52:40
4733  Sara Jane Clifton      F0109       85/111       52:40
4734  Connor Marler          M0109      109/131       52:42
4735  Nickie Dautenhahn      F2024      237/266       52:43
4736  Ruby Smith             F6569        12/21       52:46
4737  Janet Beggerly         F6064        44/65       52:46
4738  Laurie Edmondson       F4549      216/264       52:47
4739  Kathy Stewart          F5054      133/192       52:48
4740  Emily Edmondson        F0109       86/111       52:49
4741  Tammi Sparkman         F4044      217/258       52:49
4742  Lisa Slattery          F5054      134/192       52:50
4743  Jerry Sparkman Jr      M4549      172/185       52:50
4744  Darlana Halterman      F5054      135/192       52:50
4745  Larissa Smith          F2529      358/406       52:50
4746  Shyanna Miller         F1519      280/322       52:51
4747  Andrea Mann            F3034      324/356       52:51
4748  Kelsey Smith           F2024      238/266       52:51
4749  Bill Hall              M4549      173/185       52:51
4750  Steve Erwin            M6064        50/55       52:51
4751  Carolyn Morsovillo     F4044      218/258       52:52
4752  Brenda Erwin           F5559       77/109       52:53
4753  Blake Morsovillo       M0109      110/131       52:53
4754  Sheryl Gossard                        0/0       52:53
4755  Claire Ellerman        F1014      232/263       52:54
4756  Linda Dunsmuir         F5559       78/109       52:54
4757  Ashton Smith           F1014      233/263       52:55
4758  Emilee Roy             F1519      281/322       52:55
4759  Brooke Friday          F1014      234/263       52:55
4760  Amber Steewart         F3034      325/356       52:55
4761  Cameron Morsovillo     M0109      111/131       52:57
4762  Chris Bauman           M4044      210/223       52:58
4763  Sophia Bauman          F0109       87/111       52:58
4764  Claire Carter          F1014      235/263       52:58
4765  Katie Zumbehl          F2529      359/406       52:58
4766  Becca Marple           F1519      282/322       52:59
4767  Patrick Hillme         M3034      212/225       52:59
4768  Adriene Hillme         F2529      360/406       52:59
4769  Angela Baker           F3539      305/337       53:00
4770  Makenzie Purinton      F1014      236/263       53:00
4771  Dee A Keith            F3539      306/337       53:00
4772  Samantha Cloud         F2529      361/406       53:01
4773  Jamie K Carney         F1519      283/322       53:01
4774  Tracy Grigsby          F3539      307/337       53:01
4775  Darah Martin           F2529      362/406       53:01
4776  Tiffany Guthrie        F2024      239/266       53:01
4777  Jacque Cowherd         M5559      123/142       53:02
4778  Linda Flynn            F5054      136/192       53:02
4779  Chris Long             M5559      124/142       53:02
4780  Cheryl Pernice                        0/0       53:02
4781  Lauren Beatty          F1014      237/263       53:03
4782  Caeden Cloud           M0109      112/131       53:03
4783  Billy Dove             M4044      211/223       53:03
4784  Steven Watts           M5054      157/180       53:03
4785  Betsey Rice            F4044      219/258       53:04
4786  Sudney Algeo           F1014      238/263       53:04
4787  Delma Long             F5559       79/109       53:04
4788  Hagen James            F1519      284/322       53:05
4789  Samuel Algeo           M1519      229/258       53:05
4790  Alie Magnan            F2024      240/266       53:06
4791  Jackie Schlicher       F5054      137/192       53:07
4792  Brad Small             M2529      248/261       53:07
4793  Jill Coffer            F4044      220/258       53:07
4794  Katie Duff             F2529      363/406       53:08
4795  Karen Cowherd          F5559       80/109       53:08
4796  Renee St John          F6064        45/65       53:08
4797  Betsy Small            F2529      364/406       53:08
4798  Grace Keith            F1014      239/263       53:08
4799  Andrew Magnan          M2024      173/187       53:09
4800  Garry Brown            M5559      125/142       53:10
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4801  Bethany Mizell         F3034      326/356       53:11
4802  Jacob Brown            M1519      230/258       53:12
4803  Doreen Algeo           F4549      217/264       53:12
4804  Lori Coyle             F4044      221/258       53:13
4805  Leslie Esterl          M4549      174/185       53:14
4806  Kendra Cummings        F3034      327/356       53:14
4807  Cindy Parker           F4549      218/264       53:15
4808  Robin O'Brien          F4549      219/264       53:15
4809  Cyndi Wiseman          F6064        46/65       53:17
4810  Mary Jo Friday         F4044      222/258       53:17
4811  Ben Edmondson          M4044      212/223       53:18
4812  Michael Wiseman        M2529      249/261       53:18
4813  Cole McMillin          M1014      239/253       53:18
4814  Shelby Romines         F1519      285/322       53:21
4815  Chandler Kelso         M0109      113/131       53:21
4816  Jorge Reyes            M2529      250/261       53:21
4817  Garrett Romines        M1519      231/258       53:21
4818  Heather McMillin       F3539      308/337       53:21
4819  Gary Gray              M4549      175/185       53:21
4820  Justine Lawson         F2024      241/266       53:22
4821  Marsha Roy             F5559       81/109       53:22
4822  Jacob Tetlow           M0109      114/131       53:22
4823  Jessica Creller        F2024      242/266       53:23
4824  Glenda Mani            F4044      223/258       53:23
4825  Jenny Thomas           F4044      224/258       53:23
4826  Denise Baldwin         F4044      225/258       53:25
4827  Reva Davis             F4549      220/264       53:26
4828  Ben Shantz             M1519      232/258       53:26
4829  Lori Ellerman          F4044      226/258       53:27
4830  Carly Jenkins          F1014      240/263       53:28
4831  Lauren Jenkins         F1519      286/322       53:28
4832  Mary Ellison           F5054      138/192       53:28
4833  Gisele Bauman          F4549      221/264       53:29
4834  Ronda Jones            F4549      222/264       53:29
4835  David Waites           M1519      233/258       53:29
4836  Jim W Pitts            M6064        51/55       53:30
4837  Paige Bauman           F0109       88/111       53:31
4838  Sesily Matthews        F2024      243/266       53:31
4839  Ryan Kidd              M1014      240/253       53:33
4840  Jeanette Kidd          F4549      223/264       53:33
4841  Desiree Kidd           F3034      328/356       53:33
4842  Pete Leonard           M1519      234/258       53:33
4843  Anitta McSwain         F4549      224/264       53:34
4844  Shirley Wilmoth        F5054      139/192       53:34
4845  Tara M Wolf            F3034      329/356       53:34
4846  Alice Cibert           F70UP        16/22       53:35
4847  Sonja Stiles           F4549      225/264       53:36
4848  Nikki Stiles           F2529      365/406       53:37
4849  Ami Bush               F3034      330/356       53:38
4850  Kelly Nichols          M4044      213/223       53:39
4851  Emily Kelso            F3034      331/356       53:40
4852  Doyle Hill             M4044      214/223       53:40
4853  Brady Rick             M2529      251/261       53:44
4854  Victoria Kay           F1519      287/322       53:45
4855  Carole Miller          F5054      140/192       53:46
4856  Adam Stauffer          M3034      213/225       53:46
4857  Josh F Maloney         M2024      174/187       53:46
4858  Adriane Stauffer       F2529      366/406       53:47
4859  Nicole Grist           F2529      367/406       53:49
4860  Karly Garrison         F2024      244/266       53:49
4861  Alice Hachtel          F2529      368/406       53:49
4862  Joetta Sikes           F3539      309/337       53:51
4863  Christi Carney         F5054      141/192       53:51
4864  Julie Altoonian        F5054      142/192       53:53
4865  Janet Martin           F4549      226/264       53:54
4866  Nicole Burks           F3034      332/356       53:54
4867  Patti Hicks            F5054      143/192       53:54
4868  Ann Anderson           F4549      227/264       53:55
4869  Thomas Stone           M4549      176/185       53:57
4870  Daniella H Carlson     F4549      228/264       53:57
4871  Lee Woods              F6569        13/21       53:57
4872  Jeanne Kiser           F70UP        17/22       53:59
4873  Becca Simpson          F2529      369/406       53:59
4874  Jennifer Perkins       F4044      227/258       54:01
4875  Kim Smith              F5054      144/192       54:01
4876  Jeremy Ellison         M2024      175/187       54:02
4877  Lisa M Powell          F5054      145/192       54:02
4878  Kathryn Vanhooser      F5054      146/192       54:02
4879  Sarah Stone            F1519      288/322       54:02
4880  Tammy Cox              F3539      310/337       54:03
4881  Karen Perdue           F4044      228/258       54:03
4882  Ben Smith              M5054      158/180       54:03
4883  Andrew Ramono          M              6/6       54:04
4884  Pathy Shafer           F5054      147/192       54:05
4885  Kara Bennett           F2529      370/406       54:05
4886  Kellie Street          F0109       89/111       54:06
4887  Rick Pardee            M5559      126/142       54:06
4888  Susan Pomerenke        F5054      148/192       54:07
4889  Dianah Davidson        F5054      149/192       54:07
4890  Debbie Davidson        F4549      229/264       54:07
4891  Kelly Bennett          F5054      150/192       54:07
4892  Derek Seery            M1519      235/258       54:08
4893  Katy Hunter            F1519      289/322       54:09
4894  Kara Grant             F2529      371/406       54:10
4895  Leslie Seery                          0/0       54:10
4896  Meghan Seery           F2024      245/266       54:10
4897  Ben Pomerenke          M2024      176/187       54:10
4898  G Sappington           M5054      159/180       54:12
4899  Jennifer McAfee        F3034      333/356       54:12
4900  Barbara Eagon          F5054      151/192       54:13
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4901  Georgetta Lowery       F4549      230/264       54:13
4902  Betty Pyle             F6064        47/65       54:13
4903  Marlena Lafferty       F6569        14/21       54:14
4904  Collin Todd            M1014      241/253       54:17
4905  Burley Swift           M6569        21/27       54:17
4906  Annie Gipson           F1014      241/263       54:18
4907  Morgan Simerson        F2529      372/406       54:19
4908  Shawn Sumerson         M3034      214/225       54:19
4909  Piper Haworth          F4044      229/258       54:19
4910  Gene Molnar            M70UP        17/20       54:19
4911  Joe Pruitt             M5054      160/180       54:19
4912  Lisa Guffey            F5054      152/192       54:20
4913  Gunder Karlsson        M5559      127/142       54:21
4914  Kent Haworth           M4044      215/223       54:21
4915  Anna Hoffmann          F5054      153/192       54:23
4916  Susan Bowen            F5559       82/109       54:24
4917  Jay Guffey             M5054      161/180       54:26
4918  Jeremy Grant           M2529      252/261       54:26
4919  Taira Jackson          F2529      373/406       54:28
4920  Kim Vaughn             F6569        15/21       54:28
4921  Jessica Ralls          F2024      246/266       54:29
4922  Charles Eldridge       M5559      128/142       54:30
4923  Amelia Billionis       F0109       90/111       54:30
4924  Kevin Wilkerson        M4549      177/185       54:31
4925  Kate Wilkerson         F3034      334/356       54:31
4926  Elayne Guffey          F1519      290/322       54:32
4927  Kenny Evans            M2024      177/187       54:34
4928  Sandra Simons          F3539      311/337       54:34
4929  Emily Compton          F1519      291/322       54:34
4930  Brandon Compton        M1519      236/258       54:34
4931  Lonnie Compton         M5054      162/180       54:34
4932  Timmy Compton          M4549      178/185       54:35
4933  Sydney Leutzinger      F1519      292/322       54:37
4934  Cindy Deskin           F5054      154/192       54:38
4935  Jerri Todd             F4549      231/264       54:38
4936  Teresa Carpenter       F3034      335/356       54:40
4937  Lisa Blumenstock       F4549      232/264       54:45
4938  Missy Lucas            F4044      230/258       54:45
4939  Benjamin Arbeitman     M0109      115/131       54:48
4940  Phyllis Wolfram        F4549      233/264       54:49
4941  Todd Arbeitman         M3539      221/233       54:49
4942  Terresa McPheeters     F5559       83/109       54:49
4943  Barbara Shewmaker      F5559       84/109       54:49
4944  Matt McPheeters        M2529      253/261       54:49
4945  Melissa Creed          F4549      234/264       54:49
4946  Rick McPheeters        M5559      129/142       54:49
4947  Leslie McPheeters      F2529      374/406       54:50
4948  Mary Doshier           F6569        16/21       54:51
4949  Regina Brown           F5054      155/192       54:51
4950  Gordon Grant           M6569        22/27       54:53
4951  Stanley Brown          M5054      163/180       54:54
4952  Kimberly Gates         F2024      247/266       54:56
4953  Judith Gates           F6064        48/65       54:57
4954  Sharon Cooper          F6064        49/65       54:57
4955  Teresa Williams        F3539      312/337       54:57
4956  Brandy Severance       F3539      313/337       54:57
4957  Ian McGibboney         M3034      215/225       55:00
4958  Lauren Kelso           F1519      293/322       55:00
4959  Joan Smith             F5054      156/192       55:01
4960  Neal Smith             M5054      164/180       55:01
4961  Mitchell Smith         M1519      237/258       55:13
4962  Maureen Dodson         F4549      235/264       55:16
4963  Amie Givens            F3034      336/356       55:16
4964  Paula Payne            F5559       85/109       55:17
4965  Phyllis Gossard        F6064        50/65       55:17
4966  Rhonda Foltz           F5559       86/109       55:18
4967  Jessica Foltz          F2529      375/406       55:19
4968  Marcia Hesler          F5054      157/192       55:20
4969  Korin Janes            F2529      376/406       55:22
4970  Patricia Stewart       F5054      158/192       55:22
4971  Donald Richerson       M3539      222/233       55:22
4972  David McGee            M5054      165/180       55:22
4973  Robin Fox              F4549      236/264       55:23
4974  Amanda Shanks          F2529      377/406       55:23
4975  Blake Shanks           M0109      116/131       55:24
4976  Ben Ellis              M1519      238/258       55:25
4977  Nikki Anzalone         F1519      294/322       55:27
4978  Karen Anzalone         F2529      378/406       55:27
4979  Lori Jo Holloway       F4044      231/258       55:27
4980  Angela Herman          F3539      314/337       55:30
4981  Jeff Reed              M5054      166/180       55:35
4982  Mikayla Buckner        F1519      295/322       55:39
4983  Amy Richerson          F3539      315/337       55:39
4984  Doug Fox               M5054      167/180       55:39
4985  Debbie Baker           F4549      237/264       55:39
4986  Amanda Biggers         F2024      248/266       55:39
4987  Elizabeth McCurry      F6569        17/21       55:40
4988  Connie McCurry         M6569        23/27       55:40
4989  Lynette Andrews        F4044      232/258       55:41
4990  Rhianna Andrews        F1014      242/263       55:41
4991  Patti Turner                          0/0       55:44
4992  Braeden Cooper         M0109      117/131       55:44
4993  Craig Dudley           M4549      179/185       55:44
4994  Andrea Peterson        F0109       91/111       55:45
4995  Jamie Peryer           F4044      233/258       55:45
4996  Monica Peterson        F6064        51/65       55:45
4997  Shelby Peryer          F1519      296/322       55:46
4998  Brittany Heithold      F1519      297/322       55:47
4999  Zachary Heithold       M1014      242/253       55:47
5000  Julianna Norgren       F2024      249/266       55:47
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5001  Vicki Betzold          F4044      234/258       55:49
5002  Dionne Reese           F3034      337/356       55:49
5003  Olivia Betzold         F0109       92/111       55:50
5004  Barry Ralls            M5559      130/142       55:50
5005  Tena Harman            F4044      235/258       55:52
5006  Patty Thompson         F4549      238/264       55:52
5007  Brinn Cooper           F1014      243/263       55:53
5008  Mary Ellen Staerkel    F6064        52/65       55:54
5009  Peggy Thomas           F5559       87/109       55:54
5010  Kelly Evans            F3034      338/356       55:54
5011  Kylee Evans            F1014      244/263       55:54
5012  Michelle Thompson      F1519      298/322       55:58
5013  Chandria Johnson       F3034      339/356       56:00
5014  Lorinda Biggers        F4549      239/264       56:01
5015  Jason Joy              M2024      178/187       56:01
5016  Natalie Crise          F1519      299/322       56:01
5017  Abbey Kincade          F1519      300/322       56:02
5018  James McNeely          M1519      239/258       56:03
5019  Jeff Pitts             M5559      131/142       56:06
5020  Ann Hosmer             F6064        53/65       56:06
5021  Bradley McNeely        M2529      254/261       56:07
5022  Deni Allen             M3034      216/225       56:07
5023  Sophia Mitchell        F0109       93/111       56:07
5024  Debra Young            F5054      159/192       56:08
5025  Lauryn Young           F1519      301/322       56:08
5026  Francis Tuck           F70UP        18/22       56:09
5027  Kerry Jungmann         F3034      340/356       56:11
5028  Linda Courtney         F5054      160/192       56:13
5029  Kristen Dunn           F1519      302/322       56:13
5030  Jeanette Slack         F6064        54/65       56:13
5031  Nick Nusbanmer         M1519      240/258       56:13
5032  Margaret Anderson      F5054      161/192       56:15
5033  Jesse Morales          M1519      241/258       56:16
5034  Lynn Harman            F4549      240/264       56:17
5035  Sharon Kays            F5559       88/109       56:19
5036  Ruth Carter            F1519      303/322       56:24
5037  Dilan Chastain         M2024      179/187       56:25
5038  Ruth Penaherrera-Norto F6569        18/21       56:27
5039  Mike Dowler            M5559      132/142       56:27
5040  Kodi Logan             F3034      341/356       56:30
5041  Staci Mathes           F3034      342/356       56:31
5042  Peggy Mathes           F6064        55/65       56:31
5043  Gerald Logan           M3539      223/233       56:31
5044  Stan Mathes            M6064        52/55       56:32
5045  Eric Rowden            M3539      224/233       56:32
5046  Julie Rowden           F3539      316/337       56:32
5047  Carole Chappell        F5559       89/109       56:33
5048  Jeanne Stephens        F5559       90/109       56:34
5049  David Stephens         M5559      133/142       56:35
5050  Patti Echols           F5559       91/109       56:35
5051  Diana Sheridan         F3539      317/337       56:36
5052  Judy Bilyeu            F5054      162/192       56:37
5053  Meredith Fick          F1014      245/263       56:37
5054  Evan Clouse            M1519      242/258       56:38
5055  Wangi Huangf           F2024      250/266       56:40
5056  Ace Tetlow             M2529      255/261       56:44
5057  Joseph Tetlow          M0109      118/131       56:45
5058  Laney Gipson           F1519      304/322       56:47
5059  Vicki Hawkins          F6064        56/65       56:49
5060  Carol Vedder           F4044      236/258       56:50
5061  Liz Wood               F5559       92/109       56:51
5062  James Miller           M5054      168/180       56:52
5063  Julie Gipson           F4549      241/264       56:52
5064  Kadie Gipson           F0109       94/111       56:53
5065  April Brown            F2529      379/406       56:54
5066  Nancy Hernandez        F3539      318/337       56:56
5067  Laura Gott             F3539      319/337       57:02
5068  Bailey Gott            F0109       95/111       57:02
5069  Lane Gott              F0109       96/111       57:02
5070  Jodie Olinger          F4044      237/258       57:05
5071  Jacob Ridinger         M1519      243/258       57:05
5072  Darrell Collard        M5559      134/142       57:06
5073  Mandi Smith            F2024      251/266       57:06
5074  Julie Barthol          F4044      238/258       57:06
5075  Kate Elliot            F2529      380/406       57:06
5076  Roger Fouche           M4044      216/223       57:06
5077  Haley Barthol          F0109       97/111       57:07
5078  Janice Fouche          F3539      320/337       57:07
5079  Emmy Fouche            F0109       98/111       57:07
5080  Joylyn Sharp           F2529      381/406       57:07
5081  Jera Shive             F3034      343/356       57:10
5082  Jerald Andrews         M5559      135/142       57:11
5083  Barbara Armstrong      F5559       93/109       57:11
5084  Aidyn Sikes            F0109       99/111       57:11
5085  Landon Myers           M0109      119/131       57:13
5086  Darren Myers           M3539      225/233       57:14
5087  Roxanna Carpenter      F5559       94/109       57:14
5088  Chad Adams             M3539      226/233       57:16
5089  Lexi Sneed             F3539      321/337       57:16
5090  Brendon Roberts        M1014      243/253       57:16
5091  Jeff Sneed             M3539      227/233       57:16
5092  Keaton Sneed                          0/0       57:16
5093  Kyla Sneed             F0109      100/111       57:17
5094  Jw Delong              M3034      217/225       57:17
5095  Jeff Farabee           M5054      169/180       57:17
5096  Janice Myers           F4044      239/258       57:18
5097  Marianne Baker         F6064        57/65       57:19
5098  MacI Friedrich         F1014      246/263       57:19
5099  Linda Gay              F4549      242/264       57:23
5100  Laura Ward             F4044      240/258       57:23
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5101  Kevin Kurz             M4549      180/185       57:25
5102  Matthew Mayberry       M0109      120/131       57:28
5103  Brianna Miscuk         F3034      344/356       57:29
5104  Teresa Smith           F5054      163/192       57:29
5105  Jeanne Combs           F4549      243/264       57:31
5106  Chris Anzalone         M5054      170/180       57:31
5107  Judy Bowers            F6569        19/21       57:31
5108  Melanie Borden         F5054      164/192       57:32
5109  Terri Anzalone         F5054      165/192       57:32
5110  Tarver Woodall         M5054      171/180       57:32
5111  Brenda Lasseter                       0/0       57:32
5112  Linda Davis            F6064        58/65       57:33
5113  Jim Davis              M6569        24/27       57:33
5114  Glenda Garrison        F4044      241/258       57:34
5115  Elaine Miller          F5054      166/192       57:35
5116  Gabby Garrison         F1014      247/263       57:36
5117  Lisa Tigges            F4549      244/264       57:36
5118  Nancy Chappell         F4044      242/258       57:37
5119  Steve Lee              M3539      228/233       57:40
5120  Andrew Tigges          M2024      180/187       57:42
5121  Sarah Tigges           F2529      382/406       57:42
5122  Hunter Clouse          M1014      244/253       57:44
5123  Betty Davis            F6064        59/65       57:45
5124  Kim Davenport          F4044      243/258       57:45
5125  Ruby Clouse            F6064        60/65       57:47
5126  Giena Souza            F1014      248/263       57:47
5127  Daniel Cook            M3034      218/225       57:49
5128  Kerry Cook             F3034      345/356       57:50
5129  Bonnie Hosier          F3034      346/356       57:51
5130  Lily Budd              F0109      101/111       57:51
5131  Linda Cook             F5559       95/109       57:52
5132  Brenda Farabee         F4549      245/264       57:52
5133  Amy Harper             F3539      322/337       57:52
5134  Leara Cooper           F3539      323/337       57:52
5135  Bryesen Cooper         M0109      121/131       57:52
5136  Brionna Cooper         F1519      305/322       57:54
5137  Sally Rost             F3539      324/337       57:55
5138  Elaina Stockstill      F2024      252/266       57:55
5139  Shondra Collins        F3034      347/356       57:55
5140  Carol Getty            F5559       96/109       57:55
5141  Gregg Cooper           M3539      229/233       57:58
5142  Charlie Getty          M5559      136/142       57:58
5143  Stacy Yeary            F3539      325/337       57:58
5144  Susie Compton          F4549      246/264       58:00
5145  Candace Stockstill     F2529      383/406       58:02
5146  Amy Williams           F4044      244/258       58:02
5147  Aaron Markle           M3539      230/233       58:02
5148  Lisa Markle            F3539      326/337       58:05
5149  Christa Lairmore       F4549      247/264       58:05
5150  Sherry Royal           F4044      245/258       58:06
5151  Jeff Pearl             M5054      172/180       58:11
5152  Paula Leggett          F5559       97/109       58:12
5153  Henry Harders          M0109      122/131       58:15
5154  Kyndal Hawkins                        0/0       58:16
5155  Wendy Duncan           F1519      306/322       58:19
5156  Sara Coil              F2024      253/266       58:20
5157  Karen Pearl            F5054      167/192       58:22
5158  Matthew Skibinski      M0109      123/131       58:23
5159  Ann Koszuth            F4549      248/264       58:25
5160  Melissa Dodd           F4044      246/258       58:30
5161  Emily Payne            F2529      384/406       58:30
5162  Jenny Roberts          F2024      254/266       58:31
5163  David Peck             M5054      173/180       58:33
5164  Charity Hawkins        F3034      348/356       58:34
5165  Julie Peck             F5054      168/192       58:34
5166  Curtis Thomas          M2024      181/187       58:35
5167  Dwayne Sanders         M6569        25/27       58:35
5168  Jodi Gold              F2529      385/406       58:37
5169  Aaron Gohr             M1014      245/253       58:38
5170  Brenda Dixon           F5559       98/109       58:39
5171  Amanda Jones           F3034      349/356       58:39
5172  Delinda Jenkins        F5054      169/192       58:39
5173  Neil Anderson          M4549      181/185       58:43
5174  Todd Hawkins           M3539      231/233       58:43
5175  Linda Long             F4044      247/258       58:45
5176  Cahlub Sicard          M1519      244/258       58:46
5177  Haley Harman           F1519      307/322       58:46
5178  Amanda Schwab          F1519      308/322       58:51
5179  April Williams         F3539      327/337       58:51
5180  Susan Brown            F4044      248/258       58:52
5181  Melinda Mills          F3034      350/356       58:53
5182  Erin Nelson            F3034      351/356       58:54
5183  Hf  topper Glass       M6569        26/27       59:00
5184  Melissa Tolen          F1519      309/322       59:01
5185  Patricia Leuman-Carrol F70UP        19/22       59:01
5186  John Carroll           M70UP        18/20       59:01
5187  Brenda Stone           F5559       99/109       59:02
5188  Jessica Stone          F2529      386/406       59:03
5189  Leasa Light            F5054      170/192       59:07
5190  Joyce Prosch           F5054      171/192       59:07
5191  Sarah Malkmus          F3539      328/337       59:16
5192  Pat Munsey             F4549      249/264       59:17
5193  Bob Wood               M5559      137/142       59:17
5194  Ryann Marie Samsel     M2529      256/261       59:24
5195  Vicki Samsel           F5054      172/192       59:25
5196  Anna Peck                             0/0       59:25
5197  Carol Roberts          F4549      250/264       59:26
5198  Kristi Jones           F2529      387/406       59:26
5199  John Gasco             M4044      217/223       59:26
5200  Deborah Johnson        F5559      100/109       59:27
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5201  Jessica Gasco          F1519      310/322       59:27
5202  Sheri Dillman          F4549      251/264       59:27
5203  Brieanna Dillman       F1014      249/263       59:28
5204  Jason Wilson           M2529      257/261       59:28
5205  Sara Wilson            F2529      388/406       59:28
5206  Harry Widmeyer         M6064        53/55       59:29
5207  April Johnson-Ownby    F3539      329/337       59:37
5208  Danielle Miles         F2024      255/266       59:38
5209  Elaine Tolen           F5054      173/192       59:41
5210  Jill Carr              F4044      249/258       59:41
5211  Heather Erwine         F3539      330/337       59:41
5212  Ashley Cunningham      F2529      389/406       59:42
5213  Rebekuhl Thomas        F4044      250/258       59:43
5214  Susan Rich             F5054      174/192       59:47
5215  Ann Owsley             F3539      331/337       59:47
5216  Cindy Golden           F4549      252/264       59:47
5217  Janis Landon           F5054      175/192       59:48
5218  Kirsten Brallies       F4044      251/258       59:49
5219  Alanna Brallies        F1519      311/322       59:49
5220  Elizabeth Frecks       F2529      390/406       59:49
5221  Laura Sheeley          F1014      250/263       59:51
5222  David Owsley           M0109      124/131       59:51
5223  Rusti Skidmore         F3034      352/356       59:57
5224  Jenna Skidmore         F0109      102/111       59:57
5225  Ashley Rush            F0109      103/111       59:57
5226  Julia Dennis           F0109      104/111       59:58
5227  Debbie Karnes          F5559      101/109       59:58
5228  Tracy Dennis           F3539      332/337       59:58
5229  John Rush              M4044      218/223     1:00:02
5230  Donna Rush             F4044      252/258     1:00:03
5231  Russ Lafferty          M4549      182/185     1:00:05
5232  Jana Mantle            F4549      253/264     1:00:05
5233  Lyndsey Baker          F1014      251/263     1:00:05
5234  Alisha Bayless         F2024      256/266     1:00:10
5235  Cady Edmonson          F1014      252/263     1:00:11
5236  Heather Schmucker      F3539      333/337     1:00:12
5237  Laura Bryson           F5054      176/192     1:00:15
5238  Sarah Kuhlman          F6064        61/65     1:00:18
5239  Andrea Hellman         F4549      254/264     1:00:19
5240  Cherri Allen           F4549      255/264     1:00:26
5241  Amanda Collins         F2529      391/406     1:00:26
5242  Claire Sheeley         F0109      105/111     1:00:31
5243  Sandy Sheeley          F4549      256/264     1:00:32
5244  Patrick McCormack      M5054      174/180     1:00:37
5245  Meredith Burstin       F2529      392/406     1:00:37
5246  Kaiti McCormack        F1519      312/322     1:00:38
5247  Vicki Burstin          F5559      102/109     1:00:40
5248  Lisa McCormack         F5054      177/192     1:00:41
5249  Michael Good           M5559      138/142     1:00:44
5250  Dale Brown             M6064        54/55     1:00:49
5251  Ellen Gray             F5054      178/192     1:00:49
5252  Missy Dumler           F4549      257/264     1:00:52
5253  Braden Dias            M0109      125/131     1:00:53
5254  Lauren Baker           F2024      257/266     1:00:59
5255  Angela Durbin          F3034      353/356     1:01:02
5256  Josephine Harders      F0109      106/111     1:01:05
5257  Jennifer Brown         F3539      334/337     1:01:09
5258  Nancy Dornan           F6569        20/21     1:01:09
5259  Jacob Scruggs          M1519      245/258     1:01:12
5260  Brian Brown            M4044      219/223     1:01:12
5261  Jon Catt               M1519      246/258     1:01:17
5262  Joni Baurichter        F3034      354/356     1:01:24
5263  Brandon Ownes          M2024      182/187     1:01:25
5264  Joey Scruggs           M4549      183/185     1:01:27
5265  Joe Braun              M5054      175/180     1:01:28
5266  Shiann Shelton         F2024      258/266     1:01:31
5267  Stacey Scruggs         M2024      183/187     1:01:32
5268  Keith Pathaude         M1519      247/258     1:01:36
5269  Rachel McLanchlin      F1519      313/322     1:01:37
5270  Brittney Snider        F2024      259/266     1:01:41
5271  Jill Scruggs           F5054      179/192     1:01:43
5272  Nancy Good             F5559      103/109     1:01:45
5273  Samuel Sherman         M1519      248/258     1:01:45
5274  Cathy Leiboult         F5054      180/192     1:01:46
5275  Quinn Waggoner         M1519      249/258     1:01:46
5276  Gayle Hicks            F5054      181/192     1:01:46
5277  Lisa Bruner            F4044      253/258     1:01:47
5278  Ethan Dias             M0109      126/131     1:01:49
5279  Melody Tipton          F5054      182/192     1:01:50
5280  Chad Walters           M2024      184/187     1:01:51
5281  Kathy Carroll          F5054      183/192     1:01:51
5282  Shirlene Chastain      F70UP        20/22     1:01:52
5283  Donavan Dias           M0109      127/131     1:01:53
5284  Joe Peck               M1519      250/258     1:01:53
5285  Colt Dias              M3034      219/225     1:01:54
5286  William Daniels        M2024      185/187     1:01:56
5287  Riley Daniels          M5054      176/180     1:01:58
5288  Gregory Tigges         M5054      177/180     1:01:59
5289  Amy Allen              F5054      184/192     1:02:02
5290  Nancy Goedeke          F5559      104/109     1:02:06
5291  Jesse Owsley           M4549      184/185     1:02:09
5292  Mary Allen             F70UP        21/22     1:02:15
5293  Grant Allen            M1519      251/258     1:02:15
5294  Hogan Fisher           M1014      246/253     1:02:19
5295  MacIe Fisher           F0109      107/111     1:02:27
5296  Harrison Carr          M1014      247/253     1:02:33
5297  Ann Carr               F6569        21/21     1:02:33
5298  Sheri Epperson         F4549      258/264     1:02:34
5299  Cody Minor             M1014      248/253     1:02:35
5300  George Carr            M70UP        19/20     1:02:35
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5301  John Bentley           M70UP        20/20     1:02:39
5302  Marc Fisher            M4044      220/223     1:02:48
5303  Pam Fisher             F4044      254/258     1:02:49
5304  Riley Fisher           M0109      128/131     1:02:49
5305  Holly Bauler           F2529      393/406     1:02:59
5306  Bonnie Minor           F5559      105/109     1:03:34
5307  N Jane Brown           F5559      106/109     1:03:36
5308  Mike Owsley            M0109      129/131     1:03:37
5309  Heather Minor          F2024      260/266     1:03:40
5310  Kyle Griffin           M0109      130/131     1:04:01
5311  Kristin Griffin        F4044      255/258     1:04:01
5312  Bernadette D Viol      F3539      335/337     1:04:15
5313  Jerald W Viol          M6569        27/27     1:04:18
5314  Brittany M Viol        F1519      314/322     1:04:48
5315  Celia A Viol           F6064        62/65     1:04:49
5316  Jenna Viol                            0/0     1:04:53
5317  Olivia Romejro         F2024      261/266     1:05:25
5318  Jessica Walker         F2529      394/406     1:05:33
5319  Teresa Prall           F4044      256/258     1:05:34
5320  Tami Waterman          F4549      259/264     1:05:37
5321  Dixie Garner           F5559      107/109     1:06:11
5322  Ashley Lenahan         F1014      253/263     1:07:12
5323  Josh Tebow             M1014      249/253     1:11:31
5324  Collin Toedtmann       M1519      252/258     1:11:43
5325  Mike Tebow             M4549      185/185     1:11:44
5326  Claire Hubert          F1519      315/322     1:11:53
5327  Allie Reynolds         F1519      316/322     1:12:19
5328  Clint Toedtmann        M1519      253/258     1:12:23
5329  Audrey MacE            F1014      254/263     1:12:23
5330  Wilson MacE            M1519      254/258     1:12:23
5331  Liz MacE               F1519      317/322     1:12:24
5332  Phillip Trokey         M5054      178/180     1:14:09
5333  Louise Jackson         F70UP        22/22     1:15:17
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